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1     Brett Brevoort         M 35-39      1/322       33:39
2     Robert Kramer          M 30-34      1/384       34:25
3     Kevin Herd             M 40-44      1/246       34:48
4     Brett Arnold           M 30-34      2/384       35:11
5     Steve Kneipp           M 40-44      2/246       35:12
6     Mike Schenck           M 50-54       1/71       35:48
7     Wyatt Lowdermilk       M 20-24      1/161       35:57
8     Michael May            M 20-24      2/161       36:06
9     Tim Bley               M 40-44      3/246       36:07
10    Joshua Brandenburg     M 30-34      3/384       36:45
11    Ray Seals              M 20-24      3/161       37:30
12    Mike Karst             M 40-44      4/246       37:39
13    Bryan McElwee          M 25-29      1/274       37:44
14    Harvey Lewis           M 35-39      2/322       37:53
15    Adam Claybaugh         M 25-29      2/274       38:16
16    Lee Rogers             M 20-24      4/161       38:31
17    Matt Mullen            M 35-39      3/322       38:37
18    Jeremy Louis           M 35-39      4/322       38:45
19    Jennifer Castenson     F 35-39      1/351       38:54
20    Jared Camper           M 30-34      4/384       38:57
21    Ben Melillo            M 35-39      5/322       38:58
22    James McDonough        M 45-49      1/137       38:58
23    Garry Nauman           M 30-34      5/384       38:59
24    Jerry Medina           M 30-34      6/384       39:19
25    Alex Hasse             M 35-39      6/322       39:25
26    Gerry Schulze          F 45-49      1/150       39:30
27    Kristin Leggett        F 40-44      1/261       39:31
28    Travis Brown           M 30-34      7/384       39:31
29    Nathan Franke          M 25-29      3/274       39:45
30    Michael Hickman        M 25-29      4/274       39:46
31    Ricardo Thompson       M 30-34      8/384       39:47
32    Jeffery Molkentin      M 45-49      2/137       39:56
33    Brett Spriggs          M 30-34      9/384       40:16
34    Michael Thompson       M 45-49      3/137       40:26
35    Zachary McDonald       M 20-24      5/161       40:27
36    Zach Rusk              M 17-19       1/63       40:39
37    Shawn Standridge       M 35-39      7/322       40:46
38    Marc Cetrulo           M 45-49      4/137       40:53
39    Clay Brown             M 17-19       2/63       40:55
40    Ami Workman            F 35-39      2/351       41:06
41    Joe Ahlbrand           M 45-49      5/137       41:09
42    Jeremy Malchow         M 25-29      5/274       41:12
43    Andrew Ault            M 25-29      6/274       41:23
44    David Kayser           M 25-29      7/274       41:23
45    Ben Huber              M 30-34     10/384       41:23
46    Mark Seib              M 40-44      5/246       41:25
47    Peter Stark            M 25-29      8/274       41:30
48    Matthew Dennie         M 25-29      9/274       41:31
49    Dan Freeze             M 35-39      8/322       41:34
50    Rob Bires              M 30-34     11/384       41:35
51    David Mullen           M 40-44      6/246       41:35
52    Benjamin Cocks         M 14-16       1/63       41:44
53    Brian Stitt            M 25-29     10/274       41:56
54    Doug Boschert          M 35-39      9/322       42:00
55    Bryan Hillberg         M 30-34     12/384       42:14
56    Kyle Bowser            M 30-34     13/384       42:15
57    William Liss           M 40-44      7/246       42:19
58    Joshua Mull            M 20-24      6/161       42:21
59    Susan Shepherd         F 45-49      2/150       42:22
60    William Hensley        M 40-44      8/246       42:23
61    Lewie Smart            M 17-19       3/63       42:23
62    James Green            M 20-24      7/161       42:31
63    Josiah Vandermey       M 20-24      8/161       42:33
64    Jeff Valyou            M 40-44      9/246       42:45
65    David Origer           M 35-39     10/322       42:58
66    Andrew Bailey          M 14-16       2/63       43:13
67    Kyle Fogt              M 20-24      9/161       43:15
68    Tom McKelvey           M 35-39     11/322       43:19
69    Chad Johnson           M 35-39     12/322       43:20
70    Eric Hagedorn          M 20-24     10/161       43:25
71    Nick Bourquein         M 25-29     11/274       43:32
72    Iszack Whitsell        M 14-16       3/63       43:35
73    Trent Bauer            M 14-16       4/63       43:45
74    Rey Wilson             M 50-54       2/71       43:46
75    Scott Briggs           M 45-49      6/137       43:47
76    Mark Brown             M 30-34     14/384       43:47
77    Nova Lasky             F 30-34      1/454       43:48
78    Mike Birkemeier        M 30-34     15/384       43:50
79    Anne Cantrell          F 25-29      1/371       43:53
80    Bret Gordon            M NOAGE       1/15       43:53
81    Wade Modzelewski       M 14-16       5/63       43:54
82    Alan Biddle            M 45-49      7/137       43:56
83    Lindsay Fetter         F 25-29      2/371       43:56
84    Mike Stylski           M 35-39     13/322       43:59
85    Mark Mankins           M 40-44     10/246       44:00
86    Jacalyn Stark          F 20-24      1/205       44:00
87    Eddie Olding           M 40-44     11/246       44:02
88    Matt Shiverdecker      M 25-29     12/274       44:03
89    Todd Whitsell          M 30-34     16/384       44:10
90    Brad Middendorf        M 40-44     12/246       44:13
91    Daniel Grome           M 30-34     17/384       44:16
92    Rhonda Reichel         F 40-44      2/261       44:16
93    Jeremy Beckwith        M 30-34     18/384       44:17
94    Joshua Lawrence        M 17-19       4/63       44:19
95    Jacob Sharp            M 20-24     11/161       44:24
96    Terrie Egbert          F 40-44      3/261       44:40
97    Schuyler Pritchard     M 20-24     12/161       44:50
98    Tara Carpenter         F 30-34      2/454       44:54
99    Digger Daley           M 40-44     13/246       44:56
100   Jeff McMahon           M 25-29     13/274       44:59
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101   Adam Schoellman        M 20-24     13/161       44:59
102   Tom Bretz              M 60-64       1/13       45:00
103   Noah Lohmueller        M 14-16       6/63       45:06
104   Mark Lohmueller        M 45-49      8/137       45:06
105   John Carty             M 30-34     19/384       45:18
106   Randy Boyd             M 45-49      9/137       45:20
107   Brandon Beyerlein      M 25-29     14/274       45:21
108   Ben Paul               M 35-39     14/322       45:35
109   Rachel Furey           F 25-29      3/371       45:36
110   Justin Cantrell        M 25-29     15/274       45:37
111   Storm Graves           M 17-19       5/63       45:50
112   Brad McMonigle         M 35-39     15/322       45:54
113   Brett Greene           M 40-44     14/246       45:58
114   Tulley Wahren          M 20-24     14/161       46:00
115   Jeff Geyer             M 30-34     20/384       46:03
116   Chad Schmidt           M 30-34     21/384       46:04
117   Brian Egbert           M 40-44     15/246       46:05
118   Jeremy Jaskiewicz      M 25-29     16/274       46:18
119   Chris Park             M 20-24     15/161       46:18
120   Neal Wenglikowski      M 45-49     10/137       46:19
121   Julia Ault             F 25-29      4/371       46:24
122   Chad Hudkins           M 14-16       7/63       46:25
123   Robert Quimby          M 45-49     11/137       46:40
124   Marco Zulliger         M 20-24     16/161       46:44
125   Ryan Sevek             M 30-34     22/384       46:45
126   Lisa Evers             F 25-29      5/371       47:01
127   Travis Sprague         M 14-16       8/63       47:03
128   Scott Frantz           M 25-29     17/274       47:06
129   Michael Deyhle         M 20-24     17/161       47:07
130   Brian Noll             M 20-24     18/161       47:17
131   Peyton Hogan           M 14-16       9/63       47:22
132   Andrew Hecktor         M 25-29     18/274       47:24
133   James Giuffre          M 25-29     19/274       47:33
134   Scott Hall             M 20-24     19/161       47:35
135   Chad Distler           M 40-44     16/246       47:41
136   Daniel Young           M 20-24     20/161       47:42
137   Kevin Ossege           M 20-24     21/161       47:43
138   David O'Connell        M 20-24     22/161       47:44
139   Andrew Gilbert         M 50-54       3/71       47:45
140   Katie Gormas           F 20-24      2/205       47:45
141   Shawn Coots            M 30-34     23/384       47:51
142   Ryan Vingris           M 30-34     24/384       47:51
143   David Frederick        M 25-29     20/274       47:51
144   Frank Hillberg         M 35-39     16/322       47:54
145   Gina Fennell           F 35-39      3/351       47:58
146   Kevin Kohls            M 40-44     17/246       47:58
147   Tony Bischoff          M 30-34     25/384       48:10
148   Ben Finke              M 17-19       6/63       48:11
149   Chad Ferguson          M 35-39     17/322       48:11
150   Kirk Weesner           M 25-29     21/274       48:11
151   Ryan Laurent           M 30-34     26/384       48:12
152   Eric Beck              M 20-24     23/161       48:12
153   Neil Jones             M 17-19       7/63       48:13
154   Blaine Kuneman         M 25-29     22/274       48:13
155   Justin Stallard        M 35-39     18/322       48:13
156   Tyler Spiewak          M 14-16      10/63       48:21
157   Tyler Smith            M 20-24     24/161       48:22
158   Jeff Kulesza           M 30-34     27/384       48:25
159   Laurie Spiewak         F 40-44      4/261       48:26
160   Tyler Stitt            M 20-24     25/161       48:32
161   Mary Ann Lukens        F 45-49      3/150       48:32
162   Glen Garvin            M 40-44     18/246       48:35
163   George Wagenheim       M 45-49     12/137       48:35
164   Kirk English           M 45-49     13/137       48:35
165   Jonathan Crespel       M 20-24     26/161       48:39
166   Reilly Lewis           F 14-16       1/54       48:44
167   Patrick Canaan         M 30-34     28/384       48:45
168   Renee Schlabach        F 30-34      3/454       48:50
169   Jeff Greene            M 40-44     19/246       48:50
170   Matt Deacon            M 25-29     23/274       48:50
171   Nancy Liu              F 40-44      5/261       48:51
172   Rebecca Elkins         F 30-34      4/454       48:51
173   Chandra Shannon        F 30-34      5/454       48:52
174   Ruth Dierker           F 30-34      6/454       48:52
175   Paige Farwick          F 25-29      6/371       48:55
176   Matthew Akers          M 30-34     29/384       48:55
177   Ryan Lewis             M 25-29     24/274       48:56
178   Dottie Snavley         F 45-49      4/150       48:58
179   Devon Hornberger       M 17-19       8/63       48:59
180   Randi Ludington        F 30-34      7/454       49:00
181   Kevin Lester           M 35-39     19/322       49:02
182   Tom Rose               M 25-29     25/274       49:05
183   Damien Lucas           M 17-19       9/63       49:05
184   Steve Lawson           M 40-44     20/246       49:05
185   Brad Huffman           M 35-39     20/322       49:05
186   Diane Dix              F 45-49      5/150       49:11
187   Scott Sortman          M 30-34     30/384       49:13
188   Ian O'Brien            M 45-49     14/137       49:19
189   Gary Ledford           M 25-29     26/274       49:19
190   Nathan Schaub          M 20-24     27/161       49:19
191   Ethan Taylor           M 20-24     28/161       49:20
192   Tony Hyott             M 35-39     21/322       49:21
193   Marty Biscay           M 40-44     21/246       49:24
194   Jared Peacock          M 30-34     31/384       49:25
195   Jason Garey            M 35-39     22/322       49:26
196   Aaron Prose            M 30-34     32/384       49:31
197   Karen Crane            F 55-59       1/33       49:35
198   Craig English          M 35-39     23/322       49:40
199   Erin Adamson           F 30-34      8/454       49:41
200   Kelly English          F 35-39      4/351       49:43
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201   Kate Goldsmith         F 40-44      6/261       49:45
202   Marcus Mc Lane         M 30-34     33/384       49:46
203   Shane Paxton           M 35-39     24/322       49:47
204   Kevin Knopf            M 25-29     27/274       49:49
205   Les Mitchell           M 35-39     25/322       49:51
206   Charlotte Middlebrook  F 30-34      9/454       50:00
207   Matt Huber             M 20-24     29/161       50:02
208   Fred Lowry Jr          M 40-44     22/246       50:04
209   Brett Thomas           M 30-34     34/384       50:07
210   Kimberly Horning       F 25-29      7/371       50:08
211   Tony Myers             M 30-34     35/384       50:10
212   Nick Brown             M 30-34     36/384       50:14
213   Ryan Combs             M 30-34     37/384       50:14
214   Rob Birkenhauer        M 25-29     28/274       50:14
215   Julian Lasky           M 30-34     38/384       50:15
216   Brian Taylor           M 30-34     39/384       50:19
217   Brad Steinke           M 30-34     40/384       50:25
218   Emily Kempson          F 20-24      3/205       50:28
219   Lydia Kempson          F 17-19       1/81       50:28
220   Joel Messing           M 35-39     26/322       50:30
221   Frank Crane            M 55-59       1/43       50:30
222   David Johnson          M 35-39     27/322       50:32
223   Karen Nauman           F 30-34     10/454       50:32
224   David Grome            M 35-39     28/322       50:33
225   Austin Thielmann       M 14-16      11/63       50:38
226   Chris Harrison         M 35-39     29/322       50:39
227   Jordan Kattler         M 17-19      10/63       50:39
228   Ken Hodge              M 45-49     15/137       50:41
229   Jennifer Ambos         F 40-44      7/261       50:43
230   Ed Fessler             M 45-49     16/137       50:53
231   Anthony Scriven        M 25-29     29/274       50:53
232   Tyler Wolfe            M 25-29     30/274       50:54
233   Julianne Steiner       F 25-29      8/371       50:54
234   Will Wise              M 14-16      12/63       50:54
235   Mark Prigge            M 20-24     30/161       51:01
236   Shannon McKelvey       F 35-39      5/351       51:05
237   Michelle Ruberg        F 20-24      4/205       51:08
238   Tanya Lowry            F 40-44      8/261       51:10
239   Brett Riedel           M 30-34     41/384       51:19
240   Tim Wild               M 45-49     17/137       51:22
241   Jacob Butsch           M 14-16      13/63       51:27
242   Lynn Kitchen           F 45-49      6/150       51:28
243   James Butsch           M 17-19      11/63       51:29
244   Mike Hoban             M 30-34     42/384       51:30
245   Jason Blackard         M 40-44     23/246       51:34
246   David Foppe            M 40-44     24/246       51:40
247   Carisa Birkemeier      F 30-34     11/454       51:41
248   Aubrey Ritchey         F 14-16       2/54       51:46
249   Kelsey Ramirez         F 14-16       3/54       51:46
250   Andrew Lykins          M 25-29     31/274       51:46
251   Craig Unger            M 25-29     32/274       51:49
252   Jeff Valentik          M 35-39     30/322       51:50
253   Alison Delgado         F 25-29      9/371       51:51
254   Darren Fung            M 20-24     31/161       51:54
255   Danny Korn             M 20-24     32/161       51:55
256   Bob Brill              M 45-49     18/137       52:03
257   Kurtis Larson          M 30-34     43/384       52:13
258   Jim White              M 45-49     19/137       52:13
259   Jeff Allen             M 55-59       2/43       52:17
260   Mike Ward              M 20-24     33/161       52:20
261   Amanda Childers        F 25-29     10/371       52:22
262   Judi Smith             F 40-44      9/261       52:22
263   Kyle Krummert          M 20-24     34/161       52:22
264   Laura Gormas           F 20-24      5/205       52:23
265   Erick Harback          M 45-49     20/137       52:23
266   Brian Chriswell        M 40-44     25/246       52:25
267   Davin Hall             M 25-29     33/274       52:27
268   Jeff Egan              M 35-39     31/322       52:30
269   Allan Root             M 40-44     26/246       52:32
270   Greg Allen             M 35-39     32/322       52:37
271   Jay Keely              M 35-39     33/322       52:40
272   Sean Smith             M 45-49     21/137       52:45
273   Frank Gordon           M 40-44     27/246       52:50
274   Carol Boten            F 40-44     10/261       52:50
275   Nicholas Inman         M 30-34     44/384       52:51
276   Rodney Lockerman       M 25-29     34/274       52:54
277   Chris Sellman          M 30-34     45/384       52:54
278   Kirk Bruce             M 35-39     34/322       52:54
279   Brian Lapthorn         M 40-44     28/246       52:56
280   Declan Robillard       M 20-24     35/161       52:58
281   Tom Viney              M 35-39     35/322       53:01
282   Liam Stojanovic        M 14-16      14/63       53:01
283   Jeremiah Clem          M 35-39     36/322       53:02
284   Zach Spangler          M 20-24     36/161       53:02
285   Kyle Holmes21          M 30-34     46/384       53:02
286   Matthew Pledger        M 35-39     37/322       53:04
287   Brandon Johnson        M 30-34     47/384       53:06
288   Anne Humphrey          F 40-44     11/261       53:07
289   McHael Spangler        M 20-24     37/161       53:07
290   Karen Jolley           F 45-49      7/150       53:08
291   Douglas Dix            M 50-54       4/71       53:08
292   Lance Kwasniewski      M 40-44     29/246       53:08
293   Tristan Porchy         M 20-24     38/161       53:09
294   Stefan Endicott        M 25-29     35/274       53:13
295   Michael Bohaty         M 20-24     39/161       53:13
296   Katie Herbert          F 30-34     12/454       53:13
297   Daniel Bates           M 25-29     36/274       53:14
298   Michael Schuster       M 20-24     40/161       53:22
299   Lesli Brower           F 40-44     12/261       53:23
300   Wesley Haney           M 30-34     48/384       53:23
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301   Mike Ambos             M 40-44     30/246       53:26
302   Joe Dance              M 30-34     49/384       53:27
303   Jeffrey Elam           M 40-44     31/246       53:29
304   James Dibiagio         M 20-24     41/161       53:32
305   Garrett Galen          M 20-24     42/161       53:32
306   Kevin Carroll          M 35-39     38/322       53:35
307   David Hulefeld         M 35-39     39/322       53:35
308   Sean Dowers            M 40-44     32/246       53:37
309   Kaitlin Seonke         F 25-29     11/371       53:42
310   Bruce Karper           M 20-24     43/161       53:43
311   Jared Kutzer           M 30-34     50/384       53:44
312   Tony Poggiali          M 40-44     33/246       53:44
313   Brandon Kettle         M 35-39     40/322       53:48
314   Mandy Weber            F 30-34     13/454       53:48
315   Freyja Turner          F 17-19       2/81       53:55
316   Aurora Turner          F 14-16       4/54       53:55
317   Kris Linkugel          M 30-34     51/384       53:56
318   Kaiya Linkugel         F 14-16       5/54       53:56
319   Liz Shumaker           F 45-49      8/150       53:57
320   Adam Jenkins           M 25-29     37/274       54:02
321   Brian Franz            M 35-39     41/322       54:06
322   Andrew Rutowski        M 20-24     44/161       54:08
323   Molly Willis           F 20-24      6/205       54:08
324   Trent Snavley          M 45-49     22/137       54:09
325   Zach Ferryman          M 25-29     38/274       54:10
326   April Myers            F 20-24      7/205       54:10
327   Aaron Fleckenstein     M 35-39     42/322       54:11
328   Cody Martz             M 20-24     45/161       54:12
329   Andrew McClurg         M 17-19      12/63       54:12
330   Stephan Grunwald       M 20-24     46/161       54:15
331   Clint Meyer            M 35-39     43/322       54:16
332   Kari Kattler           F 20-24      8/205       54:16
333   Zachary McClurg        M 20-24     47/161       54:17
334   Matt Hudak             M 35-39     44/322       54:19
335   Jason Schmit           M 35-39     45/322       54:20
336   Andy Jones             M 35-39     46/322       54:21
337   Josh Uhlenbrock        M 20-24     48/161       54:24
338   Bobby Jarrels          M 40-44     34/246       54:28
339   Joe MacK               M 50-54       5/71       54:29
340   Brett Crabtree         M 30-34     52/384       54:29
341   Lizza Borgheiinck      F 30-34     14/454       54:30
342   Heidi MacK             F 45-49      9/150       54:32
343   Randy Dance            M 55-59       3/43       54:32
344   Nick McPherson         M 30-34     53/384       54:32
345   Bruce Wise             M 45-49     23/137       54:33
346   Keith Yates            M 30-34     54/384       54:33
347   Peg Rusconi            F 45-49     10/150       54:34
348   Mike Pecquet           M 25-29     39/274       54:36
349   Ashley Taflinger       F 25-29     12/371       54:37
350   Paul Gamber            M 20-24     49/161       54:39
351   Greg Lewis             M 40-44     35/246       54:40
352   Tony Weisbrod          M 40-44     36/246       54:46
353   Amy Cole               F 30-34     15/454       54:47
354   Jeff Bair              M 35-39     47/322       54:49
355   Brian Durrett          M 30-34     55/384       54:49
356   Shannon Lewis          F 40-44     13/261       54:50
357   Mark Bays              M 45-49     24/137       54:51
358   Mitesh Shah            M 35-39     48/322       54:52
359   Stuart Willis          M 25-29     40/274       54:52
360   Kathy Dance            F 25-29     13/371       54:53
361   John Herrmann          M 40-44     37/246       54:53
362   Michael Hoffman        M 30-34     56/384       54:55
363   Jeremy Hurm            M 35-39     49/322       54:58
364   Natalie Brown          F 17-19       3/81       54:59
365   Robert Sherry          M 35-39     50/322       54:59
366   Bruce Favret           M 60-64       2/13       55:01
367   Austin Wireman         M 20-24     50/161       55:04
368   Brandon Rawe           M 25-29     41/274       55:04
369   Brad Ludington         M 25-29     42/274       55:05
370   Anthony Malinauskas    M 50-54       6/71       55:07
371   James Nahorny          M 25-29     43/274       55:14
372   Matthew Freeman        M 30-34     57/384       55:16
373   Darryl Mochrie         M 45-49     25/137       55:16
374   Heather Hoehn          F 35-39      6/351       55:17
375   Ben Ward               M 25-29     44/274       55:27
376   Brooke Pierce          F 30-34     16/454       55:27
377   Ben Eastep             M 30-34     58/384       55:28
378   Leigh Hanna            F 30-34     17/454       55:33
379   Jason Loreaux          M 25-29     45/274       55:35
380   Sarah Loreaux          F 25-29     14/371       55:35
381   Matthew Hanna          M 35-39     51/322       55:36
382   Brian Rawers           M 25-29     46/274       55:36
383   Bryan Lamb             M 35-39     52/322       55:40
384   Karina Morgan          F 40-44     14/261       55:44
385   Eric Turner            M 40-44     38/246       55:48
386   Kelan Manger           M 35-39     53/322       55:49
387   Cari Grome             F 30-34     18/454       55:49
388   Eric McCune            M 35-39     54/322       55:50
389   April Kincaid          F 40-44     15/261       55:50
390   Michael Richley        M 35-39     55/322       55:50
391   Greg Kohls             M 30-34     59/384       55:51
392   John Jaskiewicz        M 25-29     47/274       55:51
393   Austin Dacci           M 25-29     48/274       55:52
394   Don Hummer Jr          M 40-44     39/246       55:54
395   Satya Mehta            M 30-34     60/384       55:55
396   Cody Rutowski          M 20-24     51/161       55:55
397   Shane English          M 40-44     40/246       55:56
398   Melissa Cosgrove       F 30-34     19/454       55:57
399   Kirsten English        F 25-29     15/371       55:57
400   Shannon English        F 40-44     16/261       55:58
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401   Ben Cosgrove           M 30-34     61/384       55:58
402   Elizabeth Blythe       F 25-29     16/371       56:00
403   Jake Hibberd           M 20-24     52/161       56:01
404   Roger Fenner           M 45-49     26/137       56:01
405   Josh Astor             M 20-24     53/161       56:01
406   Stephen Brafford       M 20-24     54/161       56:01
407   Christy Eby            F 30-34     20/454       56:02
408   Troy Vantrease         M 20-24     55/161       56:02
409   Kip Dunagan            M 45-49     27/137       56:03
410   Bobby Schurman         M 30-34     62/384       56:03
411   Steven Fox             M 20-24     56/161       56:03
412   Jeff Rutowski          M 50-54       7/71       56:05
413   Sharon Vogt            F 55-59       2/33       56:05
414   Denny Vogt             M 30-34     63/384       56:06
415   Tavis Gibson           M 25-29     49/274       56:07
416   Marc Beyerlein         M 40-44     41/246       56:07
417   Jordan Ray             M 25-29     50/274       56:09
418   Thomas Tranberg        M 25-29     51/274       56:10
419   Paul Stamp             M 55-59       4/43       56:16
420   Matt Ossman            M 25-29     52/274       56:16
421   Byron Swab             M 35-39     56/322       56:18
422   Ashley Skinner         F 25-29     17/371       56:19
423   James Coburn           M 25-29     53/274       56:20
424   Kassandra Cooney       F 25-29     18/371       56:20
425   Devon Muir             M 30-34     64/384       56:20
426   Nat Park               M 20-24     57/161       56:21
427   Eli Park               M 17-19      13/63       56:24
428   Bryan Mull             M 45-49     28/137       56:24
429   Todd Wesley            M 40-44     42/246       56:26
430   Jeff Darpel            M 45-49     29/137       56:31
431   Karen Cosgrove         F 55-59       3/33       56:31
432   Hunter Bailey          M 17-19      14/63       56:34
433   Angela Miller          F 35-39      7/351       56:38
434   Adam Tilley            M 30-34     65/384       56:39
435   Arthur Williams        M 50-54       8/71       56:39
436   Kevin Carroll          M 40-44     43/246       56:41
437   Debbie Tighe           F 55-59       4/33       56:41
438   Katie Park             F 14-16       6/54       56:50
439   Jessie Steinke         F 30-34     21/454       56:51
440   Michael Rehm           M 45-49     30/137       56:52
441   Ken Shapiro            M 40-44     44/246       56:54
442   Jen Shapiro            F 40-44     17/261       56:54
443   Tracy Ferguson         F 30-34     22/454       56:54
444   Donald Bergner         M 55-59       5/43       56:54
445   Silvie McDonald        F 35-39      8/351       56:55
446   Matt Dragovich         M 30-34     66/384       56:58
447   Kyle Dy                M 25-29     54/274       57:03
448   Mark Tierney           M 40-44     45/246       57:04
449   Lawrence Keister       M 35-39     57/322       57:04
450   Mandi Vantrease        F 25-29     19/371       57:05
451   Phillip Schurman       F 30-34     23/454       57:08
452   Chad Ingle             M 35-39     58/322       57:10
453   Jen Mitchell           F 35-39      9/351       57:11
454   Tobias Yearms          M 35-39     59/322       57:12
455   Jay Johnson            M 40-44     46/246       57:14
456   Conor McCarthy         M 40-44     47/246       57:15
457   Lee Evans              M 25-29     55/274       57:18
458   Amanda Riechers        F 20-24      9/205       57:18
459   Lauren Geiger          F 20-24     10/205       57:19
460   Brian Smith            M 40-44     48/246       57:19
461   Kelly Nadeau           F 35-39     10/351       57:19
462   Eric Boehmer           M 45-49     31/137       57:20
463   Brittany Raburn        F 25-29     20/371       57:24
464   Lynn Stiver            F 25-29     21/371       57:24
465   Todd Sower             M 25-29     56/274       57:24
466   Natalie Dragovich      F 30-34     24/454       57:24
467   Rob Lyons              M 55-59       6/43       57:25
468   Brett Frederick        M 35-39     60/322       57:27
469   Pete Haftkowycz        M 20-24     58/161       57:27
470   Bill Thom              M 40-44     49/246       57:30
471   Kristen Hilliard       F 40-44     18/261       57:30
472   Dana Taggart           F 25-29     22/371       57:31
473   Jeff Smith             M 25-29     57/274       57:32
474   Jenna Kline            F 25-29     23/371       57:32
475   Scot Johnson           M 40-44     50/246       57:33
476   Jordan Tefs            M 14-16      15/63       57:34
477   David Lessing          M 25-29     58/274       57:34
478   Robert Barnhart        M 30-34     67/384       57:38
479   Scott Moore            M 35-39     61/322       57:38
480   Patti Laughlin         F 40-44     19/261       57:38
481   Nick Bogan             M NOAGE       2/15       57:40
482   Kathleen Tanner        F 30-34     25/454       57:40
483   Ryan Bahr              M 25-29     59/274       57:41
484   Caitlin Klaine         F 25-29     24/371       57:41
485   Sarah Klaine           F 30-34     26/454       57:43
486   Camille Thomas         F 30-34     27/454       57:47
487   Robert Mark Thomas     M 30-34     68/384       57:48
488   Andrew Wetterer        M 25-29     60/274       57:48
489   Kevin Jones            M 40-44     51/246       57:48
490   Alison Willis          F 25-29     25/371       57:50
491   Jacob Snyder           M 30-34     69/384       57:53
492   Adam McKercher         M 30-34     70/384       57:54
493   Charlotte Glasser      F 25-29     26/371       57:55
494   Leah Stayton           F 25-29     27/371       57:58
495   Kerry Jean Waddle      F 45-49     11/150       57:58
496   Andrew Dixon           M 30-34     71/384       58:01
497   Jonathan Green         M 30-34     72/384       58:04
498   Debbie Weisbrod        F 40-44     20/261       58:05
499   Luke Hamilton          M 35-39     62/322       58:06
500   Tim Stephens           M 30-34     73/384       58:06
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501   Nicki Green            F 25-29     28/371       58:07
502   Lucas Sheriff          M 14-16      16/63       58:13
503   Michael Starkey        M 40-44     52/246       58:13
504   Cheryl Drury           F 30-34     28/454       58:23
505   Joshua Starkey         M 14-16      17/63       58:26
506   John Hanson            M 40-44     53/246       58:26
507   Dan Harmon             M 30-34     74/384       58:29
508   Rob Bartlett           M 45-49     32/137       58:30
509   Brandon Aylward        M 25-29     61/274       58:31
510   Sean Mangan            M 35-39     63/322       58:33
511   Erik Simms             M 30-34     75/384       58:33
512   Jeffrey Thullen        M 40-44     54/246       58:35
513   Missy Schurman         F 30-34     29/454       58:37
514   Shawn Aylward          M 30-34     76/384       58:38
515   Dirk Commandeur        M 35-39     64/322       58:38
516   Wendy Starkey          F 40-44     21/261       58:39
517   Cindy Cheatham         F 30-34     30/454       58:44
518   Jay Linne              M 50-54       9/71       58:45
519   Alec Bunge             M 17-19      15/63       58:45
520   Tim O'Hara             M 35-39     65/322       58:45
521   Casey O'Hara           M 20-24     59/161       58:45
522   Connor Wiley           M NOAGE       3/15       58:45
523   Brian Germ             M 40-44     55/246       58:46
524   Gunnar Lykins          M NOAGE       4/15       58:46
525   Felix Martinez         M 25-29     62/274       58:48
526   Jonathan Kunkel        M 30-34     77/384       58:48
527   Brian Glasser          M 25-29     63/274       58:51
528   Deshea Overman         F 30-34     31/454       58:54
529   David Wildner          M 35-39     66/322       58:54
530   Tiffany McHugh         F 30-34     32/454       58:57
531   Megan Fangman          F 20-24     11/205       58:58
532   Jordan Miller          M 30-34     78/384       58:58
533   Laura Miller           F 30-34     33/454       59:01
534   Teri Gover             F 30-34     34/454       59:02
535   Melissa Eddlemon       F 25-29     29/371       59:02
536   Riley Yoder            M 17-19      16/63       59:05
537   Scott Collns           M 45-49     33/137       59:06
538   Erica Paul             F 30-34     35/454       59:09
539   Ashley Steinke         F 20-24     12/205       59:11
540   Wes Vandegriff         M 25-29     64/274       59:12
541   Tracy Oakes            F 40-44     22/261       59:12
542   Jon Casto              M 25-29     65/274       59:12
543   Howard Oakes           M 35-39     67/322       59:15
544   Tj Sheeley             M 35-39     68/322       59:19
545   Steven Moore           M 35-39     69/322       59:19
546   Ryan Green             M 35-39     70/322       59:20
547   Doug Carr              M 45-49     34/137       59:20
548   Neal Ressler           M 30-34     79/384       59:22
549   Tyler Wenglikowski     M 14-16      18/63       59:27
550   Lisa Miltenberger      F 30-34     36/454       59:27
551   Shelley Melton         F 35-39     11/351       59:28
552   Jared Gulau            M 25-29     66/274       59:28
553   Jonzilla Norris        M 30-34     80/384       59:30
554   Chet Straley           M 25-29     67/274       59:30
555   Javier Leon            M 30-34     81/384       59:36
556   Courtney Ward          F 20-24     13/205       59:36
557   Jen Chilton            F 35-39     12/351       59:37
558   Duanyel Taylor         M 30-34     82/384       59:37
559   Maris Herold           F 45-49     12/150       59:38
560   Derrick Reedus         M 14-16      19/63       59:38
561   Brandon Royer          M 35-39     71/322       59:39
562   Katie Werner           F 35-39     13/351       59:40
563   Jacob Wiederkehr       M 20-24     60/161       59:40
564   Melissa Warncke        F 35-39     14/351       59:40
565   Lisa Elliott           F 45-49     13/150       59:40
566   Greg Elliott           M 50-54      10/71       59:41
567   Teresa Rupel           F 20-24     14/205       59:41
568   Tammy Trenaman         F 40-44     23/261       59:45
569   Tom Brotherton         M 45-49     35/137       59:45
570   Kristi Tatro           F 35-39     15/351       59:45
571   Kaylee Whirls          F 20-24     15/205       59:47
572   Ian Simon              M 14-16      20/63       59:48
573   Deborah Kress          F 40-44     24/261       59:48
574   Perry Hock             M 40-44     56/246       59:49
575   Glen Simon             M 40-44     57/246       59:50
576   Sean Childers          M 20-24     61/161       59:56
577   Steve Thornton         M 40-44     58/246     1:00:01
578   Mark Shafer            M 45-49     36/137     1:00:04
579   Mark Settembrini       M 40-44     59/246     1:00:05
580   Jennifer  j.J.  Kunkle F 40-44     25/261     1:00:07
581   Andrew Rader           M 35-39     72/322     1:00:09
582   Kevin Ruth             M 35-39     73/322     1:00:09
583   Craig Loucks           M 35-39     74/322     1:00:09
584   James Brooks           M 20-24     62/161     1:00:10
585   Mitchell Inloes        M 14-16      21/63     1:00:11
586   Ryan Inloes            M 35-39     75/322     1:00:13
587   Billy Singer           M 40-44     60/246     1:00:15
588   Emma Geiger            F 20-24     16/205     1:00:16
589   Dean Dimarco           M 25-29     68/274     1:00:17
590   Dan Hudepohl           M 40-44     61/246     1:00:20
591   Scott Greene           M 40-44     62/246     1:00:21
592   David Stepner          M 40-44     63/246     1:00:21
593   David Carter           M 14-16      22/63     1:00:21
594   Bailey Greene          F 14-16       7/54     1:00:21
595   Nicole Dalton          F 30-34     37/454     1:00:22
596   Brandi Allen           F 35-39     16/351     1:00:22
597   Charlie Joehnk         M 40-44     64/246     1:00:22
598   Brian Allen            M 35-39     76/322     1:00:23
599   Nathan Thielmann       M 14-16      23/63     1:00:24
600   Cam Carmack            M 40-44     65/246     1:00:24
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601   Ernestine Carmack      F 35-39     17/351     1:00:25
602   Brittany Carter        F 20-24     17/205     1:00:26
603   Katie Osborne          F 30-34     38/454     1:00:28
604   Amy Hall               F 35-39     18/351     1:00:28
605   Justin Peppel          M 20-24     63/161     1:00:28
606   Donald Phelps          M 40-44     66/246     1:00:29
607   Lisa Daley             F 40-44     26/261     1:00:30
608   Kevin Niles            M 45-49     37/137     1:00:31
609   Jeff Shaknaitis        M 20-24     64/161     1:00:32
610   Greg Wickerham         M 17-19      17/63     1:00:33
611   Paul Thomas            M 30-34     83/384     1:00:34
612   Nathan Thomas          M 25-29     69/274     1:00:36
613   Chris Marlow           M 35-39     77/322     1:00:36
614   Bryan Engle            M 35-39     78/322     1:00:38
615   Andrew Joseph          M 25-29     70/274     1:00:38
616   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       5/15     1:00:39
617   Scott Brow             M 50-54      11/71     1:00:39
618   Amy Balash             F 30-34     39/454     1:00:41
619   Mary McDonald          F 45-49     14/150     1:00:42
620   Jenna Joseph           F 25-29     30/371     1:00:43
621   Tammy Kritzer          F 30-34     40/454     1:00:44
622   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       6/15     1:00:45
623   James Rasmussen        M 50-54      12/71     1:00:45
624   Tracey Sapp            F 40-44     27/261     1:00:47
625   Scott Moffitt          M 40-44     67/246     1:00:50
626   Joe Roller             M 65-69        1/6     1:00:56
627   Brian Regg             M 50-54      13/71     1:00:56
628   Elizabeth Erby         F 25-29     31/371     1:00:57
629   John Betsch            M 30-34     84/384     1:01:00
630   Molly Miller           F 30-34     41/454     1:01:05
631   Elijah Engelke         M 14-16      24/63     1:01:07
632   Rick Hancock           M 35-39     79/322     1:01:07
633   Erin Brenner           F 35-39     19/351     1:01:07
634   Teri Hupp              F 40-44     28/261     1:01:08
635   Toni Melillo           F 45-49     15/150     1:01:08
636   Paul Davies            M 40-44     68/246     1:01:11
637   Andy Pfirman           M 25-29     71/274     1:01:12
638   Amanda Conner          F 30-34     42/454     1:01:16
639   Caitlin Holmes         F 25-29     32/371     1:01:17
640   Tyler Frantz           M 20-24     65/161     1:01:20
641   Jeremy Theetge         M 25-29     72/274     1:01:20
642   Brandon Linne          M 20-24     66/161     1:01:22
643   James Valanty          M 30-34     85/384     1:01:22
644   Matthew Bos            M 20-24     67/161     1:01:23
645   Brian Siroky           M 35-39     80/322     1:01:23
646   Carli Strinhauser      F 25-29     33/371     1:01:26
647   Brandon Walsh          M 20-24     68/161     1:01:30
648   Beth Brill             F 30-34     43/454     1:01:31
649   Abby Wendel            F 30-34     44/454     1:01:31
650   Dan Durrett            M 35-39     81/322     1:01:35
651   Jason Barrow           M 25-29     73/274     1:01:35
652   Joe Bailey             M 45-49     38/137     1:01:36
653   Scott Young            M 40-44     69/246     1:01:39
654   Blake Grier            M 25-29     74/274     1:01:44
655   Rusty Walton           M 25-29     75/274     1:01:45
656   Daniel Siekerman       M 30-34     86/384     1:01:46
657   Brandon Steinmetz      M 25-29     76/274     1:01:49
658   Shaun White            M 30-34     87/384     1:01:49
659   Lisa Pritchard         F 40-44     29/261     1:01:50
660   Sue Heist              F 45-49     16/150     1:01:54
661   Greg Rogers            M 25-29     77/274     1:01:54
662   Sunni Miller           F 40-44     30/261     1:01:55
663   Adam Tropp             M 35-39     82/322     1:01:56
664   Debbie Dedomenico      F 40-44     31/261     1:01:57
665   Jon Croake-Uleman      M 40-44     70/246     1:01:58
666   Tricia Croake-Uleman   F 40-44     32/261     1:01:58
667   Cody Linne             M 20-24     69/161     1:01:59
668   Lisa Habegger          F 40-44     33/261     1:01:59
669   Vince Cox              M 25-29     78/274     1:02:00
670   Danielle Bartos        F 25-29     34/371     1:02:00
671   Jerry Wirsch           M 25-29     79/274     1:02:04
672   Dan McGill             M 30-34     88/384     1:02:04
673   Bryan Carpenter        M 45-49     39/137     1:02:07
674   Jennie Schechter       F 30-34     45/454     1:02:11
675   David Prem             M 50-54      14/71     1:02:15
676   Chuck Carter           M 30-34     89/384     1:02:17
677   Shane Craycraft        M 40-44     71/246     1:02:17
678   Keith Spayd            M 45-49     40/137     1:02:19
679   Rick Duff              M 35-39     83/322     1:02:20
680   Brigitte Black         F 50-54       1/61     1:02:20
681   Shannon Duff           F 30-34     46/454     1:02:21
682   Matt Williams          M 40-44     72/246     1:02:26
683   Jenni Siegel           F 25-29     35/371     1:02:27
684   Spencer Hunt           M 25-29     80/274     1:02:27
685   Stacie Williams        F 30-34     47/454     1:02:27
686   Mark Williams          M 35-39     84/322     1:02:29
687   Steven Whalen          M 25-29     81/274     1:02:29
688   John Koehl             M 30-34     90/384     1:02:30
689   Jes Overley            F 35-39     20/351     1:02:30
690   Scott Clever           M 40-44     73/246     1:02:30
691   Jennie Schwalbach      F 35-39     21/351     1:02:33
692   Grant Baumgartner      M 30-34     91/384     1:02:36
693   Keith Burkhardt        M 35-39     85/322     1:02:37
694   Chris Carrelli         M 30-34     92/384     1:02:38
695   Billy Linder           M 20-24     70/161     1:02:38
696   Amber Reineke          F 25-29     36/371     1:02:40
697   Nick Frank             M 14-16      25/63     1:02:42
698   Jessica Nelson         F 30-34     48/454     1:02:42
699   Jonathan McKee         M 25-29     82/274     1:02:44
700   Heather Lewandowski    F 35-39     22/351     1:02:44
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701   Kaitlyn Summers        F 20-24     18/205     1:02:46
702   Melissa Davis          F 30-34     49/454     1:02:49
703   Michael Crail          M 35-39     86/322     1:02:49
704   Matt Madachy           M 17-19      18/63     1:02:49
705   Douglass Hoelscher     M 30-34     93/384     1:02:55
706   Steven Ritchie         M 30-34     94/384     1:02:56
707   Jessica Li             F 25-29     37/371     1:02:56
708   Nick Wirsch            M 25-29     83/274     1:02:58
709   Larry Currie Jr.       M 30-34     95/384     1:03:00
710   Elizabeth McLean       F 40-44     34/261     1:03:02
711   Jonathan Caldwell      M 35-39     87/322     1:03:02
712   Nick Custer            M 20-24     71/161     1:03:04
713   Justin Fister          M 30-34     96/384     1:03:04
714   Jon Deatherage         M 35-39     88/322     1:03:05
715   Chad Alvey             M 35-39     89/322     1:03:05
716   Nate Carmin            M 30-34     97/384     1:03:06
717   Michael Nguyen         M 25-29     84/274     1:03:08
718   Dustin Carpenter       M 14-16      26/63     1:03:09
719   Tammy Ross             F 30-34     50/454     1:03:10
720   Joshua Hobbs           M 25-29     85/274     1:03:11
721   Marko Stojanovic       M 40-44     74/246     1:03:14
722   Eric Smith             M 30-34     98/384     1:03:19
723   Daniel Litteral        M 55-59       7/43     1:03:19
724   Quinten Litteral       M 30-34     99/384     1:03:20
725   Mike Van Patten        M 30-34    100/384     1:03:20
726   Dean Eifert            M 25-29     86/274     1:03:21
727   Alexander Gamber       M 55-59       8/43     1:03:23
728   Alex Gamber            M 35-39     90/322     1:03:23
729   Dani Lindloff          F 30-34     51/454     1:03:23
730   Kevin Johnson          M 40-44     75/246     1:03:23
731   Dan Knauff             M 30-34    101/384     1:03:24
732   Michael Pellegrino     M 30-34    102/384     1:03:25
733   Carrie Brown           F 20-24     19/205     1:03:25
734   Scott Grigsby          M 45-49     41/137     1:03:25
735   Ryan Morgenroth        M 35-39     91/322     1:03:26
736   Jared Bernard          M 40-44     76/246     1:03:27
737   Brandi Persch          F 35-39     23/351     1:03:27
738   Joseph Grace           M 25-29     87/274     1:03:28
739   Tom Robillard          M 45-49     42/137     1:03:32
740   Larry Mikkelson        M 45-49     43/137     1:03:32
741   Gerald Spangler        M 40-44     77/246     1:03:34
742   Jason Wendel           M 35-39     92/322     1:03:34
743   Phillip Topp           M 35-39     93/322     1:03:34
744   Andrew Mikkelson       M 14-16      27/63     1:03:35
745   Craig Porter           M 20-24     72/161     1:03:36
746   Robert Lenzen          M 20-24     73/161     1:03:37
747   Steve Dickerson        M 35-39     94/322     1:03:38
748   Linda Mihalec          F 25-29     38/371     1:03:38
749   Nealia Pfeiffer        F 25-29     39/371     1:03:38
750   Margaret Warren        F 30-34     52/454     1:03:38
751   Wes Harris             M 35-39     95/322     1:03:38
752   Chima John             M 30-34    103/384     1:03:39
753   Allison Brust          F 30-34     53/454     1:03:41
754   Carrie Anderson        F 17-19       4/81     1:03:43
755   Cati Muroski           F 25-29     40/371     1:03:43
756   Amanda Feola           F 30-34     54/454     1:03:44
757   Jamie Goldstein        F 35-39     24/351     1:03:45
758   Garrett Grigsby        M 17-19      19/63     1:03:46
759   Eric Tepper            M 25-29     88/274     1:03:50
760   Amanda Smith-Frazier   F 30-34     55/454     1:03:50
761   Tj Dube                M 30-34    104/384     1:03:51
762   Jessica Reuter         F 25-29     41/371     1:03:51
763   Gary Smith             M 50-54      15/71     1:03:52
764   Jeremy Mathenia        M 30-34    105/384     1:03:54
765   Tammy Grigsby          F 40-44     35/261     1:03:55
766   David Veasey           M 35-39     96/322     1:03:58
767   Traycie Linker         F 20-24     20/205     1:03:58
768   Kevin Buffenbarger     M 40-44     78/246     1:04:02
769   Nick Goodwin           M 35-39     97/322     1:04:03
770   Erica Dixon            F 30-34     56/454     1:04:03
771   Lance Lucas            M 17-19      20/63     1:04:03
772   Glenn Laws             M 25-29     89/274     1:04:04
773   Jake Gilene            M 30-34    106/384     1:04:04
774   Colin Purcell          M 25-29     90/274     1:04:07
775   Jena Schuster          F 25-29     42/371     1:04:07
776   Samantha Steiner       F 25-29     43/371     1:04:08
777   Irene Thielmann        F 40-44     36/261     1:04:09
778   Ryan Ennis             M 35-39     98/322     1:04:09
779   Joe Goodwin            M 25-29     91/274     1:04:10
780   Margaret Bigg          M 40-44     79/246     1:04:10
781   Erin Parton            F 30-34     57/454     1:04:12
782   Kristi Rulli           F 35-39     25/351     1:04:12
783   Lindsey Schuster       F 30-34     58/454     1:04:12
784   Jenn Is Awesome Davis  F 14-16       8/54     1:04:13
785   Noah Zimmer            M 14-16      28/63     1:04:14
786   David Bock             M 30-34    107/384     1:04:15
787   Ann Steiner            F 50-54       2/61     1:04:15
788   Logan Chewning         M 14-16      29/63     1:04:16
789   Milton Proctor         M 45-49     44/137     1:04:16
790   Jennifer Leighty       F 25-29     44/371     1:04:17
791   Hannah Bowling         F 25-29     45/371     1:04:18
792   Erin Scott             F 35-39     26/351     1:04:18
793   Elizabeth Schaefer     F 25-29     46/371     1:04:19
794   Samantha Frazier       F 30-34     59/454     1:04:19
795   Zachary Graham         M 20-24     74/161     1:04:19
796   Jason Frazier          M 35-39     99/322     1:04:19
797   Sarah Clark            F 30-34     60/454     1:04:20
798   Alice Cline            F 35-39     27/351     1:04:21
799   Justin Carter          M 25-29     92/274     1:04:21
800   Carrie Topp            F 30-34     61/454     1:04:22
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801   Kerri Pratt            F 30-34     62/454     1:04:23
802   Katie Fallon           F 20-24     21/205     1:04:23
803   Patrick Fallon         M 20-24     75/161     1:04:23
804   Jennifer Wiemeyer      F 30-34     63/454     1:04:25
805   Michele Hildebrandt    F 35-39     28/351     1:04:25
806   Alaina Lopez           F 20-24     22/205     1:04:27
807   Trisha Jarnagin        F 30-34     64/454     1:04:27
808   Justin Jarnagin        M 30-34    108/384     1:04:27
809   Ry Bowling             M 25-29     93/274     1:04:28
810   Patrick McCarthy       M 17-19      21/63     1:04:31
811   Justine Meiner         F 30-34     65/454     1:04:32
812   Benjamin Meiner        M 40-44     80/246     1:04:32
813   Joel Hendershot        M 30-34    109/384     1:04:33
814   Jarrod Gatlin          M 35-39    100/322     1:04:34
815   Michelle Siekerman     F 35-39     29/351     1:04:34
816   Beatrice Simeliunaite  F 17-19       5/81     1:04:34
817   Shannon Abbott         F 25-29     47/371     1:04:35
818   Ken Craft              M 45-49     45/137     1:04:36
819   Marc Mangia            M 50-54      16/71     1:04:37
820   Amanda Gatlin          F 35-39     30/351     1:04:37
821   Shawn Schilling        M 40-44     81/246     1:04:43
822   Gary Toner             M 50-54      17/71     1:04:44
823   Chris Santer           M 40-44     82/246     1:04:45
824   Gary Schwaegerle       M 50-54      18/71     1:04:53
825   Beth Deyhle            F 45-49     17/150     1:04:54
826   Greg Neuman            M 40-44     83/246     1:04:54
827   Jacob Stafford         M 17-19      22/63     1:04:57
828   Sarah Ray              F 17-19       6/81     1:05:01
829   Jeffrey Fliegel        M 50-54      19/71     1:05:03
830   Dale Boolton           M 40-44     84/246     1:05:05
831   Michelle Boolton       F 35-39     31/351     1:05:07
832   Jeanette Shires        F 45-49     18/150     1:05:16
833   Scott Harris           M 40-44     85/246     1:05:17
834   Brian Martorano        M 14-16      30/63     1:05:20
835   Clinton Brewster       M 25-29     94/274     1:05:21
836   Billy Langdon          M 30-34    110/384     1:05:23
837   William Hulley         M 35-39    101/322     1:05:25
838   Nicholas Hartley       M 30-34    111/384     1:05:25
839   Samuel Spayd           M 14-16      31/63     1:05:27
840   Kelleen Bradley        F 35-39     32/351     1:05:28
841   Xander Smart           M 14-16      32/63     1:05:35
842   Mollie Steltenkamp     F 40-44     37/261     1:05:35
843   Jara Bauer             F 35-39     33/351     1:05:35
844   Megan Bennett          F 20-24     23/205     1:05:37
845   Brian Davis            M 30-34    112/384     1:05:37
846   Pat Perkins            M 20-24     76/161     1:05:37
847   Brandon Youtsler       M 30-34    113/384     1:05:37
848   Beth McClain           F 25-29     48/371     1:05:37
849   Eric Stallkamp         M 25-29     95/274     1:05:38
850   Leigh Bornhorst        F 20-24     24/205     1:05:38
851   Justin Stein           M 30-34    114/384     1:05:40
852   Ty Hare                M 50-54      20/71     1:05:41
853   Tonia Sunderman        F 40-44     38/261     1:05:44
854   Scott Mason            M 40-44     86/246     1:05:46
855   Morgan Calhoun         F 17-19       7/81     1:05:48
856   Dan Sunderman          M 40-44     87/246     1:05:48
857   Kim Donner             F 50-54       3/61     1:05:49
858   Deanna Sipple          F 17-19       8/81     1:05:49
859   Gregg Shewbridge       M 45-49     46/137     1:05:52
860   Maruja Harris          F 35-39     34/351     1:05:54
861   Jessica Smith          F 20-24     25/205     1:05:54
862   Christine Ochocki      F 17-19       9/81     1:05:58
863   Leah Jessee            F 14-16       9/54     1:05:58
864   Brian Pratt            M 40-44     88/246     1:06:00
865   Jeromy Auvil           M 35-39    102/322     1:06:00
866   David Bolek            M 25-29     96/274     1:06:11
867   Tabitha Pence          F 35-39     35/351     1:06:11
868   Lisa Hirtzel           F 25-29     49/371     1:06:13
869   Amanda Hessling        F 20-24     26/205     1:06:14
870   Adam Lawson            M 20-24     77/161     1:06:14
871   Justin Froedge         M 20-24     78/161     1:06:17
872   Jay Getz               M 35-39    103/322     1:06:22
873   Michael Montani        M 30-34    115/384     1:06:24
874   Dave Schneberger       M 30-34    116/384     1:06:24
875   Kelly Ping             F 30-34     66/454     1:06:24
876   Ann Schneberger        F 30-34     67/454     1:06:24
877   Tracy Hobbins          F 30-34     68/454     1:06:25
878   Molly Bolek            F 25-29     50/371     1:06:31
879   Lindsey Weintrub       F 25-29     51/371     1:06:32
880   William Downey         M 45-49     47/137     1:06:33
881   Molly Cajacob          F 25-29     52/371     1:06:34
882   Lisa Glanz             F 30-34     69/454     1:06:37
883   Brooke Weatherford     F 30-34     70/454     1:06:37
884   Heather Hubbard        F 30-34     71/454     1:06:41
885   David Caron            M 35-39    104/322     1:06:43
886   Robert Lotz            M 30-34    117/384     1:06:43
887   Kelly Lotz             F 25-29     53/371     1:06:44
888   Johnny Cox             M 35-39    105/322     1:06:44
889   Ashley Deck            F 25-29     54/371     1:06:46
890   Greg Wilson            M 35-39    106/322     1:06:47
891   Darrin Kelley          M 30-34    118/384     1:06:51
892   Deana Kelley           F 30-34     72/454     1:06:52
893   Joshua Coriell         M 25-29     97/274     1:06:54
894   Mark Lindloff          M 60-64       3/13     1:06:59
895   Thomas Jones           M 35-39    107/322     1:06:59
896   Rhonda Winings         F 30-34     73/454     1:07:00
897   Rick Galloway          M 40-44     89/246     1:07:00
898   Kaye Borchers          F 30-34     74/454     1:07:03
899   Carmen Barnard         F 30-34     75/454     1:07:03
900   Keith Gad              M 40-44     90/246     1:07:04
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901   Joshua Baltes          M 25-29     98/274     1:07:06
902   Neil Borchers          M 30-34    119/384     1:07:07
903   Eric Lehmann           M 30-34    120/384     1:07:08
904   Keith Marsh            M 45-49     48/137     1:07:08
905   Brett Andress          M 30-34    121/384     1:07:08
906   Christian Coriell      F 25-29     55/371     1:07:10
907   Craig Denlinger        M 35-39    108/322     1:07:11
908   Richard Willett        M 35-39    109/322     1:07:11
909   Kara Garrod            M 35-39    110/322     1:07:13
910   Josh Zernechel         M 30-34    122/384     1:07:13
911   Marc Greenberg         M 40-44     91/246     1:07:13
912   Matthew Garrod         M 35-39    111/322     1:07:14
913   Adam Kaiser            M 20-24     79/161     1:07:15
914   David Short            M 45-49     49/137     1:07:20
915   Cameron Jones          M 14-16      33/63     1:07:24
916   Andrea Norton          F 25-29     56/371     1:07:24
917   Sarah Sjostrom         F 30-34     76/454     1:07:25
918   Joey Bunge             M 20-24     80/161     1:07:28
919   Erin Korn              F 35-39     36/351     1:07:28
920   Richard Korn           M 35-39    112/322     1:07:28
921   Edwin Gierbolini       M 35-39    113/322     1:07:39
922   Lori Guyler            F 30-34     77/454     1:07:41
923   Heidi Krebs            F 35-39     37/351     1:07:42
924   Joe Bauer              M 45-49     50/137     1:07:42
925   Andy Guyler            M 30-34    123/384     1:07:44
926   Joshua Mossman         M 17-19      23/63     1:07:44
927   Mark Maxwell           M 40-44     92/246     1:07:44
928   Carla Maxwell          F 40-44     39/261     1:07:45
929   Heather Long           F 20-24     27/205     1:07:45
930   Madeline Maxwell       F 17-19      10/81     1:07:45
931   Corrie Bennison        F 35-39     38/351     1:07:47
932   Richard Keesee         M 35-39    114/322     1:07:50
933   Laura Riley            F 35-39     39/351     1:07:51
934   Jason Guyler           M 40-44     93/246     1:07:51
935   Anthony Spuzzillo      M 17-19      24/63     1:07:54
936   Nick Buehler           M 17-19      25/63     1:07:57
937   Holly Saylor           F 35-39     40/351     1:08:05
938   Sara Bockhorn          F 35-39     41/351     1:08:06
939   Teresa Fitzpatrick     F 40-44     40/261     1:08:11
940   Holly Boehmer          F 35-39     42/351     1:08:12
941   Holly Wenglikowski     F 40-44     41/261     1:08:19
942   Jarrod Bentley         M 30-34    124/384     1:08:21
943   Robyn Bentley          F 30-34     78/454     1:08:22
944   Marin Rebella          F 17-19      11/81     1:08:22
945   Audrey Van Der Elst    F 14-16      10/54     1:08:23
946   Joe Prem               M 20-24     81/161     1:08:23
947   Alex Newport           M 17-19      26/63     1:08:23
948   Deron Saylor           M 40-44     94/246     1:08:23
949   Reilly Teal            F 14-16      11/54     1:08:24
950   Dan Savoia             M 45-49     51/137     1:08:26
951   Greg Fleisher          M 40-44     95/246     1:08:31
952   Magda Sepulveda        F 45-49     19/150     1:08:32
953   Pete Sepulveda         M 40-44     96/246     1:08:33
954   Dawn Warrick           F 35-39     43/351     1:08:34
955   Matthew Brennan        M 50-54      21/71     1:08:37
956   Tony Iacuzzo           M 35-39    115/322     1:08:38
957   Ronald Miller          M 30-34    125/384     1:08:39
958   James Fleisher         M 45-49     52/137     1:08:39
959   Jonathan Thomas        M 30-34    126/384     1:08:41
960   Carol Stillman         F 30-34     79/454     1:08:42
961   Jacquelyn Boyer        F 30-34     80/454     1:08:42
962   Abigail Ryan           F 25-29     57/371     1:08:43
963   Jillian Pez            F 25-29     58/371     1:08:45
964   Evan Lee               M 14-16      34/63     1:08:47
965   Sharon Reynolds        F 40-44     42/261     1:08:48
966   Jerome Johnson         M 35-39    116/322     1:08:49
967   Michael Hall           M 40-44     97/246     1:08:49
968   Nicole Cogan           F 30-34     81/454     1:08:49
969   Chyon-Hwa Yeh          F 45-49     20/150     1:08:50
970   Mike Skoglund          M 40-44     98/246     1:08:52
971   Ian Malcolm            M 30-34    127/384     1:08:53
972   Colby Bowman           M 17-19      27/63     1:08:54
973   Kandice Salinas        F 25-29     59/371     1:08:54
974   Wendy Fleisher         F 45-49     21/150     1:08:56
975   Jonathan Stevens       M 25-29     99/274     1:08:57
976   Joshua Bibee           M 25-29    100/274     1:08:58
977   Alex White             M 17-19      28/63     1:09:00
978   Linda Bartlett         F 50-54       4/61     1:09:01
979   Kevin Wick             M 30-34    128/384     1:09:02
980   Deanna Perkins         F 35-39     44/351     1:09:02
981   Amy Stafford           F 40-44     43/261     1:09:03
982   Brad Kirkpatrick       M 20-24     82/161     1:09:04
983   Renell Capati          M 25-29    101/274     1:09:05
984   Wesley Martin          M 20-24     83/161     1:09:05
985   Kathy Sagarsee         F 45-49     22/150     1:09:10
986   Sam Esler              M 45-49     53/137     1:09:11
987   Patrick Luken          M 20-24     84/161     1:09:11
988   Chris Luken            M 25-29    102/274     1:09:14
989   David Hopperton        M 20-24     85/161     1:09:15
990   Jason Burton           M 40-44     99/246     1:09:17
991   Aimee Miller           F 35-39     45/351     1:09:17
992   Bill Moore             M 35-39    117/322     1:09:17
993   Donald Meagher         M 30-34    129/384     1:09:17
994   Stacey Hann            F 40-44     44/261     1:09:18
995   Tavin Carr             M 30-34    130/384     1:09:19
996   Christine Englert      F 20-24     28/205     1:09:22
997   Alex Migely            F 17-19      12/81     1:09:23
998   Alexis Widenhouse      F 14-16      12/54     1:09:23
999   Jim Stafford           M 50-54      22/71     1:09:24
1000  Margan Geiger          F 17-19      13/81     1:09:24
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1001  Sue Bowman             F 45-49     23/150     1:09:25
1002  Jessica Modlich        F 25-29     60/371     1:09:26
1003  Kirk Mauck             M 25-29    103/274     1:09:26
1004  Robert Burns           M 40-44    100/246     1:09:26
1005  Michael Posega         M 25-29    104/274     1:09:27
1006  Chad Husting           M 45-49     54/137     1:09:28
1007  Alisha Burns           F 35-39     46/351     1:09:28
1008  Maude Van Der Elst     F 17-19      14/81     1:09:28
1009  Sydney Mathis          F 14-16      13/54     1:09:29
1010  Gretchen Cogan         F 35-39     47/351     1:09:29
1011  Ian Hasler             M 25-29    105/274     1:09:29
1012  Eric Lodor             M 45-49     55/137     1:09:31
1013  Troy Bowling           M 30-34    131/384     1:09:36
1014  Joey Gulley            M 35-39    118/322     1:09:42
1015  Tony Difford           M 35-39    119/322     1:09:43
1016  Mike Cogan             M 35-39    120/322     1:09:45
1017  Bryan Mount            M 35-39    121/322     1:09:47
1018  Kirk Perkins           M 40-44    101/246     1:09:49
1019  Brian Darr             M 30-34    132/384     1:09:49
1020  Nicholas Leach         M 30-34    133/384     1:09:49
1021  Buck Clay              M 30-34    134/384     1:09:49
1022  Andrew Tucker          M 30-34    135/384     1:09:49
1023  Ryan Gallagher         M 17-19      29/63     1:09:50
1024  Brad Lovell            M 30-34    136/384     1:09:50
1025  Shawn Eingle           M 30-34    137/384     1:09:50
1026  Jennifer Eingle        F 30-34     82/454     1:09:50
1027  Jill Glassmeyer        F 20-24     29/205     1:09:51
1028  Joe Bunge              M 50-54      23/71     1:09:51
1029  Alex Spaulding         M 30-34    138/384     1:09:51
1030  Sara Wildner           F 35-39     48/351     1:09:53
1031  Dylan Roundtree        M 30-34    139/384     1:09:53
1032  Lisa Roundtree         F 30-34     83/454     1:09:53
1033  Ethan Clark            M 20-24     86/161     1:09:53
1034  Lauren Laskowski       F 30-34     84/454     1:09:54
1035  Stephanie Leach        F 30-34     85/454     1:09:55
1036  Linda Pollard          F 45-49     24/150     1:09:55
1037  Laura Botero           F 20-24     30/205     1:09:56
1038  Renee George           F 40-44     45/261     1:09:56
1039  Steve Mayo             M 45-49     56/137     1:09:56
1040  Bart Little            M 40-44    102/246     1:09:57
1041  Ben Willingham         M 50-54      24/71     1:09:57
1042  Amanda Holmes          F 20-24     31/205     1:09:57
1043  Shannon Flynn          F 40-44     46/261     1:09:58
1044  Kimberly Langenfeld    F 40-44     47/261     1:09:59
1045  Theresa Vermillion     F 45-49     25/150     1:09:59
1046  Maggie Brown           F 40-44     48/261     1:10:00
1047  Jennifer Rowland       F 40-44     49/261     1:10:00
1048  Stephen Zerkle Ii      M 30-34    140/384     1:10:01
1049  Jenny Goss             F 40-44     50/261     1:10:02
1050  Greg Grimme            M 55-59       9/43     1:10:04
1051  Jennifer Russell       F 30-34     86/454     1:10:05
1052  Kenn Day               M 50-54      25/71     1:10:05
1053  Pam Mayo               F 45-49     26/150     1:10:06
1054  Patricia Sheerin       F 35-39     49/351     1:10:06
1055  Todd Butterbaugh       M 35-39    122/322     1:10:06
1056  Mary Short             F 35-39     50/351     1:10:08
1057  Stacie Percher         F 20-24     32/205     1:10:09
1058  Jennifer Jones         F 35-39     51/351     1:10:09
1059  Joe Mollmann           M 25-29    106/274     1:10:09
1060  Tamara Widenhouse      F 40-44     51/261     1:10:10
1061  Doug Eddy              M 30-34    141/384     1:10:10
1062  Debra Larson           F 25-29     61/371     1:10:11
1063  Matt Russell           M 30-34    142/384     1:10:12
1064  Shawny Taysom          F 35-39     52/351     1:10:13
1065  Reann Christensen      F 25-29     62/371     1:10:14
1066  Kristie Sievers        F 35-39     53/351     1:10:15
1067  Dan Lind               M 20-24     87/161     1:10:15
1068  Leah Coleman           F 35-39     54/351     1:10:19
1069  Cathy Collette         F 30-34     87/454     1:10:21
1070  Sarah McIver           F 20-24     33/205     1:10:22
1071  Jennifer Fawns         F 20-24     34/205     1:10:24
1072  Stephen Mullin         M 40-44    103/246     1:10:24
1073  Jeremy Alley           M 35-39    123/322     1:10:26
1074  Andrea Freel           F 20-24     35/205     1:10:27
1075  Amel Fahmy             F 20-24     36/205     1:10:27
1076  Martin Goss            M 40-44    104/246     1:10:28
1077  Ryan Graham            M 25-29    107/274     1:10:29
1078  Kelly Houghton         F 35-39     55/351     1:10:29
1079  Joe Neal               M 30-34    143/384     1:10:30
1080  Joe Listermann         M 30-34    144/384     1:10:30
1081  Robert Vermillion      M 45-49     57/137     1:10:30
1082  Bethany Graham         F 20-24     37/205     1:10:30
1083  John Backers           M 14-16      35/63     1:10:32
1084  Emily Sebree           F 17-19      15/81     1:10:32
1085  Susan Diballa          F 45-49     27/150     1:10:32
1086  Vicki Robinson         F 30-34     88/454     1:10:33
1087  Debra Evans            F 40-44     52/261     1:10:33
1088  Jill Muffley           F 20-24     38/205     1:10:34
1089  Zach Wilt              M 20-24     88/161     1:10:36
1090  Jason Laux             M 30-34    145/384     1:10:38
1091  Viki Martorano         F 40-44     53/261     1:10:41
1092  Wes Knight             M 35-39    124/322     1:10:42
1093  Lisa Buckman           F 40-44     54/261     1:10:44
1094  Mathew Antenucci       M 20-24     89/161     1:10:45
1095  Lynn Antenucci         F 45-49     28/150     1:10:45
1096  Kyle Mills             M 35-39    125/322     1:10:46
1097  Shannon Glancy         F 17-19      16/81     1:10:48
1098  Rob Balfour            M 35-39    126/322     1:10:51
1099  Anne Balfour           F 35-39     56/351     1:10:51
1100  Lindsay Snelling       F 25-29     63/371     1:10:54
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1101  Mike Fenech            M 25-29    108/274     1:10:54
1102  Thomas Ewers           M 35-39    127/322     1:10:56
1103  Jayne Snelling         F 55-59       5/33     1:10:57
1104  Rachel Ortman          F 30-34     89/454     1:10:58
1105  Gaye Beckman           F 35-39     57/351     1:10:58
1106  John Cox               M 25-29    109/274     1:10:58
1107  Noah Langenfeld        M 14-16      36/63     1:10:58
1108  Judy Beckman           F 60-64        1/8     1:10:59
1109  Charles Hobing         M 25-29    110/274     1:10:59
1110  Travis Engelke         M 40-44    105/246     1:11:00
1111  Jeff Lucas             M 35-39    128/322     1:11:00
1112  Lou Lysengen           F 40-44     55/261     1:11:03
1113  Nick Bellavance        M 14-16      37/63     1:11:04
1114  Chris Kloeker          F 50-54       5/61     1:11:04
1115  Shelley Metcalf        F 30-34     90/454     1:11:05
1116  Kendall Overkamp       F 45-49     29/150     1:11:05
1117  Kevin Dennis           M 35-39    129/322     1:11:07
1118  Samantha Soussan       F 20-24     39/205     1:11:07
1119  Mark Piepmeier         M 55-59      10/43     1:11:07
1120  Sonya Engelke          F 40-44     56/261     1:11:08
1121  Joe Piepmeier          M 25-29    111/274     1:11:08
1122  Amy Edwards            F 35-39     58/351     1:11:09
1123  Brian Piepmeier        M 20-24     90/161     1:11:09
1124  Eric Scanlon           M 25-29    112/274     1:11:09
1125  Cristy Ketron          F 40-44     57/261     1:11:09
1126  Catherine Wood         F 45-49     30/150     1:11:10
1127  Rishae Wood            F 25-29     64/371     1:11:10
1128  Timothy Vincent        M 45-49     58/137     1:11:10
1129  Jeni Frederick         F 30-34     91/454     1:11:10
1130  Nicole Laux            F 30-34     92/454     1:11:11
1131  Maureen Parrott        F 40-44     58/261     1:11:11
1132  Michael Short          M 35-39    130/322     1:11:11
1133  Carissa Wayland        F 25-29     65/371     1:11:14
1134  Jashan Patel           M 14-16      38/63     1:11:14
1135  Rachel Rhodes          F 30-34     93/454     1:11:14
1136  Steve Weide            M 35-39    131/322     1:11:15
1137  Leah Yards             F 40-44     59/261     1:11:15
1138  Amanda Carr            F 40-44     60/261     1:11:15
1139  Lindsey Sullivan       F 20-24     40/205     1:11:17
1140  Chris Cook             M 35-39    132/322     1:11:17
1141  Teri Corbin            F 25-29     66/371     1:11:17
1142  Scott McElwee          F 35-39     59/351     1:11:18
1143  Brandon Corbin         M 30-34    146/384     1:11:18
1144  Terese Connolly        F 45-49     31/150     1:11:19
1145  Christy Newlin         F 35-39     60/351     1:11:22
1146  Angie Hatch            F 30-34     94/454     1:11:22
1147  Maggie Blackstun       F 20-24     41/205     1:11:22
1148  David Newlin           M 35-39    133/322     1:11:23
1149  Michelle Class         F 40-44     61/261     1:11:25
1150  Tom Geis               M 40-44    106/246     1:11:25
1151  Grant Crosthwaite      M 30-34    147/384     1:11:26
1152  Cheri Geis             F 35-39     61/351     1:11:26
1153  Julie Crosthwaite      F 30-34     95/454     1:11:26
1154  Bailey Rack            F 25-29     67/371     1:11:28
1155  Staci Barrow           F 14-16      14/54     1:11:28
1156  Brian Lorton           M 35-39    134/322     1:11:29
1157  Lawrence Buckman       M 40-44    107/246     1:11:30
1158  Thomas Reusch          M 40-44    108/246     1:11:30
1159  Laura Hensley          F 30-34     96/454     1:11:31
1160  Donna Lutes            F 30-34     97/454     1:11:32
1161  Ron Pennington         M 50-54      26/71     1:11:35
1162  Season Olson           F 30-34     98/454     1:11:36
1163  Brandon Saurber        M 25-29    113/274     1:11:36
1164  Michael Wallace        M 35-39    135/322     1:11:37
1165  Linda Edwards          F 50-54       6/61     1:11:40
1166  Matt Estridge          M 17-19      30/63     1:11:40
1167  Mark Handel            M 40-44    109/246     1:11:41
1168  Greg Price             M 35-39    136/322     1:11:43
1169  Reagan Zugelter        F 35-39     62/351     1:11:43
1170  Elijah McDonald        M 25-29    114/274     1:11:44
1171  Josh McCord            M 30-34    148/384     1:11:45
1172  Tony Burger            M 40-44    110/246     1:11:48
1173  Nick Sizemore          M 25-29    115/274     1:11:48
1174  Kelly Mehringer        F NOAGE        1/2     1:11:49
1175  Adrienne James         F 25-29     68/371     1:11:50
1176  Kyle Nussbaum          M 25-29    116/274     1:11:55
1177  Chris Craddock         M 30-34    149/384     1:11:56
1178  Jessica Schalk         F 30-34     99/454     1:11:57
1179  Jack Holmes            M 35-39    137/322     1:11:58
1180  Tara Young             F 35-39     63/351     1:12:00
1181  Richard Cruse          M 55-59      11/43     1:12:02
1182  Dalin Holmes           F 35-39     64/351     1:12:02
1183  Paul Fenech            M 25-29    117/274     1:12:02
1184  Erica Fenech           F 25-29     69/371     1:12:02
1185  Cameron Wolfe          M 20-24     91/161     1:12:03
1186  Teresa Singer          F 40-44     62/261     1:12:03
1187  Jesse Schmidt          M 30-34    150/384     1:12:04
1188  Jim Workman            M 40-44    111/246     1:12:04
1189  Tim Lanter             M 35-39    138/322     1:12:05
1190  Tessa Suriano          F 25-29     70/371     1:12:08
1191  Ryan Cogan             M 35-39    139/322     1:12:08
1192  Laura Cogan            F 35-39     65/351     1:12:08
1193  Andrea Cranfill        F 25-29     71/371     1:12:09
1194  Laura Grigsby          F 25-29     72/371     1:12:13
1195  Paul Richards          M 45-49     59/137     1:12:16
1196  Lynn Richards          F 45-49     32/150     1:12:17
1197  Emily Gates            F 25-29     73/371     1:12:17
1198  Cassie Preston         F 25-29     74/371     1:12:18
1199  Kelly Pennington       F 45-49     33/150     1:12:19
1200  Jason King             M 40-44    112/246     1:12:20
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1201  Karla King             F 35-39     66/351     1:12:20
1202  Louis Seta             M 17-19      31/63     1:12:20
1203  Kelly Pledger          F 35-39     67/351     1:12:20
1204  Kristin Holmes         F 30-34    100/454     1:12:20
1205  Margaret Kinner        F 30-34    101/454     1:12:21
1206  Jan Kinner             M 55-59      12/43     1:12:23
1207  Brent Burden           M 40-44    113/246     1:12:23
1208  Brian Kinner           M 55-59      13/43     1:12:23
1209  Karene Smith           F 40-44     63/261     1:12:23
1210  Tina Burden            F 40-44     64/261     1:12:24
1211  Marc Smith             M 40-44    114/246     1:12:24
1212  Kathy Kinner           F 55-59       6/33     1:12:24
1213  Robert Lykins          M 17-19      32/63     1:12:24
1214  Toni Langford          F 40-44     65/261     1:12:26
1215  Scott Degolyer         M 35-39    140/322     1:12:26
1216  Eleanor Bentley        F 17-19      17/81     1:12:26
1217  Logan Degolyer         M 14-16      39/63     1:12:26
1218  Stephanie Valenti      F 17-19      18/81     1:12:26
1219  Brian Kruse            M 30-34    151/384     1:12:27
1220  Jerica Kruse           F 30-34    102/454     1:12:27
1221  Rick Morgan            M 55-59      14/43     1:12:28
1222  Mindy Lynch            F 30-34    103/454     1:12:30
1223  Tynan Kuck             M 25-29    118/274     1:12:30
1224  Cathy Rawers           F 20-24     42/205     1:12:30
1225  Matt Morgan            M 20-24     92/161     1:12:30
1226  Jeff Young             M 35-39    141/322     1:12:32
1227  Cody Hays              M 20-24     93/161     1:12:33
1228  Jason Goldbach         M 35-39    142/322     1:12:34
1229  Natalie Goldbach       F 30-34    104/454     1:12:34
1230  Veronica Rone          F 40-44     66/261     1:12:35
1231  Meggan Dennis          F 30-34    105/454     1:12:35
1232  Julie House            F 40-44     67/261     1:12:35
1233  Teresa Vaughn          F 40-44     68/261     1:12:36
1234  Mark Lykins            M 30-34    152/384     1:12:37
1235  Brian Cucura           M 35-39    143/322     1:12:45
1236  Rosiles Carlos         F 35-39     68/351     1:12:47
1237  Stephanie Smith        F 25-29     75/371     1:12:47
1238  Peter Hosfield         M 25-29    119/274     1:12:47
1239  Britton Smith          M 30-34    153/384     1:12:48
1240  Bethany Hosfield       F 25-29     76/371     1:12:52
1241  Kendra Hudgins         F 40-44     69/261     1:12:53
1242  Kylie Lavey            F 20-24     43/205     1:12:53
1243  Nancy Prose            F 30-34    106/454     1:12:54
1244  Rachel Dalzell         F 35-39     69/351     1:12:57
1245  Matthew Gergen         M 35-39    144/322     1:12:58
1246  Rebecca Stone          F 35-39     70/351     1:12:59
1247  Brian Keiner           M 35-39    145/322     1:12:59
1248  Keith Lainhart         M 40-44    115/246     1:12:59
1249  Jody Woolwine          F 40-44     70/261     1:13:00
1250  Douglas Bridges        M 50-54      27/71     1:13:04
1251  Steve Morris           M 35-39    146/322     1:13:05
1252  Douglas Hays           M 45-49     60/137     1:13:06
1253  Kristina Saurber       F 25-29     77/371     1:13:07
1254  Jonathan Simms         M 14-16      40/63     1:13:09
1255  Kelly Bruce            F 35-39     71/351     1:13:09
1256  David Ammer            M 40-44    116/246     1:13:12
1257  Justin Kemp            M 30-34    154/384     1:13:12
1258  Jamie Healy            F 35-39     72/351     1:13:13
1259  Matt Healy             M 30-34    155/384     1:13:13
1260  Sarah Stump            F 30-34    107/454     1:13:14
1261  Daniel Schaaff         M 30-34    156/384     1:13:15
1262  Jeremy Stump           M 40-44    117/246     1:13:15
1263  Jackie Walton          F 45-49     34/150     1:13:16
1264  Connie Showalter       F 65-69        1/3     1:13:16
1265  Don Matalka            M 45-49     61/137     1:13:17
1266  Nicole Steele          F 35-39     73/351     1:13:17
1267  Kim Renzenbrink        F 40-44     71/261     1:13:18
1268  Della Lee Turner       F 30-34    108/454     1:13:18
1269  Courtney Stylski       F 35-39     74/351     1:13:19
1270  David Schlater         M 45-49     62/137     1:13:19
1271  Haley Graves           F 25-29     78/371     1:13:19
1272  Julie Marisch          F 35-39     75/351     1:13:20
1273  Kathleen Kargl         F 40-44     72/261     1:13:20
1274  Nick George            M 30-34    157/384     1:13:20
1275  Greg Williams          M 45-49     63/137     1:13:21
1276  Melissa Williams       F 45-49     35/150     1:13:21
1277  Jeanette George        F 30-34    109/454     1:13:21
1278  Jamie Mount            F 30-34    110/454     1:13:21
1279  Terry Taylor           M 50-54      28/71     1:13:23
1280  Keith Morgan           M 30-34    158/384     1:13:27
1281  Gary Desmarais         M 50-54      29/71     1:13:28
1282  Mike Faulknermikef     M 35-39    147/322     1:13:33
1283  Matt Simonton          M 40-44    118/246     1:13:35
1284  Sarah Barley           F 30-34    111/454     1:13:36
1285  Brian Galliers         M 35-39    148/322     1:13:37
1286  Stephen Langley        M 25-29    120/274     1:13:37
1287  Amy Janson             F 35-39     76/351     1:13:37
1288  Cody Waggoner          M 14-16      41/63     1:13:40
1289  Emily Richmond         F 17-19      19/81     1:13:40
1290  Shawn Satchwell        M 30-34    159/384     1:13:40
1291  Hennessey Williams     M 30-34    160/384     1:13:41
1292  Brian Mooney           M 30-34    161/384     1:13:41
1293  Eric Noel              M 30-34    162/384     1:13:41
1294  Stacy Mosca            F 35-39     77/351     1:13:42
1295  Brandon Butcher        M 25-29    121/274     1:13:43
1296  Andrew Stallworth      M 40-44    119/246     1:13:44
1297  Ryan Davis             M 25-29    122/274     1:13:45
1298  Andi Davis             F 25-29     79/371     1:13:45
1299  Stephanie Gerth        F 40-44     73/261     1:13:45
1300  Terri Sunderman        F 35-39     78/351     1:13:46
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1301  Adam Christenson       M 30-34    163/384     1:13:46
1302  Rachel Christenson     F 30-34    112/454     1:13:46
1303  Randal Wagner          M 40-44    120/246     1:13:47
1304  Amy Radcliff           F 25-29     80/371     1:13:48
1305  Carlie Snyder          F 25-29     81/371     1:13:48
1306  Rachel Reuss           F 35-39     79/351     1:13:48
1307  Annie McGraw           F 45-49     36/150     1:13:49
1308  Cheryl Kinnison        F 45-49     37/150     1:13:49
1309  Oliver Bronnbauer      M 35-39    149/322     1:13:50
1310  Jennifer Noel          F 30-34    113/454     1:13:50
1311  Peter Bronndus         M 45-49     64/137     1:13:50
1312  Sean Bennett           M 25-29    123/274     1:13:51
1313  Ryan Perkins           M 35-39    150/322     1:13:51
1314  Larry Brostad          M 35-39    151/322     1:13:51
1315  Ashleigh Biggs         F 20-24     44/205     1:13:53
1316  Sarah O'Donnel         F 35-39     80/351     1:13:53
1317  Nathan McGee           M 20-24     94/161     1:13:53
1318  Nicholas Harvey        M 25-29    124/274     1:13:54
1319  Angela Holbert         F 25-29     82/371     1:13:54
1320  Brian Babis            M 30-34    164/384     1:13:59
1321  Scott Holbert          M 30-34    165/384     1:14:00
1322  Summer Babis           F 30-34    114/454     1:14:09
1323  Cole Kleinmann         F 25-29     83/371     1:14:09
1324  Danielle Pfister       F 30-34    115/454     1:14:11
1325  Stephanie Ress         F 25-29     84/371     1:14:13
1326  Joseph Kunkel          M 30-34    166/384     1:14:13
1327  Jason Norch            M 35-39    152/322     1:14:14
1328  Matt McIntire          M 40-44    121/246     1:14:14
1329  Derek Thomas           M 1-10         1/1     1:14:14
1330  Doug Beaudoin          M 45-49     65/137     1:14:15
1331  Joshua Bornhorn        M 30-34    167/384     1:14:16
1332  Robert Wainscott       M 35-39    153/322     1:14:16
1333  Stephanie Bornhorn     F 30-34    116/454     1:14:17
1334  Nicole Burgess         F 30-34    117/454     1:14:20
1335  Steve Meinken          M 17-19      33/63     1:14:21
1336  Kristen Borchelt       F 35-39     81/351     1:14:22
1337  Chip Rielage           M 40-44    122/246     1:14:23
1338  Lynn Olberding         F 50-54       7/61     1:14:24
1339  Laura Ingling          F 45-49     38/150     1:14:25
1340  Brion Treadway         M 30-34    168/384     1:14:26
1341  Scott Dames            M 35-39    154/322     1:14:26
1342  Sarah Storm            F 25-29     85/371     1:14:30
1343  Doug Valentine         M 30-34    169/384     1:14:31
1344  Maureen Rush           F 25-29     86/371     1:14:32
1345  Melanie Oberrecht      F 30-34    118/454     1:14:33
1346  Dan Cox                M 50-54      30/71     1:14:34
1347  Morgan Thomas          F 25-29     87/371     1:14:34
1348  Erika Wilson           F 35-39     82/351     1:14:34
1349  Byron Stowe            M 35-39    155/322     1:14:36
1350  Rebecca Stowe          F 30-34    119/454     1:14:37
1351  Cameron Grimme         M 25-29    125/274     1:14:37
1352  Lisa Rizzo             F 35-39     83/351     1:14:39
1353  Mike Blessing          M 35-39    156/322     1:14:39
1354  Todd Haarmeyer         M 35-39    157/322     1:14:39
1355  Andrea Zechella        F 30-34    120/454     1:14:40
1356  Molly Peterson         F 20-24     45/205     1:14:40
1357  Monika Horgan          F 40-44     74/261     1:14:40
1358  Janet Hillard          F 35-39     84/351     1:14:40
1359  Lori Summers           F 40-44     75/261     1:14:40
1360  Kelly Schmeichel       F 30-34    121/454     1:14:41
1361  Kim Tiemeier           F 40-44     76/261     1:14:41
1362  Jennifer Schreiber     F 30-34    122/454     1:14:41
1363  Jennifer Upham         F 35-39     85/351     1:14:41
1364  Bethany Aemmer         F 30-34    123/454     1:14:42
1365  Gabriele Simeliunaite  F 20-24     46/205     1:14:42
1366  Laura Collier          F 20-24     47/205     1:14:42
1367  Ryan Shryock           M 30-34    170/384     1:14:44
1368  Nick Rizzo             M 35-39    158/322     1:14:45
1369  Joe Defelice           M 30-34    171/384     1:14:45
1370  Louie Brockhoeft       M 40-44    123/246     1:14:47
1371  Angela Fay             F 40-44     77/261     1:14:48
1372  Shannon Finfrock       F 35-39     86/351     1:14:48
1373  Jason Bryant           M 30-34    172/384     1:14:48
1374  Adrian Alvis           F 30-34    124/454     1:14:49
1375  Christina Graska       F 40-44     78/261     1:14:49
1376  John Purk              M 30-34    173/384     1:14:50
1377  Diana Noyes            F 35-39     87/351     1:14:51
1378  Scott Fleckenstein     M 40-44    124/246     1:14:51
1379  Joe Rodriguez          M 25-29    126/274     1:14:51
1380  Terry Peters           M 50-54      31/71     1:14:51
1381  Rick Pifer             M 30-34    174/384     1:14:51
1382  Nikhil Nampalli        M 25-29    127/274     1:14:52
1383  Eric Stephens          M 25-29    128/274     1:14:53
1384  Chelsea Stephens       F 25-29     88/371     1:14:54
1385  Julie Lamachhia        F 25-29     89/371     1:14:54
1386  John Ritchey           M 45-49     66/137     1:14:56
1387  Darian Gaines          F 40-44     79/261     1:14:57
1388  Daniel Shumaker        M 45-49     67/137     1:15:02
1389  Steve Suttle           M 35-39    159/322     1:15:02
1390  Ashley Woodruff        F 20-24     48/205     1:15:03
1391  Jonathan Klingenberg   M 25-29    129/274     1:15:03
1392  Julie Wilson           F 35-39     88/351     1:15:04
1393  Michelle McGarr        F 20-24     49/205     1:15:04
1394  Liz Van Vactor         F 20-24     50/205     1:15:09
1395  Bethany Miller         F 20-24     51/205     1:15:09
1396  Kristy Lohmiller       F 25-29     90/371     1:15:10
1397  Erin Walker            F 35-39     89/351     1:15:11
1398  Noble Rye              M 40-44    125/246     1:15:11
1399  Amber Gilpin           F 20-24     52/205     1:15:11
1400  Robin Ranii            F 25-29     91/371     1:15:12

Generated January 24, 2026 at 1:06 AM 14/39



Mudathlon Cincinnati - Individual Mudathletes - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1401  Shawna Riek            F 30-34    125/454     1:15:12
1402  Sarah Taylor           F 14-16      15/54     1:15:12
1403  Elizabeth Dorger       F 20-24     53/205     1:15:12
1404  Ryan Schoenung         M 17-19      34/63     1:15:13
1405  Jonathon Wohlfrom      M 14-16      42/63     1:15:13
1406  William Dorger         M 14-16      43/63     1:15:13
1407  Patrick Wohlfrom       M 45-49     68/137     1:15:13
1408  Megan Mooney           F 25-29     92/371     1:15:13
1409  Tassy Taylor           F 11-13        1/1     1:15:13
1410  Angele Hermes          F 30-34    126/454     1:15:13
1411  Craig Smith            M 30-34    175/384     1:15:13
1412  Erin England           F 30-34    127/454     1:15:14
1413  Diane Wohlfrom         F 45-49     39/150     1:15:14
1414  Kelly Cavanaugh        F 17-19      20/81     1:15:14
1415  Luke Armbruster        M 17-19      35/63     1:15:14
1416  Madison Rye            F 40-44     80/261     1:15:14
1417  Ric Karaus             M 45-49     69/137     1:15:14
1418  Katie Stenger          F 17-19      21/81     1:15:14
1419  Nancy Cifuentes        F 35-39     90/351     1:15:14
1420  Greg Edmonds           M 35-39    160/322     1:15:15
1421  Jim Lewis              M 45-49     70/137     1:15:15
1422  Nathan Birt            M 20-24     95/161     1:15:16
1423  Wendy Burleson         F 40-44     81/261     1:15:17
1424  Michael Stahl          M 17-19      36/63     1:15:18
1425  Jacob Motz             M 20-24     96/161     1:15:18
1426  Amanda Smith           F 30-34    128/454     1:15:23
1427  Brent Boeckman         M 40-44    126/246     1:15:23
1428  Rachel Higdon          F 30-34    129/454     1:15:24
1429  Jana Weeks             F 30-34    130/454     1:15:26
1430  Shane Miller           M 40-44    127/246     1:15:26
1431  Wendi Wentzell         F 25-29     93/371     1:15:26
1432  Jennifer Joyce         F 30-34    131/454     1:15:26
1433  McClure Brandon        M 25-29    130/274     1:15:27
1434  Jessica Green          F 25-29     94/371     1:15:27
1435  Brandy Boggess         F 35-39     91/351     1:15:27
1436  Charles Spicer         M 25-29    131/274     1:15:29
1437  Elishia Miller         F 35-39     92/351     1:15:29
1438  Adam Sanregret         M 35-39    161/322     1:15:31
1439  Chris Preston          M 25-29    132/274     1:15:32
1440  Kimberly Riesinger     F 20-24     54/205     1:15:33
1441  Michael Cremean        M 25-29    133/274     1:15:33
1442  Barry Potts            M 40-44    128/246     1:15:35
1443  Charles Davis          M 30-34    176/384     1:15:36
1444  Sara Thomas            F 40-44     82/261     1:15:37
1445  Tamara Davis           F 25-29     95/371     1:15:37
1446  Daniel Bick            M 40-44    129/246     1:15:37
1447  Jacob Bick             M 14-16      44/63     1:15:37
1448  Frank Rhodes           M 25-29    134/274     1:15:38
1449  Troy Kastor            M 30-34    177/384     1:15:44
1450  Kelly Hoffman          F 30-34    132/454     1:15:46
1451  Danielle Dykes         F 25-29     96/371     1:15:46
1452  Andy Herzig            M 35-39    162/322     1:15:47
1453  Michelle Brewster      F 25-29     97/371     1:15:48
1454  Trish McCall           F 35-39     93/351     1:15:50
1455  Jenna Burnette         F 25-29     98/371     1:15:51
1456  Amanda Beckett         F 25-29     99/371     1:15:51
1457  Kelly Kuehneman        F 40-44     83/261     1:15:51
1458  Kristina Littrell      F 40-44     84/261     1:15:51
1459  Keith Barkley          M 40-44    130/246     1:15:56
1460  Brandon Pridgett       M 35-39    163/322     1:15:58
1461  Vickie Mote            F 30-34    133/454     1:15:58
1462  Jennifer Bastin        F 30-34    134/454     1:16:06
1463  Patrick Bastin         M 30-34    178/384     1:16:07
1464  Amanda McClure         F 25-29    100/371     1:16:08
1465  Todd Ballard           M 35-39    164/322     1:16:08
1466  Loren Weaver           M 40-44    131/246     1:16:09
1467  Holly Bennett          F 30-34    135/454     1:16:11
1468  Katie Gastineau        F 25-29    101/371     1:16:11
1469  Stacey Weaver          F 35-39     94/351     1:16:14
1470  Pamela Taylor          F 40-44     85/261     1:16:14
1471  Karl Schmitt           M 35-39    165/322     1:16:16
1472  Kayla Wurst            F 20-24     55/205     1:16:20
1473  Maricela Lepe-Perkins  F 25-29    102/371     1:16:22
1474  Kellyn Bennett         F 17-19      22/81     1:16:22
1475  Jennifer Hoban         F 25-29    103/371     1:16:23
1476  Doug Ellis             M 55-59      15/43     1:16:23
1477  Angela Henry           F 25-29    104/371     1:16:25
1478  Holly Hodge            F 40-44     86/261     1:16:26
1479  Matthew Frabott        M 35-39    166/322     1:16:26
1480  Jeremy Alt             M 17-19      37/63     1:16:26
1481  Greg Hodge             M 40-44    132/246     1:16:26
1482  Sylvia Thompson        F 40-44     87/261     1:16:28
1483  Stephanie Potts        F 40-44     88/261     1:16:28
1484  Ron Francis            M 25-29    135/274     1:16:31
1485  Greg Mattingly         M 25-29    136/274     1:16:32
1486  Amie Dimalanta         F 35-39     95/351     1:16:34
1487  Katherine Farmer       F 30-34    136/454     1:16:34
1488  Michael Manos          M 25-29    137/274     1:16:35
1489  Jim Morgan             M 45-49     71/137     1:16:37
1490  Jason Huber            M 20-24     97/161     1:16:39
1491  Tj Oloughlin           M 25-29    138/274     1:16:40
1492  Allison Bell           F 20-24     56/205     1:16:43
1493  Tiffanie Shives        F 25-29    105/371     1:16:44
1494  Rebecca Dufford        F 20-24     57/205     1:16:44
1495  Jason Luker            M 25-29    139/274     1:16:45
1496  Chris Ruberg           M 25-29    140/274     1:16:45
1497  Rebecca McCloy         F 20-24     58/205     1:16:51
1498  Michael Rossi          M 50-54      32/71     1:16:51
1499  Robert Nett            M 35-39    167/322     1:16:55
1500  Jonathon Benetti       M 30-34    179/384     1:16:56
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1501  Jessica Logsdon        F 20-24     59/205     1:16:58
1502  Jeff Williams          M 25-29    141/274     1:17:00
1503  Brice Morgan           M 25-29    142/274     1:17:03
1504  Mollie Drumm           F 25-29    106/371     1:17:04
1505  Kathleen Le            F 25-29    107/371     1:17:04
1506  Amy Dailey             F 40-44     89/261     1:17:04
1507  Ben Eshel              M 20-24     98/161     1:17:05
1508  Lacey Strete           F 25-29    108/371     1:17:05
1509  Kelly Scholer          F 17-19      23/81     1:17:05
1510  Toni Todd              F 17-19      24/81     1:17:06
1511  Megan Sheehy           F 25-29    109/371     1:17:07
1512  Lisa Martin            F 45-49     40/150     1:17:08
1513  Andy Strete            M 30-34    180/384     1:17:08
1514  Jerry Martin           M 55-59      16/43     1:17:08
1515  Mike Chirumbolo        M 30-34    181/384     1:17:09
1516  Bret Ramsey            M 35-39    168/322     1:17:09
1517  Amy Lozier             F 25-29    110/371     1:17:09
1518  Kelly Chirumbolo       F 30-34    137/454     1:17:09
1519  Matt Lozier            M 30-34    182/384     1:17:10
1520  Brianne Fitzgerald     F 25-29    111/371     1:17:10
1521  Sarah Kramer           F 20-24     60/205     1:17:10
1522  Jessica Wolfe          F 17-19      25/81     1:17:11
1523  Jason Chesser          M 30-34    183/384     1:17:12
1524  Justin Netherton       M 30-34    184/384     1:17:12
1525  Jessica Netherton      F 30-34    138/454     1:17:12
1526  Brianna Hedley         F 17-19      26/81     1:17:13
1527  Maggie Watros          F 14-16      16/54     1:17:13
1528  Austin Hedley          M 20-24     99/161     1:17:14
1529  Nathan Daley           M 30-34    185/384     1:17:14
1530  Kathy Hedley           F 45-49     41/150     1:17:14
1531  Nick Gerth             M 25-29    143/274     1:17:15
1532  Andrea Watros          F 40-44     90/261     1:17:15
1533  Bryan Weeks            M 30-34    186/384     1:17:19
1534  Eric Purdue            M 25-29    144/274     1:17:19
1535  Bridget Glismann       F 20-24     61/205     1:17:19
1536  Loren Widmyer          F 20-24     62/205     1:17:20
1537  Renee King             F 45-49     42/150     1:17:21
1538  Sharon Dance           F 55-59       7/33     1:17:21
1539  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       7/15     1:17:21
1540  Adam Behm              M 25-29    145/274     1:17:23
1541  Aimee Daley            F 30-34    139/454     1:17:24
1542  Tyler Smith            M 25-29    146/274     1:17:25
1543  Jeremy Grillot         M 30-34    187/384     1:17:26
1544  Christina Johnson      F 20-24     63/205     1:17:26
1545  Emily Brophy           F 35-39     96/351     1:17:26
1546  Amy Goff               F 25-29    112/371     1:17:28
1547  Samantha Foster        F 25-29    113/371     1:17:29
1548  Andrea West            F 30-34    140/454     1:17:30
1549  Nicole Russell         F 30-34    141/454     1:17:32
1550  Phill Jones            M 35-39    169/322     1:17:33
1551  Dusty Sheward          M 35-39    170/322     1:17:34
1552  Adam Reed              M 30-34    188/384     1:17:34
1553  Jeffrey Dardinger      M 40-44    133/246     1:17:35
1554  Megan Randall          F 25-29    114/371     1:17:35
1555  Aaron Almendinger      M 35-39    171/322     1:17:35
1556  Mark Casey             M 50-54      33/71     1:17:36
1557  Vickie Meehan          F 25-29    115/371     1:17:36
1558  Rhonda Jones           F 35-39     97/351     1:17:37
1559  Bruce Robertson        M 50-54      34/71     1:17:37
1560  Lora Brand             F 40-44     91/261     1:17:38
1561  Tommy Brand            F 40-44     92/261     1:17:39
1562  Kristen Cornelius      F 20-24     64/205     1:17:40
1563  Brian Raleigh          M 40-44    134/246     1:17:41
1564  Amber Lane             F 25-29    116/371     1:17:41
1565  Dave Weghorn           M 25-29    147/274     1:17:42
1566  Chance Fultz           M 40-44    135/246     1:17:43
1567  Rob Weghorn            M 35-39    172/322     1:17:46
1568  Liz Hutzel             F 25-29    117/371     1:17:48
1569  Andy Prem              M 20-24    100/161     1:17:48
1570  Chris Meador           M 25-29    148/274     1:17:48
1571  Sophie Lawson          F 20-24     65/205     1:17:49
1572  Jill Steuer            F 35-39     98/351     1:17:50
1573  Peter Steuer           M 30-34    189/384     1:17:50
1574  Emily Serger           F 25-29    118/371     1:17:51
1575  Sarah Kirby            F 30-34    142/454     1:17:52
1576  Tom Lewis              M 55-59      17/43     1:17:52
1577  Ethan Kirby            M 30-34    190/384     1:17:53
1578  Eric Reiners           M 30-34    191/384     1:17:54
1579  Rick Simpson           M 40-44    136/246     1:17:55
1580  Heidi Reiners          F 30-34    143/454     1:17:55
1581  Nick Goyette           M 30-34    192/384     1:17:56
1582  Cara Goyette           F 25-29    119/371     1:17:56
1583  Crystal Constant       F 25-29    120/371     1:17:58
1584  Ashlee Strete          F 25-29    121/371     1:18:00
1585  Catherine Periolat     F 40-44     93/261     1:18:01
1586  Tracy Bellavance       F 45-49     43/150     1:18:01
1587  Kathy Duffield         F 50-54       8/61     1:18:02
1588  Eric Meyer             M 50-54      35/71     1:18:03
1589  Shay Wolfe             F 14-16      17/54     1:18:04
1590  Bridgett Henties       F 40-44     94/261     1:18:04
1591  Rachel White           F 25-29    122/371     1:18:05
1592  Allison Morse          F 25-29    123/371     1:18:05
1593  Jacob Dunn             M 25-29    149/274     1:18:06
1594  Amanda Chalk           F 20-24     66/205     1:18:08
1595  Caitlin Jenkins        F 20-24     67/205     1:18:11
1596  Mary Jo Blasius        F 55-59       8/33     1:18:11
1597  Heather King           F 35-39     99/351     1:18:11
1598  Jacob King             M 35-39    173/322     1:18:11
1599  Ryan Landis            M 25-29    150/274     1:18:13
1600  Danny Doyle            M 25-29    151/274     1:18:14
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1601  Kevin McDonald         M 30-34    193/384     1:18:14
1602  Bethany Crosby         F 30-34    144/454     1:18:15
1603  Jeffrey O'Connell      M 20-24    101/161     1:18:15
1604  Jackie Necamp          F 20-24     68/205     1:18:16
1605  Deborah Fiedeldey      F 45-49     44/150     1:18:17
1606  Nicholas Fiedeldey     M 14-16      45/63     1:18:17
1607  Debbie Faver           F 55-59       9/33     1:18:18
1608  Francis Visalli        M 50-54      36/71     1:18:18
1609  Scott Vollrath         M 40-44    137/246     1:18:18
1610  Christine Visalli      F 45-49     45/150     1:18:19
1611  Allen Crank            M 20-24    102/161     1:18:19
1612  Paolo Neviani          M 30-34    194/384     1:18:19
1613  Tuesdey Spangler       F 30-34    145/454     1:18:19
1614  Meghyn Winslow         F 25-29    124/371     1:18:20
1615  Barbara Gohmann        F 50-54       9/61     1:18:23
1616  Margo Quigley          F 50-54      10/61     1:18:24
1617  Sarah Botos            F 25-29    125/371     1:18:27
1618  Donna Peacock          F 50-54      11/61     1:18:27
1619  Jeff Lee               M 30-34    195/384     1:18:28
1620  Michael Peacock        F 17-19      27/81     1:18:28
1621  Jackie Pfeiffer        F 30-34    146/454     1:18:29
1622  Kelly Buchert          F 30-34    147/454     1:18:30
1623  Adam Baer              M 20-24    103/161     1:18:32
1624  Samantha Rudesill      F 20-24     69/205     1:18:33
1625  William Wilcox         M 30-34    196/384     1:18:33
1626  Josh Smith             M 25-29    152/274     1:18:33
1627  James Stockhoff        M 45-49     72/137     1:18:33
1628  Brian Fradd            M 30-34    197/384     1:18:34
1629  Sarah Broussard        F 30-34    148/454     1:18:35
1630  Marty Wilson           M 35-39    174/322     1:18:35
1631  Cari Lee               F 30-34    149/454     1:18:35
1632  Maureen Parnell        F 40-44     95/261     1:18:35
1633  Gerald Broussard       M 25-29    153/274     1:18:36
1634  Joseph Childs          M 30-34    198/384     1:18:36
1635  Autumn Childs          F 30-34    150/454     1:18:37
1636  Tim Seebohm            M 17-19      38/63     1:18:38
1637  Patrick Fleisher       M 14-16      46/63     1:18:39
1638  Michael Bumgardner     M 40-44    138/246     1:18:40
1639  Pam Mitchell           F 40-44     96/261     1:18:40
1640  Amanda Glace           F 25-29    126/371     1:18:40
1641  Ryan Stuckenberg       M 30-34    199/384     1:18:41
1642  Kamila Badurova        F 30-34    151/454     1:18:42
1643  Rebekah Jeffries       F 25-29    127/371     1:18:42
1644  Amy Bernstein          F 25-29    128/371     1:18:43
1645  Jeff Flick             M 40-44    139/246     1:18:43
1646  Joshua Kaihlanen       M 35-39    175/322     1:18:43
1647  Wyoming Jeffries       M 20-24    104/161     1:18:44
1648  Ben Brawley            M 20-24    105/161     1:18:44
1649  Armani Khoddami        M 20-24    106/161     1:18:45
1650  Judith Seebohm         F 20-24     70/205     1:18:46
1651  Susan Moser            F 50-54      12/61     1:18:47
1652  Colt Huffman           M 17-19      39/63     1:18:47
1653  Angie Lachtrupp        F 30-34    152/454     1:18:48
1654  Jessica Schellenbach   F 17-19      28/81     1:18:48
1655  Casandra Lapham        F 25-29    129/371     1:18:48
1656  Mallory Stempfley      F 17-19      29/81     1:18:48
1657  Sean McLain            M 25-29    154/274     1:18:49
1658  Erick Cole             M 35-39    176/322     1:18:49
1659  Bridget Williams       F 35-39    100/351     1:18:49
1660  Titus Franz            M 30-34    200/384     1:18:49
1661  Colin Fleisher         M 20-24    107/161     1:18:50
1662  Marisa McLain          F 20-24     71/205     1:18:50
1663  Robert Winslow         M 30-34    201/384     1:18:50
1664  Andrew Sten            M 35-39    177/322     1:18:50
1665  Chris Rieder           F 45-49     46/150     1:18:50
1666  Ashlee Mischler        F 30-34    153/454     1:18:50
1667  Erica Spraul           F 25-29    130/371     1:18:50
1668  Tim Mischler           M 30-34    202/384     1:18:51
1669  Mary Wilson            F 35-39    101/351     1:18:51
1670  Marc Hoffman           M 60-64       4/13     1:18:51
1671  Bethany McMillan       F 20-24     72/205     1:18:52
1672  Sarah Stephenson       F 30-34    154/454     1:18:53
1673  Erin Walker            F 35-39    102/351     1:18:53
1674  David Bradford         M 25-29    155/274     1:18:54
1675  Sarah Kenney           F 17-19      30/81     1:18:54
1676  Ryan Cooper            M 30-34    203/384     1:18:54
1677  Jenna Kurtz            F 50-54      13/61     1:18:54
1678  Shae Mills             F 40-44     97/261     1:18:55
1679  Bri Bradford           F 30-34    155/454     1:18:55
1680  Thomas McMackin        M 55-59      18/43     1:18:56
1681  Michele Martin         F 40-44     98/261     1:18:56
1682  Chris Wernicke         M 30-34    204/384     1:18:58
1683  Gary Kurtz             M 45-49     73/137     1:18:58
1684  Dave Botos             M 25-29    156/274     1:18:59
1685  Chelsey Frederick      F 14-16      18/54     1:19:00
1686  Shannon Seibert        F 30-34    156/454     1:19:01
1687  Robert Benton          M 40-44    140/246     1:19:01
1688  David Clark            M 25-29    157/274     1:19:02
1689  Sara Chapman           F 25-29    131/371     1:19:02
1690  Tim Hirschauer         M 40-44    141/246     1:19:03
1691  Daniel Phares          M 45-49     74/137     1:19:03
1692  Eric Rawlins           M 45-49     75/137     1:19:03
1693  Amy Cooper             F 30-34    157/454     1:19:03
1694  Misty Lehman           F 30-34    158/454     1:19:04
1695  Shaun Smith            M 25-29    158/274     1:19:04
1696  Sarah Haines           F 30-34    159/454     1:19:04
1697  Joel Seibert           M 35-39    178/322     1:19:04
1698  Paul Seibert           M 55-59      19/43     1:19:05
1699  Meredith Kennedy       F 30-34    160/454     1:19:06
1700  Paula Swiner           F 55-59      10/33     1:19:06
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1701  Tyler Hujik            M 20-24    108/161     1:19:07
1702  Laura Bean             F 40-44     99/261     1:19:10
1703  Trina Campbell         F 40-44    100/261     1:19:11
1704  MacKenzie Campbell     F 14-16      19/54     1:19:12
1705  Vince Bishop           M 17-19      40/63     1:19:12
1706  Ryan Hickman           M 25-29    159/274     1:19:12
1707  Courtney Keely         F 35-39    103/351     1:19:12
1708  Nate Bean              M 40-44    142/246     1:19:12
1709  Seth Myers             M 25-29    160/274     1:19:13
1710  Kimberly Mayo          F 30-34    161/454     1:19:13
1711  Brian Hall             M 35-39    179/322     1:19:13
1712  James Monroe           M 40-44    143/246     1:19:13
1713  Lindsey Hurley         F 25-29    132/371     1:19:13
1714  Andrew Fox             M 30-34    205/384     1:19:14
1715  Shannon Johnson        M 40-44    144/246     1:19:15
1716  Andy Compliment        M 30-34    206/384     1:19:15
1717  Jackie Ouellette       F 40-44    101/261     1:19:15
1718  Erin Higgins           F 25-29    133/371     1:19:16
1719  Jodi Allen             F 35-39    104/351     1:19:16
1720  Dena Steiner           F 50-54      14/61     1:19:16
1721  Jamie Drook            M 30-34    207/384     1:19:17
1722  Duru Armagan           F 25-29    134/371     1:19:17
1723  Jacob Gerth            M 25-29    161/274     1:19:17
1724  Rachael Baudendistel   F 30-34    162/454     1:19:17
1725  James Ouellette        M 40-44    145/246     1:19:18
1726  Justin Crosley         M 30-34    208/384     1:19:18
1727  Gwen Elmer             F 45-49     47/150     1:19:20
1728  John Koenig            M 20-24    109/161     1:19:20
1729  Dale Bogard            M 30-34    209/384     1:19:21
1730  Casey Mayo             M 35-39    180/322     1:19:21
1731  Tori Nienaber          F 30-34    163/454     1:19:21
1732  Tyler Schutz           M 20-24    110/161     1:19:22
1733  Sarah Fortner          F 30-34    164/454     1:19:23
1734  Jarrod Keely           M 35-39    181/322     1:19:23
1735  Curt Short             M 40-44    146/246     1:19:23
1736  Scott Weger            M 40-44    147/246     1:19:24
1737  MacIe Roetting         F 30-34    165/454     1:19:24
1738  Zach Hurley            M 25-29    162/274     1:19:25
1739  Carolyn Stone          F 30-34    166/454     1:19:25
1740  Leonard Kuntz          M 35-39    182/322     1:19:25
1741  Kathryn Braun          F 30-34    167/454     1:19:25
1742  Sara Drozda            F 30-34    168/454     1:19:25
1743  Kelsey Studzinski      F 20-24     73/205     1:19:26
1744  Holly Truscott         F 30-34    169/454     1:19:26
1745  Harry Schneider        M 35-39    183/322     1:19:27
1746  Heather Fox            F 25-29    135/371     1:19:27
1747  Amy Weger              F 35-39    105/351     1:19:27
1748  Erica Schneider        F 25-29    136/371     1:19:28
1749  Dawn Staehling         F 45-49     48/150     1:19:28
1750  Jennifer Flick         F 30-34    170/454     1:19:28
1751  Tricia Meredith        F 40-44    102/261     1:19:29
1752  Deanna Stallard        F 40-44    103/261     1:19:29
1753  Michael McCaleb        M 35-39    184/322     1:19:29
1754  Nick Hess              M 25-29    163/274     1:19:30
1755  Veronica Lopez-Miller  F 30-34    171/454     1:19:31
1756  Rebecca Dwenger        F 35-39    106/351     1:19:31
1757  Erik Mahler            M 14-16      47/63     1:19:31
1758  Jacqueline Howe        F 30-34    172/454     1:19:31
1759  Karen Lorfeld          F 30-34    173/454     1:19:32
1760  Wade Adkins            M 35-39    185/322     1:19:32
1761  Adrienne Coble         F 25-29    137/371     1:19:33
1762  Jodi Ustorf            F 40-44    104/261     1:19:33
1763  Shannon Goodhue        F 30-34    174/454     1:19:34
1764  Brian Gallow           M 25-29    164/274     1:19:35
1765  Amy Niehaus            F 20-24     74/205     1:19:36
1766  Abigail Stavrand       F 20-24     75/205     1:19:36
1767  David Young            M 20-24    111/161     1:19:37
1768  Pooja Zoeller          F 30-34    175/454     1:19:37
1769  Sachin Malhotra        M 40-44    148/246     1:19:38
1770  Nate McKibben          M 25-29    165/274     1:19:40
1771  Kelly Tassiello        F 35-39    107/351     1:19:43
1772  David Coburn           M 35-39    186/322     1:19:44
1773  Jeff Crank             M 25-29    166/274     1:19:46
1774  Nancy Maksoud-Wallace  F 30-34    176/454     1:19:47
1775  Mike Oliveri           M 30-34    210/384     1:19:48
1776  Minna Cho              F 25-29    138/371     1:19:49
1777  Zachary Brinker        M 14-16      48/63     1:19:49
1778  Dan Brinker            M 40-44    149/246     1:19:51
1779  Mollie Corson          F 25-29    139/371     1:19:51
1780  Jody Wallace           F 25-29    140/371     1:19:51
1781  Shane Cooke            M 35-39    187/322     1:19:52
1782  Shannon Jester         F 20-24     76/205     1:19:52
1783  James Cox              M 35-39    188/322     1:19:53
1784  Abbey Tabacchi         F 17-19      31/81     1:19:54
1785  Blake Welsh            F 25-29    141/371     1:19:54
1786  Tracy Browder          F 40-44    105/261     1:19:55
1787  John Ewing             M 50-54      37/71     1:19:55
1788  Beth Ewing             F 45-49     49/150     1:19:55
1789  Mike Lawson            M 35-39    189/322     1:19:55
1790  Chase Higgins          M 25-29    167/274     1:19:55
1791  Ronda Dimaggio         F 45-49     50/150     1:19:56
1792  Marilyn Thomas         F 35-39    108/351     1:19:56
1793  Erik Gutsjo            M 30-34    211/384     1:19:56
1794  Jessica Gutsjo         M 25-29    168/274     1:19:56
1795  Chris Widenhouse       M 40-44    150/246     1:19:56
1796  Courtney Finkbeiner    F 40-44    106/261     1:19:56
1797  Korey Crouse           F 25-29    142/371     1:19:57
1798  Donna Hornberger       F 40-44    107/261     1:19:58
1799  Timothy Idle           M 35-39    190/322     1:19:59
1800  Jessica Idle           F 30-34    177/454     1:19:59
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1801  Steve Harvey           M 55-59      20/43     1:20:00
1802  Nathan Face            M 30-34    212/384     1:20:01
1803  Mark Moore             M 45-49     76/137     1:20:04
1804  John Rice              M 35-39    191/322     1:20:05
1805  John Borntrager        M 30-34    213/384     1:20:05
1806  Christine Sauerland    F 35-39    109/351     1:20:07
1807  Mark Robbins           M 45-49     77/137     1:20:07
1808  Eric Peters            M 45-49     78/137     1:20:09
1809  Lynn Bogard            F 25-29    143/371     1:20:09
1810  Stacey Lingo           F 30-34    178/454     1:20:09
1811  Trisha Cox             F 35-39    110/351     1:20:11
1812  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       8/15     1:20:12
1813  Simonne Dubois         F 20-24     77/205     1:20:13
1814  Ashley Sojda           F 20-24     78/205     1:20:13
1815  Kim Rall               F 30-34    179/454     1:20:15
1816  Arron Baker            F 30-34    180/454     1:20:15
1817  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       9/15     1:20:16
1818  Scott Whitlock         M 40-44    151/246     1:20:17
1819  Matthew Hontanosas     M 25-29    169/274     1:20:17
1820  Alison Wheeler         F 25-29    144/371     1:20:18
1821  Jennifer Crouse        F 25-29    145/371     1:20:19
1822  Alexa Rohrbach         F 20-24     79/205     1:20:21
1823  Alex Childs            M 35-39    192/322     1:20:21
1824  Cody Scott             M 17-19      41/63     1:20:22
1825  Kyra Hornsby           F 40-44    108/261     1:20:24
1826  Katrina Biscay         F 30-34    181/454     1:20:24
1827  Megan Dotzauer         F 35-39    111/351     1:20:25
1828  Cheryl Price           F 35-39    112/351     1:20:25
1829  Alexis Delcol          F 20-24     80/205     1:20:26
1830  Emily Howell           F 25-29    146/371     1:20:27
1831  Scott Smith            M 20-24    112/161     1:20:27
1832  Allison Molley         F 30-34    182/454     1:20:28
1833  Chrissy Barrow         F 20-24     81/205     1:20:29
1834  Amber Fry              F 35-39    113/351     1:20:29
1835  Daryl Tucker           M 25-29    170/274     1:20:30
1836  Joshua Stallard        M 25-29    171/274     1:20:30
1837  Desiree Zerhusen       F 25-29    147/371     1:20:30
1838  Deirdre Daniel         F 30-34    183/454     1:20:30
1839  Brandi Hutchison       F 25-29    148/371     1:20:31
1840  Kristine Fumia         F 40-44    109/261     1:20:31
1841  Cheatham Chris         M 30-34    214/384     1:20:31
1842  Bobbie Cheatham        F 30-34    184/454     1:20:31
1843  Chelsey Maag           F 17-19      32/81     1:20:31
1844  Melissa Maag           F 20-24     82/205     1:20:31
1845  Derek McIntyre         M 30-34    215/384     1:20:32
1846  Joseph Dressel         M 30-34    216/384     1:20:32
1847  Andrea Coots           F 30-34    185/454     1:20:32
1848  Mark Fumia             M 40-44    152/246     1:20:32
1849  Greg Bogard            M 20-24    113/161     1:20:33
1850  Brian Hickey           M 50-54      38/71     1:20:33
1851  Robin Verdon           F 30-34    186/454     1:20:35
1852  Vince Ward             M 30-34    217/384     1:20:36
1853  Mindy Day              F 30-34    187/454     1:20:37
1854  Jeff Helms             M 35-39    193/322     1:20:39
1855  Levaughn Grant         M 30-34    218/384     1:20:39
1856  Melissa Hegemann       F 35-39    114/351     1:20:39
1857  Colton Chewning        M 14-16      49/63     1:20:39
1858  Kristen Albright       F 30-34    188/454     1:20:41
1859  Lisa Mannix            F 45-49     51/150     1:20:41
1860  Cadence Moore          F 25-29    149/371     1:20:42
1861  Michael Ratliff        M NOAGE      10/15     1:20:44
1862  Jason Widmer           M 40-44    153/246     1:20:44
1863  James Ratliff          M NOAGE      11/15     1:20:44
1864  Brian Widmer           M 50-54      39/71     1:20:45
1865  Lynne Mullins          F 45-49     52/150     1:20:45
1866  Rachael Stanford       F 25-29    150/371     1:20:48
1867  Kyle Stratton          M 25-29    172/274     1:20:49
1868  Harlan Jackson         M 40-44    154/246     1:20:50
1869  Carrie Brown           F 30-34    189/454     1:20:52
1870  Bonnie Jackson         F 40-44    110/261     1:20:55
1871  Sophie Simuner         F 17-19      33/81     1:20:55
1872  Christy Rook           F 30-34    190/454     1:20:55
1873  Josh Strange           M 25-29    173/274     1:20:55
1874  Ryan Baker             M 20-24    114/161     1:20:55
1875  Jeff Rook              M 30-34    219/384     1:20:55
1876  Jessica Booker         F 30-34    191/454     1:20:55
1877  Sarah Makoski          F 20-24     83/205     1:20:56
1878  Cory Lehmann           M 30-34    220/384     1:20:56
1879  Shawn Lehmann          M 25-29    174/274     1:20:57
1880  Kristin Knapke         F 20-24     84/205     1:20:58
1881  Caerleigh Terasaki     F 25-29    151/371     1:20:58
1882  Erica Littman          F 30-34    192/454     1:20:58
1883  Mallory Day            F 25-29    152/371     1:20:58
1884  Joe Ciliberti          M 25-29    175/274     1:20:58
1885  Zak Taylor             M 45-49     79/137     1:21:00
1886  Amanda Curran          F 25-29    153/371     1:21:00
1887  Ken Hogan              M 50-54      40/71     1:21:00
1888  Heather MacY           F 35-39    115/351     1:21:01
1889  Pam Taylor             F 45-49     53/150     1:21:01
1890  William Raybon         M 25-29    176/274     1:21:01
1891  Tara Mallaley          F 35-39    116/351     1:21:02
1892  Brittany Taylor        F 20-24     85/205     1:21:03
1893  James Weaver           M 35-39    194/322     1:21:05
1894  Christopher Hotz       M 20-24    115/161     1:21:06
1895  Kim Helms              F 35-39    117/351     1:21:07
1896  Jessica Carrizales     F 20-24     86/205     1:21:07
1897  Chad Todd              M 35-39    195/322     1:21:08
1898  Melissa Mutrie         F 35-39    118/351     1:21:12
1899  Dan Rebella            M 45-49     80/137     1:21:14
1900  Dominic Bove           M 30-34    221/384     1:21:14
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1901  Kristen Baumgartner    F 30-34    193/454     1:21:15
1902  Jeremiah Trammel       M 35-39    196/322     1:21:15
1903  Karen Sebree           F 40-44    111/261     1:21:15
1904  Bekki Fagan            F 25-29    154/371     1:21:16
1905  David Martin           M 40-44    155/246     1:21:18
1906  Melissa Wesley         F 30-34    194/454     1:21:19
1907  Kimberly Bauer         F 35-39    119/351     1:21:19
1908  Arthur Hathaway        M 35-39    197/322     1:21:19
1909  Tracee Richter         F 35-39    120/351     1:21:19
1910  Ryan Wesley            M 35-39    198/322     1:21:19
1911  John Kennedy           M 40-44    156/246     1:21:20
1912  Lisa Scheper           F 40-44    112/261     1:21:20
1913  Linda Shaw             F 45-49     54/150     1:21:21
1914  Marissa Day            F 25-29    155/371     1:21:21
1915  Woodrow Friend         M 35-39    199/322     1:21:22
1916  Karri Hathaway         F 35-39    121/351     1:21:22
1917  Christopher Burke      M NOAGE      12/15     1:21:23
1918  Jennifer Garibay       F 35-39    122/351     1:21:23
1919  Linda Moeller          F 45-49     55/150     1:21:26
1920  Kellie Despotakis      F 45-49     56/150     1:21:27
1921  Michelle Wagner        F 40-44    113/261     1:21:28
1922  Nicholas Helms         M 25-29    177/274     1:21:28
1923  Marc Wagner            M 40-44    157/246     1:21:29
1924  Betsy Martin           F 40-44    114/261     1:21:30
1925  Steve Speissegger      M 35-39    200/322     1:21:30
1926  Steven Ray             M 17-19      42/63     1:21:30
1927  Samantha Zartman       F 25-29    156/371     1:21:31
1928  Kasey O'Reilly         F 35-39    123/351     1:21:31
1929  Sean O'Reilly          M 35-39    201/322     1:21:31
1930  Dan Driscoll           M 35-39    202/322     1:21:32
1931  Matt Henger            M 35-39    203/322     1:21:32
1932  Jessica Whitlock       F 14-16      20/54     1:21:33
1933  Howard Herrmann        M 35-39    204/322     1:21:37
1934  Rachel Crosley         F 14-16      21/54     1:21:38
1935  Mike Etapa             M 30-34    222/384     1:21:40
1936  Mike Fox               M 35-39    205/322     1:21:40
1937  Mindy Beccaccio        F 30-34    195/454     1:21:43
1938  Dennis Donahue         M 20-24    116/161     1:21:47
1939  Erin Holden            F 30-34    196/454     1:21:47
1940  Lucas Raley            M 17-19      43/63     1:21:48
1941  Kim Thacker            F 25-29    157/371     1:21:51
1942  Krista Oliver          F 30-34    197/454     1:21:51
1943  Kelley Hayden          F 30-34    198/454     1:21:53
1944  Kelly Iacuzzo          F 30-34    199/454     1:21:55
1945  Jarod Oliver           M 30-34    223/384     1:21:55
1946  Libby Barr             F 35-39    124/351     1:21:58
1947  Todd Ancelet           M 35-39    206/322     1:22:00
1948  Kelsey Hewitt          F 20-24     87/205     1:22:00
1949  Rachel Ancelet         F 40-44    115/261     1:22:00
1950  Jenny Ryan             F 30-34    200/454     1:22:01
1951  Kiani Marstrell        F 20-24     88/205     1:22:02
1952  Jennifer Hall          F 35-39    125/351     1:22:02
1953  Stacy Meyer            F 30-34    201/454     1:22:02
1954  Jd Hall                M 40-44    158/246     1:22:02
1955  Elise Whitaker         F 25-29    158/371     1:22:03
1956  Robby Hess             M 30-34    224/384     1:22:03
1957  Ashley Koetter         F 25-29    159/371     1:22:03
1958  Erik Etapa             M 17-19      44/63     1:22:03
1959  Caroline Renneker      F 25-29    160/371     1:22:07
1960  Ashley Burton          F 20-24     89/205     1:22:07
1961  Charlotte Caples Tafar F 55-59      11/33     1:22:07
1962  Dave Landwehr          M 40-44    159/246     1:22:07
1963  Dan Meyer              M 45-49     81/137     1:22:09
1964  Mark Burton Jr.        M 25-29    178/274     1:22:09
1965  Kelly Meyer            F 40-44    116/261     1:22:09
1966  Ryan Caudill           M 30-34    225/384     1:22:09
1967  Kimberly Hoffman       F 30-34    202/454     1:22:10
1968  Joshua Hoffman         M 35-39    207/322     1:22:10
1969  Tony Carmosino         M 45-49     82/137     1:22:12
1970  Melissa Speissegger    F 30-34    203/454     1:22:14
1971  Ryan Lovelace          M 20-24    117/161     1:22:16
1972  Gena Leisten           F 40-44    117/261     1:22:16
1973  Paige Mounce           F 20-24     90/205     1:22:16
1974  Sara Coe               F 35-39    126/351     1:22:16
1975  Tanya Kist             F 35-39    127/351     1:22:17
1976  Mike Gingrich          M 35-39    208/322     1:22:17
1977  April Foley            F 35-39    128/351     1:22:17
1978  Gretchen Carmosino     F 40-44    118/261     1:22:17
1979  Jim Harold             M 45-49     83/137     1:22:17
1980  Christine Brown        F 40-44    119/261     1:22:17
1981  Emily Healy            F 35-39    129/351     1:22:18
1982  Rusty Cox              M 35-39    209/322     1:22:18
1983  Jake Oney              M 14-16      50/63     1:22:18
1984  Maria Fox              F 35-39    130/351     1:22:19
1985  John Hughes            M 17-19      45/63     1:22:19
1986  Julie Vonderhaar       F 35-39    131/351     1:22:20
1987  Kay Harmeyer           F 40-44    120/261     1:22:20
1988  Doug Healy             M 35-39    210/322     1:22:20
1989  Tamie Young            F 40-44    121/261     1:22:20
1990  Glenn Fuller           M 40-44    160/246     1:22:20
1991  Mark Hegemann          M 40-44    161/246     1:22:20
1992  Dawn Hopper            F 35-39    132/351     1:22:20
1993  Sarah Alegria          F 20-24     91/205     1:22:20
1994  Jim Foley              M 40-44    162/246     1:22:20
1995  Rob Young              M 40-44    163/246     1:22:21
1996  Tony Brown             M 40-44    164/246     1:22:21
1997  Danielle Gingrich      F 35-39    133/351     1:22:21
1998  David Coe              M 35-39    211/322     1:22:21
1999  Dan Preder             M 25-29    179/274     1:22:21
2000  Seth Norat             M 25-29    180/274     1:22:22
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2001  Dave Norat             M 60-64       5/13     1:22:23
2002  Daniel Butcher         M 35-39    212/322     1:22:23
2003  Laura Harvey           F 25-29    161/371     1:22:23
2004  Kathie Hickey          F 50-54      15/61     1:22:23
2005  Joseph Muessig         M 20-24    118/161     1:22:24
2006  Stephanie Seger        F 20-24     92/205     1:22:24
2007  Matt Dahlin            M 20-24    119/161     1:22:24
2008  Kira Dillon            F 20-24     93/205     1:22:26
2009  Rebecca Coleman        F 35-39    134/351     1:22:29
2010  Stephanie Manger       F 30-34    204/454     1:22:31
2011  Chris Welsh            M 35-39    213/322     1:22:31
2012  Abby Boellner          F 14-16      22/54     1:22:31
2013  Phillis Acton          F 35-39    135/351     1:22:32
2014  Lauren McMahon         F 20-24     94/205     1:22:33
2015  Marcia McMahon         F 45-49     57/150     1:22:33
2016  Christina Campbell     F 20-24     95/205     1:22:33
2017  Kylie Marshall         F 14-16      23/54     1:22:34
2018  Allie Kiddoo           F 14-16      24/54     1:22:35
2019  Kayla Percy            F 20-24     96/205     1:22:42
2020  Tijuan Lumpkin         M 35-39    214/322     1:22:43
2021  Amanda Bingham         F 30-34    205/454     1:22:44
2022  Bethany Messina        F 40-44    122/261     1:22:44
2023  Shawn Somers           M 35-39    215/322     1:22:49
2024  Granville Tengesdahl   M 40-44    165/246     1:22:51
2025  Doug Sellman           M 35-39    216/322     1:22:51
2026  Michael Schladt        M 25-29    181/274     1:22:52
2027  Renee Smith            F 30-34    206/454     1:22:52
2028  Jake Shoopman          M 25-29    182/274     1:22:52
2029  Hallie Walton          F 25-29    162/371     1:22:53
2030  Bonnie Rebella         F 40-44    123/261     1:22:54
2031  Gina Bowman            F 25-29    163/371     1:22:55
2032  Jason Slayton          M 35-39    217/322     1:22:55
2033  Stephanie Ratliff      F 25-29    164/371     1:22:55
2034  Beth Butcher           F 40-44    124/261     1:22:55
2035  Michael Lafferty       M 25-29    183/274     1:22:55
2036  David Fleming          M 45-49     84/137     1:22:56
2037  Heather Hogan          F 40-44    125/261     1:22:56
2038  Bernard  bj  Boerger   M 30-34    226/384     1:22:56
2039  Eric Hand              M 45-49     85/137     1:22:57
2040  Natalie Beckham        F 40-44    126/261     1:22:58
2041  Shanon Fink            F 40-44    127/261     1:22:59
2042  Jennifer Wise          F 40-44    128/261     1:23:00
2043  Jacquie Purcell        F 35-39    136/351     1:23:01
2044  Katie Scott            F 17-19      34/81     1:23:02
2045  James Meece            M 30-34    227/384     1:23:02
2046  William Purcell        M 40-44    166/246     1:23:03
2047  Jason Sundrup          M 30-34    228/384     1:23:04
2048  Jessica Kastor         F 25-29    165/371     1:23:05
2049  Jackie Oney            F 14-16      25/54     1:23:05
2050  Amy Oney               F 40-44    129/261     1:23:08
2051  Ron Oney               M 40-44    167/246     1:23:09
2052  Olivia Scardina        F 20-24     97/205     1:23:11
2053  Olivia Hill            F 25-29    166/371     1:23:13
2054  Jessica Schladt        F 25-29    167/371     1:23:16
2055  Dave Bardeau           M 30-34    229/384     1:23:16
2056  Bj Schweinlin          M 40-44    168/246     1:23:16
2057  Sebastien Raymond      M 30-34    230/384     1:23:16
2058  Eva Schweinlin         F 30-34    207/454     1:23:17
2059  Tyler Stone            M 20-24    120/161     1:23:19
2060  Michael Watson         M 30-34    231/384     1:23:21
2061  Jenny Harrington       F 35-39    137/351     1:23:22
2062  Lindsey Culman         F 35-39    138/351     1:23:24
2063  Angela Aull            F 35-39    139/351     1:23:24
2064  Jenna Kramer           F 25-29    168/371     1:23:25
2065  Ross Kramer            M 25-29    184/274     1:23:25
2066  Guy Beck               M 25-29    185/274     1:23:25
2067  Cassie Martin          F 30-34    208/454     1:23:25
2068  Geoff Young            M 30-34    232/384     1:23:26
2069  Margie O'Toole         F 55-59      12/33     1:23:28
2070  Timothy Turner         M 25-29    186/274     1:23:30
2071  Heidi Hawkes           F 40-44    130/261     1:23:32
2072  Nicole Isgrig          F 35-39    140/351     1:23:33
2073  Amanda Searfoss        F 25-29    169/371     1:23:33
2074  Vincent Forcellini     M 25-29    187/274     1:23:34
2075  Jeremy Martin          M 20-24    121/161     1:23:34
2076  Jessica Hennig         F 20-24     98/205     1:23:34
2077  Christy Martin         F 17-19      35/81     1:23:35
2078  Justin Martin          M 25-29    188/274     1:23:35
2079  Neil Martin            M 50-54      41/71     1:23:35
2080  Marla Rausch           F 30-34    209/454     1:23:36
2081  Michelle Hignite       F 35-39    141/351     1:23:38
2082  Scott Smallwood        M 40-44    169/246     1:23:38
2083  Rachel Denlinger       F 20-24     99/205     1:23:40
2084  Amanda Lafferty        F 20-24    100/205     1:23:40
2085  Susan Leytze           F 40-44    131/261     1:23:40
2086  Dan Rohdenburg         M 25-29    189/274     1:23:40
2087  Tiffany Jenkins        F 25-29    170/371     1:23:40
2088  Amanda Peck            F 20-24    101/205     1:23:41
2089  Sherry Ems             F 45-49     58/150     1:23:41
2090  Tom McCraw             M 45-49     86/137     1:23:41
2091  Donna McCraw           F 45-49     59/150     1:23:42
2092  Amanda Hook            F 30-34    210/454     1:23:42
2093  Shari Boellner         F 40-44    132/261     1:23:43
2094  Sharon Hall            F 50-54      16/61     1:23:44
2095  Stacy Fehrenbach       F 40-44    133/261     1:23:44
2096  Matt Marshall          M 45-49     87/137     1:23:45
2097  Laura Marshall         F 40-44    134/261     1:23:46
2098  Leah Boerger           F 30-34    211/454     1:23:50
2099  Elizabeth Boeing       F 25-29    171/371     1:23:50
2100  Christine Wolfer       F 25-29    172/371     1:23:50
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2101  Alex Weber             M 30-34    233/384     1:23:54
2102  Jana Monzel            F 40-44    135/261     1:23:56
2103  David Wise             M 40-44    170/246     1:23:56
2104  Lynn Martin            F 40-44    136/261     1:23:56
2105  Stephanie Vaaler       F 50-54      17/61     1:23:58
2106  Aaron Weber            M 30-34    234/384     1:23:59
2107  Sandy Chronis          F 60-64        2/8     1:23:59
2108  Kyle Harness           M 30-34    235/384     1:24:01
2109  Cara Halter            F 35-39    142/351     1:24:02
2110  Emily McCoy            F 25-29    173/371     1:24:02
2111  Ryan Halter            M 30-34    236/384     1:24:02
2112  Donna Percy            F 50-54      18/61     1:24:06
2113  Billie Lepisto         F 30-34    212/454     1:24:06
2114  Nikki Imhoff           F 35-39    143/351     1:24:06
2115  Jonathan Lepisto       M 30-34    237/384     1:24:06
2116  Jessie Kunkel          F 30-34    213/454     1:24:08
2117  Doug Ruberg            M 40-44    171/246     1:24:10
2118  Damien Hacquard        M 20-24    122/161     1:24:10
2119  Marie Foucaut          F 20-24    102/205     1:24:10
2120  Jason Igel             M 30-34    238/384     1:24:10
2121  Shelly Benz            F 35-39    144/351     1:24:11
2122  Scott Bessler          M 20-24    123/161     1:24:11
2123  Jerl Patton            M 65-69        2/6     1:24:11
2124  Rosemarie Carnes       F 45-49     60/150     1:24:12
2125  Kendra Johnson         F 20-24    103/205     1:24:16
2126  Courtney Martin        F 25-29    174/371     1:24:16
2127  Meghan McQuiddy        F 25-29    175/371     1:24:20
2128  Andrea Peake           F 30-34    214/454     1:24:20
2129  Christopher Hess       M 45-49     88/137     1:24:20
2130  Shannon Zoz            F 30-34    215/454     1:24:21
2131  Amanda Hess            F 35-39    145/351     1:24:21
2132  Craig Emch             M 35-39    218/322     1:24:24
2133  Latese Toran           F 30-34    216/454     1:24:25
2134  Holly Emch             F 30-34    217/454     1:24:27
2135  Clayton Crandall       M 50-54      42/71     1:24:28
2136  Bryan Schumacher       M 45-49     89/137     1:24:29
2137  Matt Trapp             M 30-34    239/384     1:24:29
2138  Rey Medina             M 35-39    219/322     1:24:31
2139  David Huter            M 25-29    190/274     1:24:31
2140  Katie Gerspacher       F 25-29    176/371     1:24:31
2141  Matt Nicley            M 35-39    220/322     1:24:31
2142  Bethany Medina         F 30-34    218/454     1:24:33
2143  Amy Knudsen            F 35-39    146/351     1:24:33
2144  Craig Arnold           M 25-29    191/274     1:24:33
2145  Janna Deyhle           F 14-16      26/54     1:24:34
2146  Kasie Kephart          F 17-19      36/81     1:24:34
2147  Fred Knudsen           M 35-39    221/322     1:24:35
2148  Michelle Nicley        F 30-34    219/454     1:24:36
2149  Ashlee Knollman        F 20-24    104/205     1:24:40
2150  Elizabeth Janney       F 30-34    220/454     1:24:40
2151  Chrysten Shelton       F 25-29    177/371     1:24:41
2152  Desiree Ochs           F 50-54      19/61     1:24:42
2153  Mitch Shelton          M 35-39    222/322     1:24:43
2154  Jaclyn Smith           F 30-34    221/454     1:24:45
2155  Teresa Miller          F 35-39    147/351     1:24:45
2156  Ana Schumacher         F 35-39    148/351     1:24:46
2157  Beth Blinstrub         F 30-34    222/454     1:24:46
2158  Brian Waltz            M 40-44    172/246     1:24:47
2159  Erica Bardeau          F 30-34    223/454     1:24:47
2160  Andrew Pittman         M 40-44    173/246     1:24:48
2161  Rebecca Longworth      F 30-34    224/454     1:24:51
2162  McKenzie Dunlap        F 20-24    105/205     1:24:51
2163  Jeff Roberts           M 35-39    223/322     1:24:51
2164  Logan Miller           M 20-24    124/161     1:24:51
2165  Stephanie Sellman      F 35-39    149/351     1:24:51
2166  Terry Barrow           M 45-49     90/137     1:24:55
2167  Diane Barrow           F 45-49     61/150     1:24:55
2168  Kayla Houston          F 20-24    106/205     1:25:02
2169  Amanda Abrams          F 25-29    178/371     1:25:02
2170  Jenny Barrow           F 20-24    107/205     1:25:03
2171  Merton Houston         M 25-29    192/274     1:25:03
2172  Erin Childs            F 35-39    150/351     1:25:04
2173  Doreen Barrow          F 45-49     62/150     1:25:04
2174  Elizabeth Antrobus     F 35-39    151/351     1:25:05
2175  Mark Antrobus          M 30-34    240/384     1:25:05
2176  Mikey MacAlooso        M 25-29    193/274     1:25:06
2177  Chris Abrams           M 25-29    194/274     1:25:07
2178  Maureen Ernst          F 35-39    152/351     1:25:10
2179  Ronnie Holmes          M 35-39    224/322     1:25:11
2180  Nicole Holmes          F 35-39    153/351     1:25:13
2181  Sheryl Everett         F 20-24    108/205     1:25:18
2182  Lauren Allen           F 20-24    109/205     1:25:18
2183  Andrea Hopper          F 30-34    225/454     1:25:20
2184  Carrie Kasnicka        F 35-39    154/351     1:25:21
2185  Ed Merkt               M 25-29    195/274     1:25:21
2186  Bob Bardeau            M 55-59      21/43     1:25:21
2187  April Merkt            F 25-29    179/371     1:25:21
2188  Cary Barrow            M 50-54      43/71     1:25:21
2189  Kelli Rittman          F 25-29    180/371     1:25:27
2190  Rachel Camper          F 30-34    226/454     1:25:28
2191  Chad Eckenrode         M 35-39    225/322     1:25:31
2192  Christy Wolff          F 30-34    227/454     1:25:32
2193  Amy Eckenrode          F 40-44    137/261     1:25:32
2194  Michael Wake           M 25-29    196/274     1:25:33
2195  Hope Simms             F 20-24    110/205     1:25:33
2196  Brandon Collins        M 25-29    197/274     1:25:34
2197  Amberly Palassis       F 25-29    181/371     1:25:36
2198  Stacy Honnert          F 25-29    182/371     1:25:37
2199  Shannon Storm-Sieg     F 35-39    155/351     1:25:39
2200  Andrew Palassis        M 25-29    198/274     1:25:39
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2201  Kimberly Benkner       F 30-34    228/454     1:25:40
2202  Eric Terrell           M 35-39    226/322     1:25:43
2203  John-Michael Crawford  M 25-29    199/274     1:25:43
2204  Randy Smith            M 25-29    200/274     1:25:43
2205  Sonja Berkhalter       F 45-49     63/150     1:25:44
2206  Ashley Hail            F 25-29    183/371     1:25:44
2207  Vicki Graves-Hill      F 40-44    138/261     1:25:44
2208  Shannon Terrell        F 35-39    156/351     1:25:44
2209  Michelle Varick        F 20-24    111/205     1:25:45
2210  Steve Sliter           M 30-34    241/384     1:25:45
2211  David Ruberg           M 25-29    201/274     1:25:46
2212  Andy Burke             M 35-39    227/322     1:25:46
2213  Jennifer Kennedy       F 35-39    157/351     1:25:46
2214  Dustin Peet            M 35-39    228/322     1:25:46
2215  Lisa Swanick           F 25-29    184/371     1:25:47
2216  Ashley Sliter          F 25-29    185/371     1:25:48
2217  Steve Park             M 50-54      44/71     1:25:49
2218  Lacey Henricksen       F 30-34    229/454     1:25:49
2219  Dan Henricksen         M 30-34    242/384     1:25:50
2220  Beth Park              F 50-54      20/61     1:25:50
2221  Jacqueline Leugers     F 40-44    139/261     1:25:50
2222  Joe Haas               M 30-34    243/384     1:25:50
2223  Michael Walsh          M 20-24    125/161     1:25:52
2224  Chelsea Groh           F 20-24    112/205     1:25:52
2225  Katie Kremperger       F 20-24    113/205     1:25:53
2226  Stacey Lund            F 45-49     64/150     1:25:54
2227  Amy Whisenhunt         F 40-44    140/261     1:25:58
2228  Bryan Matthews         M 45-49     91/137     1:25:59
2229  Barb Matthews          F 45-49     65/150     1:26:00
2230  Jess Chaille           M 35-39    229/322     1:26:01
2231  Carolyn McGuire        F 25-29    186/371     1:26:02
2232  Christine Sper         F 40-44    141/261     1:26:02
2233  Craig Sper             M 50-54      45/71     1:26:02
2234  Marilyn Hardin         F 35-39    158/351     1:26:02
2235  Erin Federman          F 35-39    159/351     1:26:02
2236  Chris Housley          M 50-54      46/71     1:26:03
2237  Susan Housley          F 50-54      21/61     1:26:04
2238  Dan Lauderback         M 40-44    174/246     1:26:07
2239  Alena Kupchella Gourle F 30-34    230/454     1:26:08
2240  Kelly Lankford         F 25-29    187/371     1:26:08
2241  Thomas Lankford        M 25-29    202/274     1:26:08
2242  Leslie Thomas          F 30-34    231/454     1:26:08
2243  Stephanie Lauderback   F 40-44    142/261     1:26:08
2244  Kayla Hendricks        F 20-24    114/205     1:26:08
2245  Stephanie Necamp       F 25-29    188/371     1:26:09
2246  Leslie Santer          F 35-39    160/351     1:26:09
2247  Bryan Kinninger        M 35-39    230/322     1:26:09
2248  Alissa Horton          F 40-44    143/261     1:26:10
2249  Kim Rogers             F 35-39    161/351     1:26:10
2250  Mikki Clancy           F 45-49     66/150     1:26:12
2251  Jill Monsour           F 40-44    144/261     1:26:12
2252  Ed Johnson             M 30-34    244/384     1:26:13
2253  Gigi Gunckle           F 45-49     67/150     1:26:22
2254  William Harrison       M 45-49     92/137     1:26:22
2255  Jon Pirchner           M 30-34    245/384     1:26:22
2256  Jeff Wettig            M 50-54      47/71     1:26:23
2257  Lisa Patel             F 40-44    145/261     1:26:24
2258  Nora Crase             F 20-24    115/205     1:26:29
2259  Teresa Petit           F 30-34    232/454     1:26:31
2260  Olivia Yates           F 25-29    189/371     1:26:35
2261  Tom Downs              M 50-54      48/71     1:26:38
2262  Chad Downs             M 17-19      46/63     1:26:38
2263  Branden Baer           M 30-34    246/384     1:26:38
2264  Linda Burgin           F 30-34    233/454     1:26:40
2265  Gina Bagley            F 35-39    162/351     1:26:40
2266  Ed Petit               M 30-34    247/384     1:26:42
2267  Chris Souders          M 30-34    248/384     1:26:44
2268  Julie Arnold           F 30-34    234/454     1:26:45
2269  Alex Boyce             M 17-19      47/63     1:26:49
2270  James Simmons          M 40-44    175/246     1:26:51
2271  Amanda Lieungh         F 30-34    235/454     1:26:51
2272  Hannah Sparks          F 30-34    236/454     1:26:52
2273  Todd Cain              M 40-44    176/246     1:26:54
2274  Julie Cain             F 30-34    237/454     1:26:54
2275  Lindsay Stoess         F 17-19      37/81     1:26:55
2276  Amanda Souders         F 30-34    238/454     1:26:57
2277  Shannon Walsh          F 40-44    146/261     1:27:00
2278  Jill Simmons           F 35-39    163/351     1:27:01
2279  Christy Necamp         F 17-19      38/81     1:27:10
2280  Emily Schellenbach     F 20-24    116/205     1:27:11
2281  Patrick Daffin         M 20-24    126/161     1:27:11
2282  Joy Neltner            F 17-19      39/81     1:27:13
2283  Amanda O'Connor        F 30-34    239/454     1:27:14
2284  Christine Benson       F 25-29    190/371     1:27:14
2285  Autumn Strickland      F 25-29    191/371     1:27:14
2286  Jennifer Petersen      F 35-39    164/351     1:27:15
2287  Mike Vomrissen         M 35-39    231/322     1:27:15
2288  Dennis Smith           M 55-59      22/43     1:27:15
2289  Juliann Benson         F 20-24    117/205     1:27:15
2290  Nora Benson            F 50-54      22/61     1:27:15
2291  Henry Overkamp         M 45-49     93/137     1:27:17
2292  Parker Russell         M 20-24    127/161     1:27:17
2293  Natalie McNally        F 25-29    192/371     1:27:18
2294  Rick Lenihan           M 25-29    203/274     1:27:20
2295  Amy Harris             F 30-34    240/454     1:27:20
2296  Lori Fox               F 45-49     68/150     1:27:22
2297  Jennifer Aycock        F 25-29    193/371     1:27:23
2298  Jessica Berndsen       F 25-29    194/371     1:27:24
2299  Michael Webb           M 55-59      23/43     1:27:27
2300  Corey Corsi            M 25-29    204/274     1:27:28
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2301  Brittny Fortner        F 25-29    195/371     1:27:28
2302  Jennifer Corsi         F 25-29    196/371     1:27:28
2303  Justin Dietz           M 17-19      48/63     1:27:32
2304  Jason Guevara          M 30-34    249/384     1:27:33
2305  Eric Heidel            M 45-49     94/137     1:27:33
2306  Thomas Bell            M 35-39    232/322     1:27:34
2307  Krista Mertens         F 20-24    118/205     1:27:35
2308  Amanda Bell            F 30-34    241/454     1:27:35
2309  Toni Heidel            F 40-44    147/261     1:27:36
2310  Jennifer Vonrissen     F 30-34    242/454     1:27:38
2311  MacKenzie Ryle         F 25-29    197/371     1:27:44
2312  Melody Hoppius         F 35-39    165/351     1:27:46
2313  Ashley Miller          F 25-29    198/371     1:27:47
2314  Travis Mason           M 20-24    128/161     1:27:47
2315  Laura Dudley           F 30-34    243/454     1:27:49
2316  Jessica Terry          F 30-34    244/454     1:27:51
2317  Michael Terry          M 30-34    250/384     1:27:51
2318  Adam Stapleton         M 30-34    251/384     1:27:52
2319  Kandace Grabowski      F 30-34    245/454     1:27:53
2320  Debbie Webb            F 55-59      13/33     1:27:54
2321  Shauna Tanner          F 35-39    166/351     1:27:59
2322  Kelena Stapleton       F 30-34    246/454     1:28:01
2323  Dena Wilson            F 30-34    247/454     1:28:02
2324  Jon Halar              M 25-29    205/274     1:28:03
2325  Natacha Benoit-Hansen  F 35-39    167/351     1:28:07
2326  Kathie Turner          F 50-54      23/61     1:28:08
2327  Michelle Gomia         F 35-39    168/351     1:28:13
2328  Jennifer Gelhaus       F 25-29    199/371     1:28:14
2329  Robert Hibberd         M 50-54      49/71     1:28:15
2330  Alexander Madyda       M 30-34    252/384     1:28:15
2331  Kellie Madyda          F 30-34    248/454     1:28:15
2332  Ashley Dickhaus        F 20-24    119/205     1:28:17
2333  Chris Posega           M 30-34    253/384     1:28:18
2334  Stacy Smith            F 25-29    200/371     1:28:18
2335  Chelsea Carpenter      F 20-24    120/205     1:28:18
2336  Heather Turner         F 30-34    249/454     1:28:25
2337  Aaron Williams         M 17-19      49/63     1:28:26
2338  Kari Crowe             F 35-39    169/351     1:28:26
2339  Cariann Russell        F 35-39    170/351     1:28:26
2340  Michael Honan          M 30-34    254/384     1:28:26
2341  Erin Goddard           F 20-24    121/205     1:28:27
2342  Alicia Fabiani         F 25-29    201/371     1:28:27
2343  Samuel Lewis           M 20-24    129/161     1:28:28
2344  Scott Wells            M 35-39    233/322     1:28:28
2345  Deb Welsh              F 30-34    250/454     1:28:29
2346  Billie Crumbaker       F 35-39    171/351     1:28:30
2347  James Williams         M 40-44    177/246     1:28:30
2348  Dominic Gross          M 35-39    234/322     1:28:30
2349  Cathi Meinken - Bartoe F 35-39    172/351     1:28:31
2350  Heather Arlinghaus     F 35-39    173/351     1:28:31
2351  Ronald Russell         M 45-49     95/137     1:28:31
2352  Angelia Ellinger       F 35-39    174/351     1:28:32
2353  Lisa Coors             F 35-39    175/351     1:28:32
2354  Dora Green             F 55-59      14/33     1:28:33
2355  Mike Conger            M 45-49     96/137     1:28:33
2356  Alison Sackenheim      F 30-34    251/454     1:28:33
2357  Genevieve Washington   F 40-44    148/261     1:28:33
2358  Colleen Werner         F 25-29    202/371     1:28:34
2359  Bill Allen             M 35-39    235/322     1:28:34
2360  Steve Haverkos         M 55-59      24/43     1:28:34
2361  Tina Ledford           F 40-44    149/261     1:28:34
2362  Heather McKee          F 25-29    203/371     1:28:34
2363  Andrew Mitchell        M 17-19      50/63     1:28:35
2364  Jody Aschendorf        F 40-44    150/261     1:28:36
2365  Ariel Williams         F 14-16      27/54     1:28:37
2366  Gibson Olpp            F 40-44    151/261     1:28:37
2367  Natalie Jarrell        F 17-19      40/81     1:28:39
2368  Carrie Anderson        F 35-39    176/351     1:28:39
2369  Jill Conyers           F 45-49     69/150     1:28:40
2370  Alec Conyers           M 14-16      51/63     1:28:40
2371  Lisa Holiday           F 35-39    177/351     1:28:41
2372  Chad Conyers           M 45-49     97/137     1:28:41
2373  Joey Ledford           M 14-16      52/63     1:28:41
2374  Heather Montgomery     F 35-39    178/351     1:28:42
2375  Paul Holiday           M 35-39    236/322     1:28:42
2376  Joe Haverkos           M 14-16      53/63     1:28:43
2377  Daniel Middendorf      M 40-44    178/246     1:28:44
2378  Julie Middendorf       F 40-44    152/261     1:28:44
2379  Renee Langefeld        F 40-44    153/261     1:28:45
2380  Jeffrey Stephan        M 50-54      50/71     1:28:45
2381  Shereen Freitag        F 40-44    154/261     1:28:45
2382  Kenny Oldaker          M 25-29    206/274     1:28:46
2383  Ashley Worch           F 25-29    204/371     1:28:46
2384  Melissa Jones          F 30-34    252/454     1:28:46
2385  Matt Montgomery        M 40-44    179/246     1:28:46
2386  Bailey Grandison       M 20-24    130/161     1:28:47
2387  Susan Garnett          F 25-29    205/371     1:28:48
2388  Daniel Sulfridge       M 30-34    255/384     1:28:48
2389  Chris Lucas            M 30-34    256/384     1:28:53
2390  Diane Burton           F 55-59      15/33     1:28:54
2391  Amanda Johnson         F 20-24    122/205     1:28:54
2392  Marcia Little          F 35-39    179/351     1:28:55
2393  Patricia Lucas         F 50-54      24/61     1:28:56
2394  Cathy Muntz            F 60-64        3/8     1:29:02
2395  Rebecca Powers         F 30-34    253/454     1:29:05
2396  Amanda Davidson        F 25-29    206/371     1:29:05
2397  Tim Smith              M 50-54      51/71     1:29:13
2398  Gregg Metz             M 40-44    180/246     1:29:17
2399  Rhonda Wolfe           F 45-49     70/150     1:29:20
2400  Travis McKenney        M 25-29    207/274     1:29:24
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2401  Jennifer Roberts       F 25-29    207/371     1:29:24
2402  Sarah Rogers           F 20-24    123/205     1:29:24
2403  Christine Haverkos     F 25-29    208/371     1:29:24
2404  Liz Hardy              F 20-24    124/205     1:29:25
2405  Kati Hardy             F 20-24    125/205     1:29:26
2406  Rox Burgin             M 30-34    257/384     1:29:28
2407  Tambara Hamilton       F 25-29    209/371     1:29:29
2408  Mark Madden            M 40-44    181/246     1:29:31
2409  Michele Allison        F 45-49     71/150     1:29:32
2410  Attila Toth            M 45-49     98/137     1:29:33
2411  Mike Malone            M 30-34    258/384     1:29:34
2412  Pat Pelton             F 40-44    155/261     1:29:35
2413  Joe Malone             M 30-34    259/384     1:29:36
2414  Cindy Moore            F 45-49     72/150     1:29:37
2415  Jerry Townsend         M 40-44    182/246     1:29:37
2416  Linda Kennrd           F 60-64        4/8     1:29:37
2417  Amy Townsend           F 30-34    254/454     1:29:38
2418  Jake Moore             M 17-19      51/63     1:29:38
2419  Joey Malone            F 30-34    255/454     1:29:39
2420  Anthony Cloyd          M 30-34    260/384     1:29:41
2421  Tina Burkhead          F 30-34    256/454     1:29:44
2422  Lucy Gladstone         F 40-44    156/261     1:29:44
2423  Sue Dyer               F 55-59      16/33     1:29:45
2424  Elizabeth McPherson    F 30-34    257/454     1:29:45
2425  Terry Dyer             M 55-59      25/43     1:29:45
2426  Jonathan Kaylor        M 35-39    237/322     1:29:46
2427  David Schnee           M 25-29    208/274     1:29:47
2428  John Sanders           M 40-44    183/246     1:29:47
2429  Lesley Allen           F 35-39    180/351     1:29:47
2430  Nikki Collins          F 40-44    157/261     1:29:48
2431  Leslie Acree           F 35-39    181/351     1:29:49
2432  Dustin Burgin          M 30-34    261/384     1:29:49
2433  Radleigh Wakefield     M 17-19      52/63     1:29:51
2434  Ruben Del Moral        M 45-49     99/137     1:29:51
2435  Megan Burke            F 25-29    210/371     1:29:53
2436  Sonya Kapoor           F 30-34    258/454     1:29:53
2437  Jenna Reynolds         F 30-34    259/454     1:29:53
2438  Amanda Foley           F 30-34    260/454     1:29:54
2439  Laura Del Moral        F 40-44    158/261     1:29:54
2440  Pedro Del Moral        M 14-16      54/63     1:29:54
2441  Luis Del Moral         M 11-13        1/1     1:29:55
2442  Megan O'Dell           F 25-29    211/371     1:29:56
2443  Kevin O'Dell           M 25-29    209/274     1:29:59
2444  Charlotte Mango        F 35-39    182/351     1:30:00
2445  A Yoder                F 35-39    183/351     1:30:01
2446  Christopher Anderson   M 25-29    210/274     1:30:02
2447  Jessica Leon           F 25-29    212/371     1:30:02
2448  Michael Yoder          M 30-34    262/384     1:30:02
2449  Julia Robideau         F 20-24    126/205     1:30:02
2450  William Moore          M 17-19      53/63     1:30:02
2451  Candie Emrick          F 30-34    261/454     1:30:03
2452  Theresa Robideau       F 50-54      25/61     1:30:03
2453  Jim Robideau           M 55-59      26/43     1:30:03
2454  Elizabeth Orth         F 20-24    127/205     1:30:05
2455  Jack Williams          M 55-59      27/43     1:30:05
2456  Charles Duffy          M 70-74        1/2     1:30:06
2457  Nicholas Croft         M 30-34    263/384     1:30:07
2458  Pete Shively           M 30-34    264/384     1:30:09
2459  Alexandra Nicasio      F 20-24    128/205     1:30:10
2460  David Starr            M 30-34    265/384     1:30:10
2461  Eric Lindsey           M 25-29    211/274     1:30:12
2462  Dave Metzger           M 30-34    266/384     1:30:12
2463  Emily Joyce-Williams   F 25-29    213/371     1:30:14
2464  Charlotte Oberton      F 25-29    214/371     1:30:14
2465  Bryan Malone           M 30-34    267/384     1:30:16
2466  Kristy Crosley         F 30-34    262/454     1:30:17
2467  Angie Hertz            F 40-44    159/261     1:30:18
2468  Kristi Lafever         F 35-39    184/351     1:30:18
2469  Jessica Wheeler        F 20-24    129/205     1:30:19
2470  Scott Kerth            M 35-39    238/322     1:30:19
2471  Kristin Blair          F 25-29    215/371     1:30:19
2472  Nathanial Shipman      M 25-29    212/274     1:30:19
2473  Angela Garner          F 30-34    263/454     1:30:20
2474  Grace Shanesy          F 40-44    160/261     1:30:21
2475  Dennis Malone          M 60-64       6/13     1:30:24
2476  Nick Mango             M 40-44    184/246     1:30:24
2477  Jeremy Brost           M 25-29    213/274     1:30:26
2478  Michael Albl           M 50-54      52/71     1:30:28
2479  Daniel Zack            M 17-19      54/63     1:30:29
2480  Lindsey Crowdus        F 25-29    216/371     1:30:30
2481  Miranda Nicasio        F 17-19      41/81     1:30:30
2482  Joanne Jacob           F 40-44    161/261     1:30:30
2483  Rob Hinners            M 25-29    214/274     1:30:30
2484  Julia Malone           F 45-49     73/150     1:30:31
2485  John Jacob             M 45-49    100/137     1:30:32
2486  Tara Burchfield        F 40-44    162/261     1:30:32
2487  Richards Slone         M 30-34    268/384     1:30:33
2488  Shanan Miller          M 30-34    269/384     1:30:34
2489  Jim Malone             M 55-59      28/43     1:30:34
2490  Marc Armstrong         M 30-34    270/384     1:30:35
2491  Scott Wagner           M 30-34    271/384     1:30:35
2492  Mike Ponko             M 30-34    272/384     1:30:36
2493  Garren McDowell        M 35-39    239/322     1:30:37
2494  Patrick Miller         M 30-34    273/384     1:30:39
2495  Kyle Garner            M 30-34    274/384     1:30:40
2496  Sarah Metzger          F 30-34    264/454     1:30:41
2497  Nathan Lampe           M 60-64       7/13     1:30:43
2498  Kristy McKibben        F 25-29    217/371     1:30:44
2499  Kelle Kiesewetter      F 25-29    218/371     1:30:44
2500  Matt Ponko             M 30-34    275/384     1:30:44
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2501  Justin Wilson          M 20-24    131/161     1:30:44
2502  Beth Ludwig            F 25-29    219/371     1:30:45
2503  Sharlene Boodram       F 30-34    265/454     1:30:45
2504  Christy Compeau        F 30-34    266/454     1:30:46
2505  Matthew Wilson         M 25-29    215/274     1:30:46
2506  Sara Wilson            F 25-29    220/371     1:30:46
2507  Jamie Allison          F 30-34    267/454     1:30:46
2508  Chris Walters          M 30-34    276/384     1:30:46
2509  Ryan Allison           M 30-34    277/384     1:30:47
2510  George Garrison        M 30-34    278/384     1:30:49
2511  Tony Woods             M 40-44    185/246     1:30:50
2512  Zachary Brown          M 30-34    279/384     1:30:51
2513  Randy Davis            M 50-54      53/71     1:30:51
2514  Belinda Bankes         F 40-44    163/261     1:30:53
2515  Megan Hummel           F 30-34    268/454     1:30:54
2516  Jacqueline Brown       F 20-24    130/205     1:30:55
2517  Kent Luciano           M 50-54      54/71     1:30:56
2518  Kirby Kestner          M 35-39    240/322     1:30:58
2519  Jon Breiner            M 45-49    101/137     1:30:58
2520  Angela Kestner         F 30-34    269/454     1:30:58
2521  Karli Farmer           F 20-24    131/205     1:30:58
2522  Jim Shanesy            M 45-49    102/137     1:30:59
2523  Robee Croghan-Miller   M 14-16      55/63     1:31:00
2524  Denise Breiner         F 40-44    164/261     1:31:04
2525  Shana Zink             F 45-49     74/150     1:31:05
2526  Joe Warfield           M 25-29    216/274     1:31:08
2527  Al Poweleit            M 50-54      55/71     1:31:08
2528  Elizabeth Welin        F 25-29    221/371     1:31:09
2529  James Carpenter        M 35-39    241/322     1:31:10
2530  Michael Coffey         M 30-34    280/384     1:31:14
2531  Brent Bessler          M 20-24    132/161     1:31:14
2532  Michelle Esposito      F 25-29    222/371     1:31:15
2533  Lynn Watts             F 35-39    185/351     1:31:15
2534  Dennis Johnson         M 45-49    103/137     1:31:15
2535  Sarah Proffitt         F 35-39    186/351     1:31:15
2536  Laura Coffey           F 30-34    270/454     1:31:15
2537  Nathan Blevins         M 25-29    217/274     1:31:16
2538  Megan Ruberg           F NOAGE        2/2     1:31:17
2539  Lisa Lewis             F 30-34    271/454     1:31:17
2540  Tammy Blevins          F 35-39    187/351     1:31:18
2541  Kim Metz               F 35-39    188/351     1:31:18
2542  Joel Lieungh           M 30-34    281/384     1:31:19
2543  Kimberly Croft         F 30-34    272/454     1:31:19
2544  Michelle King          F 40-44    165/261     1:31:20
2545  Julie Markham          F 30-34    273/454     1:31:20
2546  Patty Reid             F 45-49     75/150     1:31:20
2547  Melinda Ruberg         F 20-24    132/205     1:31:20
2548  John Bordelon          M 40-44    186/246     1:31:21
2549  Kyle Huff              M 25-29    218/274     1:31:23
2550  Keith Gwynn            M 30-34    282/384     1:31:23
2551  Alison Gwynn           F 25-29    223/371     1:31:23
2552  Dawn Burgin            F 45-49     76/150     1:31:24
2553  Rox Burgin             M 50-54      56/71     1:31:25
2554  Matt Overla            M 30-34    283/384     1:31:26
2555  Breeanna Meadows       F 20-24    133/205     1:31:26
2556  Jeff Brewer            M 35-39    242/322     1:31:27
2557  Liz Williams           F 35-39    189/351     1:31:27
2558  Brandi Brewer          F 35-39    190/351     1:31:28
2559  Chris Huff             M 40-44    187/246     1:31:29
2560  Debbie Huff            F 40-44    166/261     1:31:30
2561  Justin Muravchick      M 20-24    133/161     1:31:30
2562  Johnathan Wullenweber  M 40-44    188/246     1:31:30
2563  Brandon Muravchick     M 30-34    284/384     1:31:31
2564  Kristy Helmick         F 35-39    191/351     1:31:33
2565  Patrick Minton         M 30-34    285/384     1:31:33
2566  Brian Allen            M 35-39    243/322     1:31:33
2567  Sarah Minton           F 30-34    274/454     1:31:33
2568  James Burgess          M 45-49    104/137     1:31:34
2569  Diana Burleson         F 50-54      26/61     1:31:34
2570  Kelly Welker           F 30-34    275/454     1:31:34
2571  Emilee Poweleit        F 20-24    134/205     1:31:35
2572  Ty Daft                M 25-29    219/274     1:31:35
2573  Guy Pedersen           M 50-54      57/71     1:31:35
2574  Lisa Blanchet          F 45-49     77/150     1:31:35
2575  Andrea Mullins         F 30-34    276/454     1:31:35
2576  Bethany Daft           F 25-29    224/371     1:31:35
2577  Bill Geiger            M 50-54      58/71     1:31:36
2578  Mandie Walker          F 30-34    277/454     1:31:38
2579  Alicia Hamann          F 30-34    278/454     1:31:38
2580  Jamie Stapleton        F 30-34    279/454     1:31:38
2581  Brian Stapleton        M 30-34    286/384     1:31:38
2582  Melissa Lohr           F 35-39    192/351     1:31:39
2583  David Jackson          M 30-34    287/384     1:31:39
2584  Joseph Kuehnle         M 35-39    244/322     1:31:39
2585  Hope Kohls             F 45-49     78/150     1:31:40
2586  Caitlin Thompson       F 20-24    135/205     1:31:40
2587  Jared Hamann           M 30-34    288/384     1:31:42
2588  Tracy Kuchenmeister    F 50-54      27/61     1:31:44
2589  Jacki Fischer          F 45-49     79/150     1:31:44
2590  Maria Lenhardt         F 17-19      42/81     1:31:44
2591  Jennifer O'Connor      F 35-39    193/351     1:31:45
2592  April Fowler           F 17-19      43/81     1:31:45
2593  Chris Clemons          M 25-29    220/274     1:31:45
2594  Peter Dewbury          M 70-74        2/2     1:31:46
2595  Erik Hays              M 35-39    245/322     1:31:46
2596  Amy Clemons            F 25-29    225/371     1:31:46
2597  Ashley Elbert          F 25-29    226/371     1:31:47
2598  Ariel Sterner          F 25-29    227/371     1:31:47
2599  Carolyn Brinkmann      F 45-49     80/150     1:31:48
2600  Erica Knost            F 25-29    228/371     1:31:48
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2601  Monica Moore           F 20-24    136/205     1:31:49
2602  Erin Holland           F 25-29    229/371     1:31:49
2603  Cadee Schumacher       F 30-34    280/454     1:31:49
2604  Karen Thompson         F 50-54      28/61     1:31:49
2605  Rachael Adkins         F 30-34    281/454     1:31:50
2606  Leah Blair             F 30-34    282/454     1:31:52
2607  Brian Souders          M 30-34    289/384     1:31:52
2608  Cameron Garner         M 35-39    246/322     1:31:55
2609  Sarah Souders          F 30-34    283/454     1:31:57
2610  Jill Kaiser            F 20-24    137/205     1:32:01
2611  Kylee Schlater         F 20-24    138/205     1:32:01
2612  Lisa Ziemnik           F 35-39    194/351     1:32:01
2613  Kristen Kaiser         F 17-19      44/81     1:32:01
2614  Savannah Isaacs        F 25-29    230/371     1:32:02
2615  Katie Kaiser           F 20-24    139/205     1:32:02
2616  Matthew Schlater       M 25-29    221/274     1:32:02
2617  Regina Ford-Fowler     F 55-59      17/33     1:32:02
2618  Lucas Ruffing          M 20-24    134/161     1:32:02
2619  Krissy Schutz          F 25-29    231/371     1:32:02
2620  Tara Tarziers          F 30-34    284/454     1:32:03
2621  Greg Ammon             M 30-34    290/384     1:32:06
2622  Nicole Tooley          F 25-29    232/371     1:32:06
2623  Margaret Linne         F 45-49     81/150     1:32:08
2624  Brian Stigers          M 40-44    189/246     1:32:08
2625  Sandy Stigers          F 35-39    195/351     1:32:09
2626  Joe Leever             M 35-39    247/322     1:32:09
2627  Nicole Hays            F 35-39    196/351     1:32:10
2628  Brooke Stigers         F 17-19      45/81     1:32:10
2629  Jamie Partee           F 35-39    197/351     1:32:10
2630  Eric Holden            M 35-39    248/322     1:32:10
2631  Leia Swart             F 30-34    285/454     1:32:10
2632  Michelle Johnson       F 20-24    140/205     1:32:11
2633  Alex Swart             M 25-29    222/274     1:32:11
2634  Jennifer MacRae        F 35-39    198/351     1:32:11
2635  Kelly Clark            F 35-39    199/351     1:32:12
2636  Julie Muravchick       F 30-34    286/454     1:32:12
2637  Erin Williams          F 30-34    287/454     1:32:12
2638  Mark Harvey            M 55-59      29/43     1:32:12
2639  Nick Flerlage          M 20-24    135/161     1:32:12
2640  Chad Harvey            M 20-24    136/161     1:32:12
2641  Jamie Behrle           F 25-29    233/371     1:32:12
2642  Sam Behrle             M 25-29    223/274     1:32:13
2643  Leslie Early           F 20-24    141/205     1:32:16
2644  Lynn Griffey-Ennis     F 35-39    200/351     1:32:17
2645  Karen Spaulding        F 35-39    201/351     1:32:17
2646  Melida Rodriquez       F 35-39    202/351     1:32:18
2647  Amanda Viars           F 30-34    288/454     1:32:19
2648  Chad Wells             M 35-39    249/322     1:32:20
2649  Emily Spaulding        F 14-16      28/54     1:32:20
2650  Regina Gilbert         F 30-34    289/454     1:32:20
2651  Aimee Coors            F 20-24    142/205     1:32:21
2652  Tina Rumsey            F 50-54      29/61     1:32:22
2653  Tara Begle             F 30-34    290/454     1:32:22
2654  Mimi Balek             F 35-39    203/351     1:32:24
2655  Allison Rumsey         F 25-29    234/371     1:32:25
2656  Chett Turner           M 17-19      55/63     1:32:25
2657  Lauren Crawford        F 17-19      46/81     1:32:25
2658  Debra Arney            F 50-54      30/61     1:32:29
2659  Stephanie Schnell      F 25-29    235/371     1:32:33
2660  Trisha Rogers          F 30-34    291/454     1:32:33
2661  Anna Welsh             F 30-34    292/454     1:32:34
2662  Christopher Ivey       M 35-39    250/322     1:32:34
2663  Kevin Richards         M 40-44    190/246     1:32:35
2664  John Rumsey            M 50-54      59/71     1:32:35
2665  Hayden Charles         F 14-16      29/54     1:32:37
2666  Alyssa Schricten       F 25-29    236/371     1:32:37
2667  Austin Smith           M 25-29    224/274     1:32:37
2668  Matthew Winterhalter   M 25-29    225/274     1:32:38
2669  Jerrica Guzzi          F 20-24    143/205     1:32:38
2670  Aaron Lerch            M 30-34    291/384     1:32:38
2671  Jennifer Gramke        F 20-24    144/205     1:32:39
2672  Erica Ivey             F 30-34    293/454     1:32:41
2673  Mindy Lerch            F 35-39    204/351     1:32:41
2674  Barbara Downie         F 35-39    205/351     1:32:42
2675  Eric Wagner            M 35-39    251/322     1:32:44
2676  Alex Andes             F 14-16      30/54     1:32:47
2677  Jerry Shields          M 40-44    191/246     1:32:48
2678  Christian Caldwell     M 20-24    137/161     1:32:48
2679  Jenny Andes            F 40-44    167/261     1:32:48
2680  Kevin Moore            M 45-49    105/137     1:32:48
2681  Beth Veronis           F 30-34    294/454     1:32:49
2682  Matthew Parker         M 17-19      56/63     1:32:49
2683  Elise Nolan            F 30-34    295/454     1:32:49
2684  Brian Hawley           M 30-34    292/384     1:32:50
2685  Clint Price            M 35-39    252/322     1:32:50
2686  Scarlett Meadows       F 35-39    206/351     1:32:51
2687  Taha Mandviwala        M 17-19      57/63     1:32:51
2688  Jim Davidson           M 25-29    226/274     1:32:51
2689  Danielle Wood          F 25-29    237/371     1:32:52
2690  Andrew Hardacre        M 35-39    253/322     1:32:52
2691  Emily Baker            F 40-44    168/261     1:32:53
2692  Noah Pumphrey          M 45-49    106/137     1:32:53
2693  Fred Wilson            M 40-44    192/246     1:32:53
2694  Renee-Claude Perron    F 35-39    207/351     1:32:54
2695  Jeff Day               M 50-54      60/71     1:32:54
2696  Hunter Henrickson      M 17-19      58/63     1:32:55
2697  Christian Elliott      M 35-39    254/322     1:32:56
2698  Casey Sargent          M 35-39    255/322     1:32:56
2699  Tina Vineyard          F 45-49     82/150     1:32:56
2700  Beth Sargent           F 35-39    208/351     1:32:57
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2701  Betty Owens            F 45-49     83/150     1:32:57
2702  Kyle Allen             M 35-39    256/322     1:32:58
2703  Chuck Balaj            M 45-49    107/137     1:32:59
2704  James Chesser          M NOAGE      13/15     1:32:59
2705  Linda Volpe            F 60-64        5/8     1:33:00
2706  Michelle Cook          F 35-39    209/351     1:33:03
2707  Jason Barnes           M 30-34    293/384     1:33:03
2708  Tom Volpe              M 60-64       8/13     1:33:04
2709  Charles Knippen        M 35-39    257/322     1:33:05
2710  Jessica Robison        F 25-29    238/371     1:33:05
2711  George Moster          M 30-34    294/384     1:33:05
2712  Jeffrey Karan          M 40-44    193/246     1:33:05
2713  Trey Morgan            M 35-39    258/322     1:33:05
2714  Kenna Charles          F 14-16      31/54     1:33:05
2715  Michael Blomer         M 40-44    194/246     1:33:06
2716  Jaime Hinners          F 35-39    210/351     1:33:06
2717  Mark Wolfe             M 30-34    295/384     1:33:06
2718  Jill Franke            F 25-29    239/371     1:33:06
2719  Christine Hassert      F 40-44    169/261     1:33:06
2720  Nicole Schaaf          F 30-34    296/454     1:33:07
2721  Justin Williams        M NOAGE      14/15     1:33:07
2722  Jeremy Schaaf          M 30-34    296/384     1:33:08
2723  Jeffery Williams       M 45-49    108/137     1:33:09
2724  Jeff Werner            M 30-34    297/384     1:33:09
2725  Britt Caldwell         F 17-19      47/81     1:33:10
2726  Katharine Rogers       F 30-34    297/454     1:33:10
2727  Mary Werner            F 30-34    298/454     1:33:10
2728  Jeni Renneker          F 35-39    211/351     1:33:10
2729  Kevin Commins          M 45-49    109/137     1:33:11
2730  Kathy Carney           F 40-44    170/261     1:33:11
2731  Gina Worrell           F 45-49     84/150     1:33:12
2732  Emily Peake            F 30-34    299/454     1:33:13
2733  Stephanie Ingalls      F 25-29    240/371     1:33:14
2734  Paula Fisher           F 45-49     85/150     1:33:14
2735  Christi Emmons         F 30-34    300/454     1:33:14
2736  Rachel Miller          F 35-39    212/351     1:33:15
2737  Pamela Elliott         F 20-24    145/205     1:33:15
2738  Carleen Lutz           F 40-44    171/261     1:33:16
2739  Gina Knecht            F 45-49     86/150     1:33:16
2740  Lisa Jacquemin         F 25-29    241/371     1:33:16
2741  Justin Evans           M 35-39    259/322     1:33:17
2742  Kristy Swigert         F 30-34    301/454     1:33:18
2743  Patrick Swigert        M 30-34    298/384     1:33:18
2744  Harold Provens         M 30-34    299/384     1:33:18
2745  Mindy Phillips         F 35-39    213/351     1:33:20
2746  Sara Evans             F 35-39    214/351     1:33:20
2747  Kate Escott            F 30-34    302/454     1:33:21
2748  Mary-Margaret Charles  F 40-44    172/261     1:33:21
2749  Allison MacK           F 35-39    215/351     1:33:21
2750  Kelly Eaton            F 35-39    216/351     1:33:21
2751  Kyle Terry             M 25-29    227/274     1:33:23
2752  Tyler Sandfoss         M 20-24    138/161     1:33:26
2753  Sheila Shafer          F 40-44    173/261     1:33:26
2754  Monica Savoti          F 35-39    217/351     1:33:26
2755  Katelyn Carney         F 17-19      48/81     1:33:26
2756  Laura Negron           F 35-39    218/351     1:33:26
2757  Jessica Apland         F 35-39    219/351     1:33:26
2758  Angel Negron           M 40-44    195/246     1:33:26
2759  Mary Bennett           F 40-44    174/261     1:33:26
2760  Lisa Biederman         F 45-49     87/150     1:33:26
2761  Jacob Stone            M 25-29    228/274     1:33:29
2762  Lori Radcliff          F 55-59      18/33     1:33:30
2763  Ronda Dorsey           F 40-44    175/261     1:33:30
2764  Paige Dorsey           F 14-16      32/54     1:33:30
2765  Gerald Powers          M 60-64       9/13     1:33:30
2766  Cody Spalding          M 20-24    139/161     1:33:31
2767  Becky Sittason         F 45-49     88/150     1:33:31
2768  Mason Ingalls          M 25-29    229/274     1:33:32
2769  Samuel Willoughby      M 14-16      56/63     1:33:32
2770  Hannah Thiem           F 17-19      49/81     1:33:33
2771  Christopher Cage       M 40-44    196/246     1:33:34
2772  Chad Grubb             M 35-39    260/322     1:33:36
2773  Gordon Rupert          M 14-16      57/63     1:33:36
2774  Samantha Story         F 17-19      50/81     1:33:37
2775  Sarah Lewin            F 30-34    303/454     1:33:38
2776  Krista Thamann         F 30-34    304/454     1:33:38
2777  Paul Knecht            M 40-44    197/246     1:33:39
2778  Joseph Knecht          M 45-49    110/137     1:33:40
2779  Annie Schellinger      F 25-29    242/371     1:33:41
2780  Barbara Hursh          F 50-54      31/61     1:33:41
2781  Robert Hursh           M 55-59      30/43     1:33:41
2782  Mark Escott            M 30-34    300/384     1:33:42
2783  Kurt Schellinger       M 30-34    301/384     1:33:42
2784  Kurt Fullbeck          M 25-29    230/274     1:33:43
2785  Jamie Werling          M 25-29    231/274     1:33:44
2786  April Sohn             F 30-34    305/454     1:33:44
2787  Jeremy Nelson          M 35-39    261/322     1:33:45
2788  Olivia Keesaer         F 14-16      33/54     1:33:46
2789  Scott Bellas           M 25-29    232/274     1:33:47
2790  Ashley Hardesty        F 25-29    243/371     1:33:47
2791  Nancy Hull             F 25-29    244/371     1:33:47
2792  Sabrina Williams       F 40-44    176/261     1:33:48
2793  Alexis Roberts         F 14-16      34/54     1:33:49
2794  Kate Aller             F 25-29    245/371     1:33:49
2795  Anna Wiley             F 14-16      35/54     1:33:49
2796  Mary Beth Hickman      F 1-10         1/1     1:33:50
2797  Jenna Landes           F 20-24    146/205     1:33:50
2798  Melissa Nettle         F 14-16      36/54     1:33:50
2799  Elizabeth Miller       F 14-16      37/54     1:33:50
2800  Kristen Herner         F 17-19      51/81     1:33:52
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2801  Emilee Hancock         F 17-19      52/81     1:33:53
2802  Darin Mirante          M 30-34    302/384     1:33:53
2803  Keith Millard          M 35-39    262/322     1:33:53
2804  Lindsay Thoman         F 14-16      38/54     1:33:54
2805  Jeremy Menner          M 30-34    303/384     1:33:54
2806  Dustin Ryan            M 25-29    233/274     1:33:56
2807  Elodie Cadrot          F 25-29    246/371     1:33:56
2808  Shana Alexander        F 30-34    306/454     1:34:00
2809  Benafsha Shahlori      F 30-34    307/454     1:34:01
2810  Nancy Kurnick          F 50-54      32/61     1:34:07
2811  Ralph Salloum          M 30-34    304/384     1:34:07
2812  Karen Burns            F 35-39    220/351     1:34:08
2813  Christine Phillips     F 35-39    221/351     1:34:08
2814  Lars Wagner            M 45-49    111/137     1:34:08
2815  Amy Davisson           F 25-29    247/371     1:34:09
2816  Trent Hummel           M 35-39    263/322     1:34:09
2817  Laura Herald           F 30-34    308/454     1:34:09
2818  Rachel Hancock         F 20-24    147/205     1:34:11
2819  Steven Hancock         M 50-54      61/71     1:34:11
2820  Denise Conouer         F 35-39    222/351     1:34:11
2821  Jeremy Eaton           M 20-24    140/161     1:34:11
2822  Kayla Scott            F 25-29    248/371     1:34:12
2823  Jocelyn Jones          F 17-19      53/81     1:34:12
2824  Kim Webb               F 40-44    177/261     1:34:13
2825  Amanda Pardol          F 25-29    249/371     1:34:13
2826  Jen Mueller            F 35-39    223/351     1:34:13
2827  Rachel Hume            F 45-49     89/150     1:34:14
2828  Brandon Sirbu          M 35-39    264/322     1:34:14
2829  Jennifer Kollar        F 35-39    224/351     1:34:14
2830  Adrienne Kidd          F 35-39    225/351     1:34:14
2831  Amy McKenna            F 30-34    309/454     1:34:15
2832  Kurt McKenna           M 35-39    265/322     1:34:15
2833  Josh Ison              M 25-29    234/274     1:34:15
2834  Amanda Kotsilidis      F 35-39    226/351     1:34:15
2835  Jennifer Elliott       F 35-39    227/351     1:34:16
2836  Lisa Walle             F 35-39    228/351     1:34:17
2837  Nichole Swink          F 25-29    250/371     1:34:18
2838  Jennifer Millard       F 35-39    229/351     1:34:19
2839  Dana Smith             F 20-24    148/205     1:34:19
2840  Becky Tergerson        F 30-34    310/454     1:34:19
2841  Zack Shepard           M 30-34    305/384     1:34:20
2842  Toni Juenger           F 35-39    230/351     1:34:21
2843  Matt Juenger           M 35-39    266/322     1:34:22
2844  Alisha Shepard         F 30-34    311/454     1:34:22
2845  Peter Shires           M 65-69        3/6     1:34:22
2846  Andrea Fullbeck        F 25-29    251/371     1:34:24
2847  Gary Cornwall          M 30-34    306/384     1:34:28
2848  Jonathan Goecke        M 30-34    307/384     1:34:36
2849  Matthew Stickley       M 25-29    235/274     1:34:37
2850  Sarah Capers           F 35-39    231/351     1:34:38
2851  Jessica Miller         F 25-29    252/371     1:34:41
2852  Sara Provens           F 25-29    253/371     1:34:42
2853  Chris Murray           M 40-44    198/246     1:34:42
2854  Steven Money           M 30-34    308/384     1:34:44
2855  Ron Merkt              M 55-59      31/43     1:34:44
2856  Laura Heilman          F 30-34    312/454     1:34:45
2857  Connie Mull            F 45-49     90/150     1:34:47
2858  Kelly Murphy           F 35-39    232/351     1:34:47
2859  Kelly Thiel            F 25-29    254/371     1:34:49
2860  Dawn Warren            F 40-44    178/261     1:34:50
2861  Erica Heskamp          F 40-44    179/261     1:34:54
2862  Mary Jo McKibben       F 45-49     91/150     1:34:54
2863  Colleen Ryan           F 50-54      33/61     1:34:56
2864  David Thomas           M 45-49    112/137     1:34:56
2865  Noah Thomas            M 14-16      58/63     1:34:56
2866  Daniel Fahey           M 55-59      32/43     1:34:57
2867  Grayson Lambert        M 14-16      59/63     1:35:01
2868  John Tergerson         M 65-69        4/6     1:35:03
2869  Eric Mueller           M 35-39    267/322     1:35:04
2870  Jill Russell           F 45-49     92/150     1:35:05
2871  Brittany Consiglio     F 25-29    255/371     1:35:08
2872  Ashley Bedel           F 25-29    256/371     1:35:09
2873  Christine Young        F 25-29    257/371     1:35:09
2874  Shane Beeker           M 25-29    236/274     1:35:10
2875  Melissa Willits        F 40-44    180/261     1:35:10
2876  Sharon Geiselman       F 55-59      19/33     1:35:11
2877  Linda Eis              F 45-49     93/150     1:35:11
2878  Jimmy Saunders         M 55-59      33/43     1:35:11
2879  Teresa Jones           F 40-44    181/261     1:35:12
2880  Barbara Saunders       F 50-54      34/61     1:35:13
2881  Sarah Dressel          F 30-34    313/454     1:35:13
2882  Cindy Lambert          F 40-44    182/261     1:35:15
2883  Ellen Perazzo          F 55-59      20/33     1:35:15
2884  Margaret West          F 55-59      21/33     1:35:15
2885  Alan Eccard            M 25-29    237/274     1:35:19
2886  Ryan Smith             M 35-39    268/322     1:35:20
2887  Jenni Holocher         F 35-39    233/351     1:35:21
2888  Steve Mayer            M 40-44    199/246     1:35:21
2889  Lisa Bolte             F 30-34    314/454     1:35:22
2890  Lori Robinson          F 40-44    183/261     1:35:22
2891  Kevin Roth             M 30-34    309/384     1:35:23
2892  Matthew Knouff         M 30-34    310/384     1:35:23
2893  Tricia Cross           F 35-39    234/351     1:35:23
2894  Kim Jenkins            F 35-39    235/351     1:35:23
2895  Linda Holderness       F 50-54      35/61     1:35:23
2896  Staci Roth             F 35-39    236/351     1:35:23
2897  Michelle Williams      F 40-44    184/261     1:35:24
2898  Leah Smith             F 25-29    258/371     1:35:24
2899  Rob Robinson           M 40-44    200/246     1:35:24
2900  Melisa Lucio           F 30-34    315/454     1:35:25
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2901  Julie Geyer            F 30-34    316/454     1:35:33
2902  Julianne Laurent       F 25-29    259/371     1:35:34
2903  Kaitlin Tulloh         F 25-29    260/371     1:35:34
2904  Shannon Harlow         F 20-24    149/205     1:35:35
2905  Ryan Wingate           M 30-34    311/384     1:35:36
2906  David Smith            M 35-39    269/322     1:35:37
2907  Courtney Fieglein      F 20-24    150/205     1:35:38
2908  Chris Sandusky         F 40-44    185/261     1:35:40
2909  Blaise Prost           F 40-44    186/261     1:35:40
2910  Joe Schwieterman       M 30-34    312/384     1:35:41
2911  Al MacHuca             M 40-44    201/246     1:35:41
2912  Melody Thompson        F 45-49     94/150     1:35:42
2913  Sara Von Holle         F 25-29    261/371     1:35:42
2914  Melissa Wenglikowski   F 50-54      36/61     1:35:43
2915  Jared Korfhage         M 25-29    238/274     1:35:43
2916  Kat O'Neill            F 30-34    317/454     1:35:44
2917  Abby Korfhage          F 25-29    262/371     1:35:45
2918  Katie Boerger          F 30-34    318/454     1:35:52
2919  Ron Brickley           M 35-39    270/322     1:35:52
2920  Bob Ferland            M 45-49    113/137     1:35:53
2921  Derek Shenefield       M 20-24    141/161     1:35:55
2922  Jeremy Kaczmarek       M 20-24    142/161     1:35:55
2923  Adrienne Malan         F 35-39    237/351     1:35:57
2924  Brittanie Gilliam      F 25-29    263/371     1:35:58
2925  Alec Dorn              M 20-24    143/161     1:35:58
2926  Judy Fritz             F 50-54      37/61     1:35:58
2927  Tracey McDonald        F 40-44    187/261     1:35:58
2928  Hillary Rutan          F 20-24    151/205     1:35:59
2929  Mike Croghan           M 55-59      34/43     1:35:59
2930  Jill Oakes             F 40-44    188/261     1:36:00
2931  Joe Weinel             M 35-39    271/322     1:36:00
2932  Monica Turzynski       F 20-24    152/205     1:36:00
2933  Jeanette Weinel        F 35-39    238/351     1:36:01
2934  Hans Hagen             M 30-34    313/384     1:36:01
2935  Leslie Hagen           F 30-34    319/454     1:36:01
2936  Charita Murray         F 25-29    264/371     1:36:01
2937  Kenneth Utley          M 30-34    314/384     1:36:01
2938  Mary Howald            F 25-29    265/371     1:36:02
2939  Michelle Stawicki      F 20-24    153/205     1:36:03
2940  Megan Ossim            F 20-24    154/205     1:36:04
2941  Jon Chickedantz        M 35-39    272/322     1:36:04
2942  Maryanne Dietrich      F 20-24    155/205     1:36:05
2943  Michelle Huber         F 17-19      54/81     1:36:06
2944  Natalie Brown          F 25-29    266/371     1:36:06
2945  Jill Chickedantz       F 30-34    320/454     1:36:07
2946  Tiffany Munoz          F 30-34    321/454     1:36:12
2947  Amy Hamilton           F 35-39    239/351     1:36:12
2948  Denise Stewart         F 40-44    189/261     1:36:13
2949  Jeffrey Moore          M 40-44    202/246     1:36:13
2950  Garry Zimmer           M 50-54      62/71     1:36:13
2951  Julie Estridge         F 14-16      39/54     1:36:14
2952  Savannah Hatmaker      F 17-19      55/81     1:36:15
2953  Ron Brenner            M 50-54      63/71     1:36:16
2954  Jason Warndorf         M 30-34    315/384     1:36:16
2955  Dolores Smith          F 45-49     95/150     1:36:18
2956  Ben Haggerty           M 40-44    203/246     1:36:19
2957  Rob Copeland           M 35-39    273/322     1:36:19
2958  Cara Fields            F 30-34    322/454     1:36:22
2959  Brian McLellan         M 30-34    316/384     1:36:29
2960  Matthew Pickeral       M 30-34    317/384     1:36:29
2961  Melanie Flora          F 25-29    267/371     1:36:31
2962  Sara Braun             F 45-49     96/150     1:36:31
2963  Dorinda Hudepohl       F 35-39    240/351     1:36:32
2964  Daniel Chu             M 35-39    274/322     1:36:32
2965  Timothy Scholz         M 30-34    318/384     1:36:33
2966  John Eversole          M 40-44    204/246     1:36:34
2967  John Robinson          M 30-34    319/384     1:36:35
2968  Timothy Flora          M 30-34    320/384     1:36:37
2969  Jodi Pollock           F 45-49     97/150     1:36:37
2970  Heather Kinsman        F 35-39    241/351     1:36:37
2971  Hannah Gerth           F 17-19      56/81     1:36:38
2972  Ethan Gerth            M 20-24    144/161     1:36:39
2973  Amanda Daniel          F 25-29    268/371     1:36:40
2974  Douglas Beerman        M 50-54      64/71     1:36:43
2975  Tom Wentzel            M 35-39    275/322     1:36:49
2976  Bryan Brumagen         M 25-29    239/274     1:36:49
2977  Tara Wentzel           F 35-39    242/351     1:36:49
2978  Bradford Bryant        M 30-34    321/384     1:36:50
2979  Soha Shah              F 35-39    243/351     1:36:51
2980  Natalie Campbell       F 20-24    156/205     1:36:51
2981  Courtney Howard        F 20-24    157/205     1:36:52
2982  Jack Mowery            M 20-24    145/161     1:36:53
2983  Jessica Mowery         F 17-19      57/81     1:36:53
2984  Leanna Paz             F 45-49     98/150     1:36:53
2985  Holly Long             F 45-49     99/150     1:36:53
2986  Laurie McGrath         F 50-54      38/61     1:36:55
2987  Renee Obial            F 50-54      39/61     1:36:55
2988  Robbyn Abbitt          F 35-39    244/351     1:36:56
2989  Amanda Fritz Spaulding F 25-29    269/371     1:36:56
2990  Jamie Ivey             F 35-39    245/351     1:36:58
2991  Emily Burton           F 14-16      40/54     1:36:59
2992  Kellie Burton          F 17-19      58/81     1:37:00
2993  Leah Ippisch           F 25-29    270/371     1:37:01
2994  Wes Grollmus           M 30-34    322/384     1:37:03
2995  Evie Davis             F 14-16      41/54     1:37:03
2996  Bob Davis              M 45-49    114/137     1:37:03
2997  Kira Murphy            F 35-39    246/351     1:37:05
2998  David Murphy           M 35-39    276/322     1:37:05
2999  Elizabeth Scholz       F 30-34    323/454     1:37:06
3000  Cathy Wiegand          F 45-49    100/150     1:37:06
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3001  Carmen Schultz         F 25-29    271/371     1:37:08
3002  Craig Schultz          M 25-29    240/274     1:37:09
3003  Mike Breen             M 30-34    323/384     1:37:09
3004  Todd Stegmuller        M 40-44    205/246     1:37:10
3005  Stephanie Stegmuller   F 35-39    247/351     1:37:10
3006  Lisa Severt            F 40-44    190/261     1:37:11
3007  Jerry Crowder          M 45-49    115/137     1:37:11
3008  Elizabeth Crowder      F 35-39    248/351     1:37:11
3009  Christine Nieport      F 25-29    272/371     1:37:11
3010  Sara Breen             F 30-34    324/454     1:37:11
3011  Pete Battista          M 30-34    324/384     1:37:13
3012  Cr Gash                M 35-39    277/322     1:37:15
3013  Sheryl McGill          F 40-44    191/261     1:37:15
3014  Crystal Cloyd          F 30-34    325/454     1:37:17
3015  Kelly Rowland          F 30-34    326/454     1:37:19
3016  Jacqueline Brooke      F 30-34    327/454     1:37:20
3017  Christina Peace        F 30-34    328/454     1:37:21
3018  Melissa Vincent        F 25-29    273/371     1:37:22
3019  Jennifer Rogers        F 20-24    158/205     1:37:25
3020  Amy Martin             F 30-34    329/454     1:37:25
3021  Shelby Birdwell        F 35-39    249/351     1:37:25
3022  Melody Glenn           F 35-39    250/351     1:37:26
3023  Jessica Weislogel      F 20-24    159/205     1:37:26
3024  Jen Crawley            F 35-39    251/351     1:37:26
3025  Stephanie Aumann       F 30-34    330/454     1:37:27
3026  Scott Behler           M 30-34    325/384     1:37:30
3027  Trey Stautberg         M 14-16      60/63     1:37:31
3028  Andrew Denning         M 25-29    241/274     1:37:32
3029  Charles Crawley        M 35-39    278/322     1:37:33
3030  Angie Stautberg        F 35-39    252/351     1:37:38
3031  Candace Weber          F 25-29    274/371     1:37:38
3032  Renee Sullivan         F 45-49    101/150     1:37:39
3033  Chris Sullivan         M 45-49    116/137     1:37:39
3034  Kelly Dixon            F 14-16      42/54     1:37:40
3035  Pamela Martinkovic     F 55-59      22/33     1:37:40
3036  Michele York           F 45-49    102/150     1:37:41
3037  Holly Ippisch          F 45-49    103/150     1:37:42
3038  Kelly Range            F 35-39    253/351     1:37:43
3039  Allyson Holsinger      F 25-29    275/371     1:37:48
3040  Kateri Frede           F 30-34    331/454     1:37:48
3041  Rachel Belinky         F 25-29    276/371     1:37:50
3042  Nicole Yacko           F 17-19      59/81     1:37:50
3043  Ashley Schnedl         F 25-29    277/371     1:37:51
3044  Christina Wadelton     F 17-19      60/81     1:37:51
3045  Annie Sheppard         F 20-24    160/205     1:37:51
3046  Elizabeth Sullivan     F 17-19      61/81     1:37:52
3047  Alison Pylitt          F 17-19      62/81     1:37:52
3048  Erin Denning           M 25-29    242/274     1:37:53
3049  Collette Yaegel        F 25-29    278/371     1:37:55
3050  Benjamin Pierce        M 25-29    243/274     1:37:55
3051  Dan Weinel             M 30-34    326/384     1:37:56
3052  Lindsay Rosenbaum      F 20-24    161/205     1:37:56
3053  Shaunda Weinel         F 30-34    332/454     1:37:57
3054  Rowan Downing          F 40-44    192/261     1:37:57
3055  Rebecca Francis        F 40-44    193/261     1:37:58
3056  Tiffany Denter         F 25-29    279/371     1:37:59
3057  Jonathan Gandolf       M 20-24    146/161     1:37:59
3058  Jaden Branciforte      M 30-34    327/384     1:38:00
3059  Michael Mowery         M 50-54      65/71     1:38:00
3060  Shannon Branciforte    F 30-34    333/454     1:38:00
3061  John Curtis            M 25-29    244/274     1:38:09
3062  Tamy Denter            F 50-54      40/61     1:38:10
3063  Chris Eyink            M 35-39    279/322     1:38:11
3064  Colleen Thome          F 55-59      23/33     1:38:12
3065  Steve Murphy           M 30-34    328/384     1:38:15
3066  Maria Taylor           F 30-34    334/454     1:38:16
3067  Tabitha Jones          F 30-34    335/454     1:38:17
3068  Timothy Flora          M 60-64      10/13     1:38:18
3069  Karen Griffin          F 30-34    336/454     1:38:19
3070  Chelsea Jackson        F 17-19      63/81     1:38:19
3071  Grant Manship          M 30-34    329/384     1:38:21
3072  Ashley Cooper          F 30-34    337/454     1:38:22
3073  Jeremy Rickert         M 35-39    280/322     1:38:24
3074  Shannon Lewandowski    F 35-39    254/351     1:38:27
3075  William Crawford       M 30-34    330/384     1:38:29
3076  Katie Bezanson         F 30-34    338/454     1:38:29
3077  Stephanie Catalano     F 30-34    339/454     1:38:30
3078  Lisa Crawford          F 30-34    340/454     1:38:30
3079  Lisa Moellering        F 35-39    255/351     1:38:31
3080  Heather Stump          F 30-34    341/454     1:38:32
3081  Lou Armstead           M 55-59      35/43     1:38:33
3082  Greg Niese             M 35-39    281/322     1:38:34
3083  Rhonda Haun            F 35-39    256/351     1:38:35
3084  Mike Scott             M 55-59      36/43     1:38:37
3085  Elizabeth Sonsara      F 30-34    342/454     1:38:40
3086  Teri Smith             F 40-44    194/261     1:38:42
3087  Sylvia Haven           F 40-44    195/261     1:38:42
3088  Erin Johnson           F 35-39    257/351     1:38:44
3089  Ashley Brophy          F 20-24    162/205     1:38:45
3090  Mary Scott             F 55-59      24/33     1:38:46
3091  Rob Trainor            M 40-44    206/246     1:38:46
3092  Michele Trainor        F 35-39    258/351     1:38:46
3093  Carlos Aguilar         M 35-39    282/322     1:38:54
3094  Floyd Wagers           M 40-44    207/246     1:38:54
3095  Aaron Scott            M 30-34    331/384     1:38:54
3096  John Elder             M 30-34    332/384     1:38:54
3097  Ellie Westrich         F 30-34    343/454     1:38:55
3098  Melissa Schmidt        F 40-44    196/261     1:38:55
3099  Sumeet Patel           M 20-24    147/161     1:38:57
3100  Harrison Epps          M 25-29    245/274     1:38:58
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3101  Katie Epps             F 25-29    280/371     1:38:58
3102  Krisandra Thomas       F 20-24    163/205     1:39:02
3103  Traci Morris           F 45-49    104/150     1:39:04
3104  Meredith Miller        F 25-29    281/371     1:39:04
3105  Tony Panzeca           M 40-44    208/246     1:39:07
3106  Chris Koepfer          M 25-29    246/274     1:39:11
3107  Tracy Cohee            F 35-39    259/351     1:39:11
3108  Michelle Hanavan       F 35-39    260/351     1:39:12
3109  Amy Bowman             F 35-39    261/351     1:39:13
3110  Amy Mizer              F 35-39    262/351     1:39:13
3111  Duane White            M 30-34    333/384     1:39:16
3112  Joe Schorr             M 35-39    283/322     1:39:18
3113  Buck Roberts           M 25-29    247/274     1:39:18
3114  Lindsey Moore          F 30-34    344/454     1:39:18
3115  Christy Stautberg      F 35-39    263/351     1:39:19
3116  Chuck Moore            M 30-34    334/384     1:39:20
3117  David Warner           M 40-44    209/246     1:39:20
3118  Mike Moore             M 60-64      11/13     1:39:21
3119  Darren Morris          M 40-44    210/246     1:39:21
3120  Kristina Morris        F 35-39    264/351     1:39:22
3121  Nicole Robinson        F 35-39    265/351     1:39:26
3122  Muthoni Kori Kastner   F 35-39    266/351     1:39:27
3123  Emily Finomore         F 30-34    345/454     1:39:27
3124  Victor Finomore        M 30-34    335/384     1:39:30
3125  Mike Hoefker           M 35-39    284/322     1:39:30
3126  Tina Hoefker           F 35-39    267/351     1:39:31
3127  Thomas Drewing         M 50-54      66/71     1:39:31
3128  Candace Keller         F 60-64        6/8     1:39:31
3129  Audrey Drewing         F 17-19      64/81     1:39:32
3130  Mitchell Jones         M 17-19      59/63     1:39:32
3131  Jeffrey Hoover         M 25-29    248/274     1:39:32
3132  John Schnelle          M 45-49    117/137     1:39:33
3133  Eileen Hoover          F 25-29    282/371     1:39:33
3134  Bonnie Ramey           F 45-49    105/150     1:39:34
3135  Brian Short            M 35-39    285/322     1:39:34
3136  Dave Westrick          M 35-39    286/322     1:39:38
3137  Linda Crow             F 45-49    106/150     1:39:40
3138  Melissa Warndorf       F 30-34    346/454     1:39:42
3139  Bryan Farmer           M 25-29    249/274     1:39:42
3140  Sara Garvin            F 30-34    347/454     1:39:43
3141  John Wren              M 30-34    336/384     1:39:45
3142  Tamara Frey            F 40-44    197/261     1:39:45
3143  Rebecca Wren           F 30-34    348/454     1:39:46
3144  Kimberly Wiesmann      F 30-34    349/454     1:39:46
3145  Michelle Neal          F 40-44    198/261     1:39:46
3146  Oluwaseyi Akinbobola   F 30-34    350/454     1:39:47
3147  Adam Schirmer          M 25-29    250/274     1:39:48
3148  Shaun Collins          M 25-29    251/274     1:39:48
3149  Mike Bruckmann         M 60-64      12/13     1:39:50
3150  Nick Martin            M 40-44    211/246     1:39:53
3151  Cecile Scalonge        F 40-44    199/261     1:39:53
3152  Amber Anderson         F 25-29    283/371     1:39:54
3153  George Belivanakis     M 40-44    212/246     1:39:56
3154  Laura Losacker         F 30-34    351/454     1:40:01
3155  Emily Losacker         F 25-29    284/371     1:40:01
3156  Sandi Eyink            F 35-39    268/351     1:40:01
3157  Scott Simmonds         M 40-44    213/246     1:40:01
3158  Linda Martin           F 40-44    200/261     1:40:02
3159  Sarah Best             F 35-39    269/351     1:40:02
3160  Kathy Ware             F 50-54      41/61     1:40:02
3161  Lisa Green             F 35-39    270/351     1:40:04
3162  Shelly Sprague-Cribbet F 35-39    271/351     1:40:06
3163  Rick Cribbet           M 40-44    214/246     1:40:07
3164  Molly Grady            F 20-24    164/205     1:40:07
3165  Cieara Presley         F 30-34    352/454     1:40:09
3166  Missy Hopkins          F 35-39    272/351     1:40:09
3167  Lindsey Pruitt         F 30-34    353/454     1:40:10
3168  Meredith Blume         F 25-29    285/371     1:40:10
3169  Anita Sanow            F 55-59      25/33     1:40:11
3170  Kristin Snow           F 30-34    354/454     1:40:11
3171  William Wietlisbach    M 45-49    118/137     1:40:12
3172  Jeff Straub            M 20-24    148/161     1:40:17
3173  Judy Straub            F 50-54      42/61     1:40:17
3174  Amanda Mullins         F 20-24    165/205     1:40:18
3175  Kyle Straub            M 20-24    149/161     1:40:18
3176  Annie Morkel           F 25-29    286/371     1:40:18
3177  Joyce Howell           F 35-39    273/351     1:40:20
3178  Kim Bays               F 30-34    355/454     1:40:23
3179  Rick Woodring          M 30-34    337/384     1:40:23
3180  Theresa Fullenkamp     F 35-39    274/351     1:40:23
3181  Sam Giesting           M 25-29    252/274     1:40:23
3182  Anna Durkee            F 25-29    287/371     1:40:23
3183  Meghan Fullenkamp      F 17-19      65/81     1:40:23
3184  Lisa Curtsinger        F 40-44    201/261     1:40:25
3185  Shawn Curtsinger       M 35-39    287/322     1:40:26
3186  Melissa Herman         F 30-34    356/454     1:40:29
3187  Angelia Brandt         F 40-44    202/261     1:40:29
3188  Julie Short            F 35-39    275/351     1:40:33
3189  Nastacia Minor         F 35-39    276/351     1:40:36
3190  Tony Herman            M 30-34    338/384     1:40:36
3191  Torie Ruberg           F 17-19      66/81     1:40:38
3192  Savannah Brinneman     F 14-16      43/54     1:40:40
3193  Molly Cheek            F 14-16      44/54     1:40:40
3194  Holly Redmond          F 40-44    203/261     1:40:41
3195  Maggie Giesler         F 25-29    288/371     1:40:41
3196  Melissa Baker          F 20-24    166/205     1:40:42
3197  Dana Ruberg            F 40-44    204/261     1:40:42
3198  Nicole Willingham      F 45-49    107/150     1:40:44
3199  Megan Showell          F 25-29    289/371     1:40:45
3200  Nicole Lemen           F 20-24    167/205     1:40:46
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3201  Jessica Klippel        F 35-39    277/351     1:40:46
3202  Stacy Rickert          F 35-39    278/351     1:40:46
3203  Chad Merritt           M 40-44    215/246     1:40:49
3204  Trevor Oakes           M 35-39    288/322     1:40:50
3205  Emmy Ellis             F 30-34    357/454     1:40:51
3206  Cassie Oakes           F 30-34    358/454     1:40:52
3207  Kristin Spaeth         F 35-39    279/351     1:41:00
3208  Tabitha Laswell        F 20-24    168/205     1:41:01
3209  Brittany Lee           F 17-19      67/81     1:41:01
3210  Maureen Cooper         F 45-49    108/150     1:41:01
3211  Erin Hudepohl          F 40-44    205/261     1:41:02
3212  Jared Spaeth           M 35-39    289/322     1:41:03
3213  Cassandra Lacey        F 30-34    359/454     1:41:04
3214  Angie Baker            F 35-39    280/351     1:41:06
3215  Amber Fredrick         F 35-39    281/351     1:41:07
3216  Krystal Clough         F 35-39    282/351     1:41:07
3217  Jason Turpin           M 25-29    253/274     1:41:07
3218  Dana Getz              F 25-29    290/371     1:41:08
3219  Jennifer Norch         F 35-39    283/351     1:41:08
3220  Marie Sparrow          F 30-34    360/454     1:41:08
3221  Chris Lawson           M 25-29    254/274     1:41:09
3222  Andy Satterfield       M 35-39    290/322     1:41:12
3223  Anne Satterfield       F 35-39    284/351     1:41:12
3224  Kathy Dunn             F 45-49    109/150     1:41:12
3225  Scott Peterson         M 35-39    291/322     1:41:13
3226  Mandi Turpin           F 30-34    361/454     1:41:15
3227  Colleen Caswell        F 45-49    110/150     1:41:16
3228  Lisa Sutton            F 40-44    206/261     1:41:17
3229  Jennifer Timme         F 20-24    169/205     1:41:19
3230  Michele Kitts          F 30-34    362/454     1:41:19
3231  Crissy Swafford        F 30-34    363/454     1:41:19
3232  Angela Voegele         F 30-34    364/454     1:41:21
3233  Tiffany Monroe         F 35-39    285/351     1:41:23
3234  Tracy Young            M 35-39    292/322     1:41:39
3235  James Snyder           M 45-49    119/137     1:41:40
3236  Lisa Young             F 35-39    286/351     1:41:41
3237  Tim Heck               M 45-49    120/137     1:41:43
3238  Christina Sanchez      F 55-59      26/33     1:41:43
3239  Frederick Renner       M 40-44    216/246     1:41:43
3240  Robert Greer           M 25-29    255/274     1:41:45
3241  Joseph Davis           M 30-34    339/384     1:41:46
3242  Brian Duckwall         M 35-39    293/322     1:41:48
3243  Bill Heck              M 40-44    217/246     1:41:52
3244  Marsha Heck            F 45-49    111/150     1:41:52
3245  Tricia Adkins          F 35-39    287/351     1:41:53
3246  Harold Young           M 50-54      67/71     1:41:53
3247  Joshua Marcum          M 30-34    340/384     1:41:54
3248  Kasey McClanahan       F 17-19      68/81     1:41:54
3249  Larry McClanahan       M 45-49    121/137     1:41:54
3250  Vickie McClanahan      F 40-44    207/261     1:41:54
3251  Steve Giesler          M 40-44    218/246     1:42:00
3252  Krista Alarcon         F 40-44    208/261     1:42:00
3253  Christian Alarcon      M 14-16      61/63     1:42:00
3254  Kristi Magee           F 30-34    365/454     1:42:01
3255  Nicole Nelson          F 30-34    366/454     1:42:01
3256  Tiffany Brockman       F 35-39    288/351     1:42:01
3257  Michael Vanwinkle      M 35-39    294/322     1:42:02
3258  Heather Culbreath      F 30-34    367/454     1:42:08
3259  Erin Yarkosky          F 35-39    289/351     1:42:08
3260  Inul Tanjil            M 25-29    256/274     1:42:11
3261  Robie Bush             M 25-29    257/274     1:42:13
3262  Mary Schreiber-Dooley  F 50-54      43/61     1:42:14
3263  Lisa Garst             F 50-54      44/61     1:42:14
3264  Christie Vance         F 35-39    290/351     1:42:14
3265  Jesse Huber            F 20-24    170/205     1:42:15
3266  Amanda Sebastian       F 30-34    368/454     1:42:16
3267  Rebecca Tureen-Toennis F 40-44    209/261     1:42:18
3268  Stacey Shellberg       F 30-34    369/454     1:42:19
3269  Caitlyn Doty           F 30-34    370/454     1:42:20
3270  Elizabeth Phelps       F 30-34    371/454     1:42:20
3271  Allison Zeillmann      F 25-29    291/371     1:42:21
3272  Jontelle Pennington    F 25-29    292/371     1:42:22
3273  Jeff Timler            M 45-49    122/137     1:42:24
3274  Raquel Smith           F 40-44    210/261     1:42:25
3275  Brandi Duckwall        F 35-39    291/351     1:42:25
3276  Natile Peterson        F 30-34    372/454     1:42:25
3277  Danielle Vincent       F 30-34    373/454     1:42:26
3278  Carol Bossingham       F 55-59      27/33     1:42:27
3279  Mark Smith             M 40-44    219/246     1:42:28
3280  Melissa Smith          F 35-39    292/351     1:42:28
3281  Gregory Vincent        M 30-34    341/384     1:42:29
3282  Jenna Rahrig           F 30-34    374/454     1:42:30
3283  Tara Stroud            F 30-34    375/454     1:42:33
3284  Allison Leonard        F 20-24    171/205     1:42:35
3285  Josh Baurichter        M 30-34    342/384     1:42:35
3286  Terri Corner           F 35-39    293/351     1:42:35
3287  Dru Barnett            F 45-49    112/150     1:42:36
3288  Janet Bunge            F 45-49    113/150     1:42:36
3289  Tara Stroud            F 30-34    376/454     1:42:36
3290  Amanda Lewis           F 30-34    377/454     1:42:43
3291  Crystal Vanwinkle      F 25-29    293/371     1:42:44
3292  Stephanie Brown        F 25-29    294/371     1:42:45
3293  Emily Meyer            F 30-34    378/454     1:42:45
3294  Dawn Moseley           F 35-39    294/351     1:42:46
3295  Steve Lester           M 35-39    295/322     1:42:46
3296  Julia Boyajian         F 30-34    379/454     1:42:47
3297  Gina Landrum           F 35-39    295/351     1:42:47
3298  Carrie Minor           F 35-39    296/351     1:42:47
3299  Ann Graf               F 25-29    295/371     1:42:48
3300  Brianne Butler         F 25-29    296/371     1:42:48
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3301  Lauren Carney          F 25-29    297/371     1:42:49
3302  Rob Graf               M 20-24    150/161     1:42:50
3303  Zechariah Jones        M 30-34    343/384     1:42:57
3304  Rebecca Jones          F 30-34    380/454     1:42:57
3305  Jamie Chamblin         F 30-34    381/454     1:43:09
3306  Trevor Ballinger       M 14-16      62/63     1:43:09
3307  Brian Abraham          F 35-39    297/351     1:43:09
3308  Beka Abraham           F 30-34    382/454     1:43:09
3309  Roger Mesina           M 35-39    296/322     1:43:10
3310  Walter Luker           M 45-49    123/137     1:43:10
3311  Jessica Schmitz        F 20-24    172/205     1:43:10
3312  Chris Roberson         M 35-39    297/322     1:43:10
3313  Dean Gollar            M 20-24    151/161     1:43:11
3314  Dawn Luker             F 35-39    298/351     1:43:11
3315  Victoria Grimme        F 55-59      28/33     1:43:16
3316  Danny Bowman           M 35-39    298/322     1:43:26
3317  Kerrie Brittingham     F 35-39    299/351     1:43:26
3318  Shane Heilman          M 40-44    220/246     1:43:27
3319  Jennifer Jimenez       F 45-49    114/150     1:43:27
3320  Chris Hamilton         M 40-44    221/246     1:43:29
3321  Kathryn Thorn          F 30-34    383/454     1:43:35
3322  James Orr              M 30-34    344/384     1:43:41
3323  Colbie Okular          F 25-29    298/371     1:43:42
3324  Manching Callahan      F 35-39    300/351     1:43:42
3325  Sarah Smith            F 30-34    384/454     1:43:43
3326  Josh Sammons           M 25-29    258/274     1:43:44
3327  Rebecca Baker          F 20-24    173/205     1:43:48
3328  Jeff Sliter            M 30-34    345/384     1:43:48
3329  Kati Sliter            F 30-34    385/454     1:43:49
3330  Lilly Alsman           F 25-29    299/371     1:43:51
3331  Denise Beegan          F 45-49    115/150     1:43:58
3332  Jessica Carter         F 30-34    386/454     1:43:59
3333  Teresa West            F 35-39    301/351     1:44:01
3334  Sarah Roberson         F 30-34    387/454     1:44:04
3335  Peter Barnett          M 55-59      37/43     1:44:05
3336  David Cornuelle        M 45-49    124/137     1:44:06
3337  Julie Boggess          F 40-44    211/261     1:44:06
3338  Lisa Dischinger        F 40-44    212/261     1:44:08
3339  Goofy Flynn            M 45-49    125/137     1:44:09
3340  Clay Rhodes            M 35-39    299/322     1:44:10
3341  Debbie Judd            F 50-54      45/61     1:44:11
3342  Leslie Norton          F 25-29    300/371     1:44:12
3343  Jaclyn Hodges          F 30-34    388/454     1:44:12
3344  Jenifer Cantrell       F 30-34    389/454     1:44:16
3345  Steve West             M 35-39    300/322     1:44:16
3346  Tom Rapp               M 40-44    222/246     1:44:17
3347  Crystal Townsend       F 35-39    302/351     1:44:19
3348  Kelly Sandlewick       F 40-44    213/261     1:44:20
3349  Emmanuel Padilla       M 25-29    259/274     1:44:22
3350  Benito Bravo           M 30-34    346/384     1:44:26
3351  Jenny Bravo            F 25-29    301/371     1:44:26
3352  Kevin Robertson        M 25-29    260/274     1:44:30
3353  Lydia Robertson        F 25-29    302/371     1:44:31
3354  Bridgett Meese         F 40-44    214/261     1:44:32
3355  Maegan Aydelott        F 25-29    303/371     1:44:33
3356  Danielle Pucket        F 25-29    304/371     1:44:34
3357  James Seta             M 45-49    126/137     1:44:34
3358  Janet Day              F 55-59      29/33     1:44:41
3359  Christie Bartley       F 35-39    303/351     1:44:42
3360  Jill Rhodes            F 30-34    390/454     1:44:42
3361  Bryan Wright           M 25-29    261/274     1:44:43
3362  Christina Black        F 25-29    305/371     1:44:45
3363  Carol Donovan          F 45-49    116/150     1:44:45
3364  Ella Mulford-Chinn     F 25-29    306/371     1:44:45
3365  Josh Shuster           M 30-34    347/384     1:44:46
3366  Lauren Wright          F 20-24    174/205     1:44:47
3367  Kaitlyn Fennimore      F 20-24    175/205     1:44:47
3368  Mike Scherer           M 40-44    223/246     1:44:47
3369  Lisa Wright            F 25-29    307/371     1:44:47
3370  Dan Wright             M 20-24    152/161     1:44:50
3371  Annie Allen            F 30-34    391/454     1:44:53
3372  Michelle Blanton       F 30-34    392/454     1:44:54
3373  Christina Kaelin       F 35-39    304/351     1:44:55
3374  Joshua Yauger          M 30-34    348/384     1:44:55
3375  Matt Buddo             M 30-34    349/384     1:44:55
3376  Tony Taylor            M 30-34    350/384     1:44:56
3377  Rebecca Shane          F 45-49    117/150     1:45:00
3378  Travis Shane           M 25-29    262/274     1:45:02
3379  Maureen Morgan         F 45-49    118/150     1:45:04
3380  Kayla Rodgers          F 14-16      45/54     1:45:05
3381  Christin McFarland     F 35-39    305/351     1:45:08
3382  Christina Chapman      F 35-39    306/351     1:45:09
3383  Karen West             F 45-49    119/150     1:45:09
3384  Brandon Kaiser         M 17-19      60/63     1:45:09
3385  Megan Sandlewick       F 14-16      46/54     1:45:09
3386  Robert Chapman         M 40-44    224/246     1:45:10
3387  Mike West              M 40-44    225/246     1:45:11
3388  Sallie Clark           F 45-49    120/150     1:45:12
3389  Andrew McCullough      M 45-49    127/137     1:45:13
3390  Jody Shaikun           F 40-44    215/261     1:45:13
3391  Sandy Mulford          F 35-39    307/351     1:45:13
3392  Casey Lovins           F 17-19      69/81     1:45:14
3393  Darcy Mamutse          F 30-34    393/454     1:45:18
3394  Brian Chewning         M 40-44    226/246     1:45:18
3395  Carrisa Sager          F 35-39    308/351     1:45:19
3396  Becky Lovins           F 40-44    216/261     1:45:19
3397  Laurie Livorno         F 35-39    309/351     1:45:20
3398  Korby Castle           M 35-39    301/322     1:45:20
3399  Angie Watson           F 35-39    310/351     1:45:21
3400  Jason Watson           M 40-44    227/246     1:45:21
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3401  Tanya Besse            F 35-39    311/351     1:45:21
3402  Keri Kuppler           F 35-39    312/351     1:45:22
3403  Michele Van Detti      F 35-39    313/351     1:45:26
3404  Nathan Criswell        M 30-34    351/384     1:45:36
3405  Alyssa Criswell        F 25-29    308/371     1:45:37
3406  Paula Moore            F 50-54      46/61     1:45:38
3407  Darla Radcliff         F 45-49    121/150     1:45:40
3408  Adam Jones             M 30-34    352/384     1:45:43
3409  Steve Nance            M 40-44    228/246     1:45:52
3410  Carrie Flugel          F 35-39    314/351     1:45:53
3411  Amy O'Connor           F 35-39    315/351     1:45:54
3412  Wayne Roberts          M 35-39    302/322     1:45:55
3413  Cheri Simms            F 35-39    316/351     1:45:57
3414  Lisa Stone             F 40-44    217/261     1:45:57
3415  Tag Heaberlin          M 40-44    229/246     1:45:57
3416  Derek Hernandez        M 45-49    128/137     1:46:00
3417  Shawn Simms            M 35-39    303/322     1:46:03
3418  Kevin Barrow           M 40-44    230/246     1:46:04
3419  Rachel Gibbs           F 25-29    309/371     1:46:04
3420  Kaylie Simms           F 14-16      47/54     1:46:05
3421  Nicole Taylor          F 20-24    176/205     1:46:06
3422  Tonya Castle           F 40-44    218/261     1:46:07
3423  Brian Corcoran         M 55-59      38/43     1:46:15
3424  Lisa Corcoran          F 50-54      47/61     1:46:16
3425  Arista Hill            F 30-34    394/454     1:46:23
3426  Jill Adkins            F 50-54      48/61     1:46:24
3427  Tami Wells             F 50-54      49/61     1:46:35
3428  Shaina Von Holle       F 20-24    177/205     1:46:35
3429  Alaina Brinton         F 25-29    310/371     1:46:37
3430  Barbara Mirlenbrink    F 45-49    122/150     1:46:45
3431  Charlie Beaver         M 55-59      39/43     1:46:45
3432  Cindy Kohlman-Calhoun  F 50-54      50/61     1:46:49
3433  James Nichols          M 25-29    263/274     1:46:49
3434  Jill Jewell            F 40-44    219/261     1:46:50
3435  Donna Minn             F 45-49    123/150     1:46:50
3436  Michelle Franklin      F 45-49    124/150     1:46:50
3437  Kyle Jewell            M 40-44    231/246     1:46:52
3438  Ashley Goebel          F 17-19      70/81     1:47:02
3439  Emily Holton           F 17-19      71/81     1:47:03
3440  Carol Jones            F 65-69        2/3     1:47:19
3441  Jay Lewis              M 20-24    153/161     1:47:21
3442  Vicki Fodor            F 45-49    125/150     1:47:21
3443  Amy Hepfinger          F 30-34    395/454     1:47:25
3444  Bryce Read             M 20-24    154/161     1:47:25
3445  Crystal Jones          F 25-29    311/371     1:47:27
3446  Stacy Sturgeon         F 50-54      51/61     1:47:28
3447  Julie Butcher          F 40-44    220/261     1:47:31
3448  Kim Williams           F 35-39    317/351     1:47:31
3449  Miriam Pope            F 45-49    126/150     1:47:32
3450  Kyle Sturgeon          M 17-19      61/63     1:47:32
3451  Brittany Hawkins- Cole F 20-24    178/205     1:47:35
3452  Josh Cole              M 25-29    264/274     1:47:36
3453  Theresa Rau            F 25-29    312/371     1:47:36
3454  Cynthia McCall         F 25-29    313/371     1:47:37
3455  Stephanie Buddo        F 25-29    314/371     1:47:37
3456  Amy Rogers             F 25-29    315/371     1:47:37
3457  Lynn Dassel            F 45-49    127/150     1:47:39
3458  Donald Fodor           M 40-44    232/246     1:47:41
3459  Daniel Orona           M 25-29    265/274     1:47:42
3460  Don Fodor              M 60-64      13/13     1:47:49
3461  Pamela Ju              F 20-24    179/205     1:47:56
3462  Kelsey Johnson         F 20-24    180/205     1:47:59
3463  Natasha Cochran        F 25-29    316/371     1:48:00
3464  Keith Mahaffey         M 40-44    233/246     1:48:01
3465  Brady Webb             M 30-34    353/384     1:48:01
3466  Jennifer Webb          F 30-34    396/454     1:48:01
3467  April Retherford       F 40-44    221/261     1:48:07
3468  Anna Cochran           F 20-24    181/205     1:48:07
3469  Louvina Duncan         F 45-49    128/150     1:48:13
3470  Thomas Hizer           M 20-24    155/161     1:48:24
3471  Niki Beard             F 30-34    397/454     1:48:24
3472  Kristina McGuire       F 40-44    222/261     1:48:26
3473  Kelli Helms            F 40-44    223/261     1:48:28
3474  Kelly Brunner          F 25-29    317/371     1:48:30
3475  Liz Banta              F 30-34    398/454     1:48:30
3476  Kathryn Frese          F 20-24    182/205     1:48:30
3477  Andrew Hampton         M 20-24    156/161     1:48:30
3478  Neil Banta             M 30-34    354/384     1:48:31
3479  Katie Holtmann         F 30-34    399/454     1:48:31
3480  Nicole Hizer           F 25-29    318/371     1:48:35
3481  Stacey Blair           F 40-44    224/261     1:48:36
3482  Gina Burg              F 35-39    318/351     1:48:37
3483  Jenny Forbeck          F 40-44    225/261     1:48:39
3484  Jessica Carter         F 40-44    226/261     1:48:42
3485  Christina Estep        F 30-34    400/454     1:48:43
3486  Adem Brooks            M 35-39    304/322     1:48:43
3487  Amy Breeze             F 40-44    227/261     1:48:43
3488  Sarah Waulk            F 40-44    228/261     1:48:44
3489  Chrisie Hainey         F 30-34    401/454     1:48:45
3490  Sarah Gutzwiller       F 35-39    319/351     1:48:48
3491  Amy Sandker            F 35-39    320/351     1:48:48
3492  Christine Stromatt     F 40-44    229/261     1:48:50
3493  Jesse Strong           F 30-34    402/454     1:48:52
3494  Jason Strong           M 30-34    355/384     1:48:52
3495  Jennifer Culp          F 35-39    321/351     1:48:56
3496  Chasidy Russell        F 35-39    322/351     1:48:58
3497  Cindy Cathers          F 40-44    230/261     1:48:59
3498  Chuck Cathers          M 40-44    234/246     1:48:59
3499  Stephanie Webb         F 30-34    403/454     1:49:03
3500  Cassidy Cook           F 20-24    183/205     1:49:03
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3501  Scott Kohls            M 30-34    356/384     1:49:03
3502  Jacqueline Vandrell    F 25-29    319/371     1:49:04
3503  Tyler Webb             M 30-34    357/384     1:49:04
3504  Alaina Bidlack         F 30-34    404/454     1:49:06
3505  Katie Eckenhoff        F 20-24    184/205     1:49:08
3506  Nathan Bidlack         M 30-34    358/384     1:49:08
3507  Chris Tumser           M 30-34    359/384     1:49:09
3508  Victoria Vonholle      F 40-44    231/261     1:49:09
3509  Mary Ann Russell       F 45-49    129/150     1:49:24
3510  Carrie Moore           F 40-44    232/261     1:49:24
3511  Robert Shafer          M 30-34    360/384     1:49:35
3512  Mindy Shafer           F 25-29    320/371     1:49:37
3513  Craig Kohls            M 35-39    305/322     1:49:44
3514  Betsey Kohls           F 35-39    323/351     1:49:45
3515  Liz Hamilton           F 30-34    405/454     1:50:06
3516  Robin Service          F 50-54      52/61     1:50:06
3517  Drew Wagers            M 30-34    361/384     1:50:10
3518  Anna Rapp              F 30-34    406/454     1:50:13
3519  Jess Rapp              M 30-34    362/384     1:50:13
3520  Dennis Fallon          M 65-69        5/6     1:50:13
3521  Adam Jenkins           M 65-69        6/6     1:50:32
3522  Mary Jenkins           F 40-44    233/261     1:50:34
3523  Jeannette Porter       F 60-64        7/8     1:50:35
3524  Amanda Woolums         F 40-44    234/261     1:50:38
3525  Jim Marquez            M 45-49    129/137     1:50:40
3526  Ben Marquez            M 14-16      63/63     1:50:43
3527  Tracy Sunley           F 35-39    324/351     1:50:51
3528  Nick Brashear          M 35-39    306/322     1:50:51
3529  Ronda Hutchins         F 35-39    325/351     1:50:52
3530  Ashley Adams           F 20-24    185/205     1:50:57
3531  Kaitlynn Maus          F 20-24    186/205     1:50:57
3532  Heather Maus           F 25-29    321/371     1:50:57
3533  Holly Kreimer          F 30-34    407/454     1:51:02
3534  Jason Kreimer          M 30-34    363/384     1:51:03
3535  Jennifer Harcourt      F 30-34    408/454     1:51:05
3536  Kyle Harcourt          M 30-34    364/384     1:51:06
3537  Melissa Tolle          F 30-34    409/454     1:51:10
3538  Angie York             F 40-44    235/261     1:51:13
3539  Matt Tolle             M 30-34    365/384     1:51:13
3540  F. Denise Spooner      F 40-44    236/261     1:51:13
3541  Tom Hutchins           M 35-39    307/322     1:51:14
3542  Dan Clarke             M 30-34    366/384     1:51:15
3543  Samantha Frederick     F 25-29    322/371     1:51:17
3544  Frank Ross             M 45-49    130/137     1:51:17
3545  Alan Doyle             M 40-44    235/246     1:51:19
3546  Billie Profitt         F 40-44    237/261     1:51:20
3547  Scott Rowlett          M 50-54      68/71     1:51:25
3548  Dean Kreimer           M 30-34    367/384     1:51:26
3549  Micah Tolle            M 30-34    368/384     1:51:26
3550  Kerri Stallings        F 30-34    410/454     1:51:27
3551  Kelly Kreimer          F 30-34    411/454     1:51:27
3552  Sarah Steele           F 30-34    412/454     1:51:28
3553  Tammy Tolle            F 30-34    413/454     1:51:30
3554  Zachary Means          M 30-34    369/384     1:51:31
3555  Jodi Means             F 30-34    414/454     1:51:31
3556  Jarrod Dobson          M 30-34    370/384     1:51:31
3557  Jessica Nycz           F 20-24    187/205     1:51:35
3558  Ainsley Hicks          F 20-24    188/205     1:51:37
3559  Andrew Cost            M 30-34    371/384     1:51:37
3560  Jennifer Baxter - Cras F 30-34    415/454     1:51:38
3561  Karen Dawson           F 40-44    238/261     1:51:38
3562  Kristen Riesenberg     F 45-49    130/150     1:51:45
3563  Amy Riesenberg         F 30-34    416/454     1:51:45
3564  Britney Riesenberg     F 20-24    189/205     1:51:46
3565  Jenna Riesenberg       F 20-24    190/205     1:51:46
3566  Taylor Riesenberg      F 14-16      48/54     1:51:46
3567  Jaimie Pottorf         F 30-34    417/454     1:51:55
3568  Rusty Profitt          M 35-39    308/322     1:52:04
3569  Patrick Oliver         M 30-34    372/384     1:52:05
3570  Jeff Russell           M 45-49    131/137     1:52:05
3571  Scott Holzinger        M 40-44    236/246     1:52:05
3572  Melissa Mayer          F 40-44    239/261     1:52:06
3573  Emily Tilton           F 35-39    326/351     1:52:06
3574  Kim Bryant             F 30-34    418/454     1:52:06
3575  Cory Hensley           M 17-19      62/63     1:52:06
3576  Kaitlyn Collins        F 17-19      72/81     1:52:06
3577  Ethan Bryant           M 30-34    373/384     1:52:07
3578  Laura Bass             F 30-34    419/454     1:52:09
3579  Renee Allen            F 30-34    420/454     1:52:11
3580  Tricia Ball            F 35-39    327/351     1:52:20
3581  Jessie Postell         F 25-29    323/371     1:52:22
3582  Cassie Auxier          F 35-39    328/351     1:52:33
3583  Rachael Portwood       F 35-39    329/351     1:52:33
3584  Jen Huffman            F 30-34    421/454     1:52:33
3585  Eric Kirsch            M 35-39    309/322     1:52:33
3586  Justin Carl            M 25-29    266/274     1:52:36
3587  Danielle Greening      F 20-24    191/205     1:52:36
3588  Greg Greening          M 50-54      69/71     1:52:37
3589  Aaron White            M 35-39    310/322     1:52:37
3590  Annie Lehner           F 20-24    192/205     1:52:41
3591  Eric Reifenberger      M 30-34    374/384     1:52:41
3592  Susan Reifenberger     F 30-34    422/454     1:52:42
3593  Thomas Ball            M 35-39    311/322     1:52:45
3594  Lacie Greening         F 14-16      49/54     1:52:47
3595  Shannon Hill           F 25-29    324/371     1:52:48
3596  Jill Greening          F 40-44    240/261     1:52:48
3597  Christine Herwick      F 50-54      53/61     1:52:48
3598  Stephen Burr           M 35-39    312/322     1:52:49
3599  Rachel Burr            F 35-39    330/351     1:52:50
3600  Brian Hannah           M 35-39    313/322     1:52:50
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3601  Holly Czenkner         F 20-24    193/205     1:52:50
3602  Kerie Archer           F 35-39    331/351     1:52:51
3603  David Archer           M 40-44    237/246     1:52:52
3604  Dominique Sherrod      F 20-24    194/205     1:52:54
3605  Christina Sturgill     F 25-29    325/371     1:53:01
3606  Tod York               M 40-44    238/246     1:53:05
3607  Holli Redmond          F 25-29    326/371     1:53:10
3608  Whitney Fischer        F 25-29    327/371     1:53:12
3609  Amber Lake             F 20-24    195/205     1:53:13
3610  Jessica Swift          F 20-24    196/205     1:53:14
3611  Chris Cole             M 25-29    267/274     1:53:17
3612  Patricia Smith         F 30-34    423/454     1:53:19
3613  Kathy Hord             F 45-49    131/150     1:53:19
3614  Amy Rieman             F 45-49    132/150     1:53:20
3615  Jennifer Koetter       F 35-39    332/351     1:53:20
3616  Betsy Murray           F 45-49    133/150     1:53:21
3617  Amy Hansel             F 35-39    333/351     1:53:24
3618  Alysia Potts           F 25-29    328/371     1:53:25
3619  Victoria Goodwin       F 25-29    329/371     1:53:26
3620  Judy Merritt           F 45-49    134/150     1:53:37
3621  Lisa Gerth             F 50-54      54/61     1:53:43
3622  Colleen Murray         F 40-44    241/261     1:53:51
3623  Heather Rentschler     F 35-39    334/351     1:53:54
3624  Randal Weaver          M 35-39    314/322     1:53:55
3625  Daniel Hiser           M 30-34    375/384     1:53:56
3626  Lana Sickinger         F 30-34    424/454     1:53:56
3627  Billie York            F 35-39    335/351     1:53:57
3628  Amanda Fishman         F 25-29    330/371     1:53:57
3629  Bridget Benderman      F 25-29    331/371     1:53:58
3630  Sydney Sturdevant      F 17-19      73/81     1:53:58
3631  Sarah Schwier          F 25-29    332/371     1:54:02
3632  Allyson Boodram        F 35-39    336/351     1:54:05
3633  Malorie Valentine      F 25-29    333/371     1:54:13
3634  Coleen Boggs           F 40-44    242/261     1:54:15
3635  Mark Ballinger         M 55-59      40/43     1:54:29
3636  Mark Johnson           M 45-49    132/137     1:54:46
3637  Angela Hannah          F 35-39    337/351     1:54:49
3638  Kelly Berleman         F 45-49    135/150     1:54:55
3639  Michelle Doyle         F 35-39    338/351     1:54:56
3640  Kara Graham            F 45-49    136/150     1:55:04
3641  Rick Kelly             M 30-34    376/384     1:55:24
3642  Amanda Kelly           F 25-29    334/371     1:55:24
3643  Rhonda Ballinger       F 45-49    137/150     1:55:28
3644  Kristina Jackson       F 30-34    425/454     1:55:30
3645  Sara Pitcher           F 25-29    335/371     1:55:33
3646  Judith Burns           F 45-49    138/150     1:55:33
3647  Rob Kernen             M 30-34    377/384     1:55:34
3648  John Schalk            M 45-49    133/137     1:55:34
3649  Judy Darwish           F 40-44    243/261     1:55:35
3650  Bonnie Wolfe           F 25-29    336/371     1:55:35
3651  Jennifer Stevens       F 45-49    139/150     1:55:35
3652  Angela Kernen          F 35-39    339/351     1:55:35
3653  Eric Thomas            M 30-34    378/384     1:55:36
3654  Amanda Schalk          F 25-29    337/371     1:55:36
3655  Bethann Green          F 45-49    140/150     1:55:36
3656  Edwin Tanouye          M 40-44    239/246     1:55:36
3657  Traci Vidourek         F 30-34    426/454     1:55:37
3658  Ali Cesta              F 20-24    197/205     1:55:38
3659  Elizabeth Hampton      F 55-59      30/33     1:55:46
3660  Nancy Stillwell        F 55-59      31/33     1:55:48
3661  Mary Kay O'Bryan       F 50-54      55/61     1:55:50
3662  Lisa Allen             F 40-44    244/261     1:55:52
3663  Dan Glover             M 45-49    134/137     1:55:59
3664  Robert Anderson        M 40-44    240/246     1:56:00
3665  Megan Gulau            F 30-34    427/454     1:56:01
3666  Susan Mearns           F 50-54      56/61     1:56:04
3667  Natasha Landwehr       F 35-39    340/351     1:56:07
3668  Mollie Keck            F 20-24    198/205     1:56:12
3669  Cathy Ritter           F 30-34    428/454     1:56:14
3670  Charla Gustin          F 35-39    341/351     1:56:14
3671  Nina Bedel             F 40-44    245/261     1:56:24
3672  Amy Hopkins            F 25-29    338/371     1:56:26
3673  Kristina Katona        F 35-39    342/351     1:56:26
3674  Susan Robbins          F 40-44    246/261     1:56:26
3675  Nichole Jeffcoat       F 30-34    429/454     1:56:26
3676  Cynthia Bueter         F 30-34    430/454     1:56:27
3677  John Howard            M 30-34    379/384     1:56:31
3678  Marilee Howard         F 25-29    339/371     1:56:32
3679  Kristi Liberati        F 40-44    247/261     1:56:32
3680  Bob Barnes             M 35-39    315/322     1:56:33
3681  Brian Allen            M 25-29    268/274     1:56:35
3682  Michael Powell         M 50-54      70/71     1:56:44
3683  Ben Baughman           M 30-34    380/384     1:56:45
3684  Curtis Scott           M 40-44    241/246     1:56:50
3685  Brad Young             M 40-44    242/246     1:56:57
3686  Jeanne Koopman         F 45-49    141/150     1:56:58
3687  Leah Watkins           F 14-16      50/54     1:57:06
3688  Bri Paredes            F 40-44    248/261     1:57:06
3689  Blake Head             M 20-24    157/161     1:57:06
3690  Ben Chandler           M 25-29    269/274     1:57:21
3691  Michelle Parker        F 25-29    340/371     1:57:21
3692  Jaime McLaughlin       F 35-39    343/351     1:57:22
3693  Melanie Grynztejn      F 40-44    249/261     1:57:22
3694  Crista Wheeler         F 30-34    431/454     1:57:23
3695  Ricky Wheeler          M 30-34    381/384     1:57:25
3696  Rachel Burgeson        F 25-29    341/371     1:57:41
3697  Paul Burgeson          M 20-24    158/161     1:57:41
3698  Richard Wheeler        M 55-59      41/43     1:57:56
3699  Kelly Davisson         F 40-44    250/261     1:57:58
3700  Sarah Spivey           M 30-34    382/384     1:58:15
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3701  Frank Davisson         M 55-59      42/43     1:58:20
3702  Michelle True          F 25-29    342/371     1:58:22
3703  Eric Spivey            M 35-39    316/322     1:58:26
3704  Tom Bruser             F 45-49    142/150     1:58:28
3705  Pam Wheeler            F 50-54      57/61     1:58:29
3706  Michelle Findley       F 30-34    432/454     1:58:35
3707  David Patrick          M 40-44    243/246     1:58:42
3708  Wendy Pomerantz        F 45-49    143/150     1:58:43
3709  Alison Damon           F 20-24    199/205     1:58:44
3710  Emily Angner           F 25-29    343/371     1:58:47
3711  Lori Hardaway          F 35-39    344/351     1:58:53
3712  Jill Malik             F 30-34    433/454     1:58:54
3713  Stephanie Schappacher  F 30-34    434/454     1:58:55
3714  Connie Branson         F 50-54      58/61     1:59:07
3715  Bridget Stadtmiller    F 30-34    435/454     1:59:07
3716  Jamie Davis            F 30-34    436/454     1:59:08
3717  Regina Dang            F 25-29    344/371     1:59:08
3718  Amanda Johnson         F 20-24    200/205     1:59:09
3719  Amber Hoisington       F 30-34    437/454     1:59:10
3720  Marilyn Kik            F 65-69        3/3     1:59:11
3721  Cheri Rodgers          F 50-54      59/61     1:59:11
3722  Mita Morar             F 40-44    251/261     1:59:28
3723  Kamal Morar            M 40-44    244/246     1:59:32
3724  Mitel Shah             M 35-39    317/322     1:59:46
3725  Ruchi Shah             F 30-34    438/454     1:59:46
3726  Donald Orcutt          M 55-59      43/43     1:59:55
3727  Shelli Tegenkamp       F 35-39    345/351     1:59:57
3728  Maggie Allen           F 35-39    346/351     1:59:57
3729  Tom Allen              M 35-39    318/322     1:59:58
3730  Terri Blackburn        F 40-44    252/261     2:00:01
3731  Kevin Wylie            M 30-34    383/384     2:00:06
3732  Courtney Pittman       F 20-24    201/205     2:00:06
3733  Andrea Martin          F 25-29    345/371     2:00:07
3734  Carman Arroyo          M 20-24    159/161     2:00:07
3735  Lindsey Aylward        F 25-29    346/371     2:00:07
3736  Jonah Moore            M 25-29    270/274     2:00:08
3737  Joseph Hartig          M 45-49    135/137     2:00:12
3738  Melissa Hartig         F 35-39    347/351     2:00:19
3739  Malinda Hanlon         F 45-49    144/150     2:00:43
3740  Sarah Young            F 14-16      51/54     2:00:44
3741  Emmalee Lintner        F 14-16      52/54     2:00:46
3742  Scott Mann             M 50-54      71/71     2:00:56
3743  Dennis Cross           M 45-49    136/137     2:01:02
3744  Ashley Bunger          F 20-24    202/205     2:01:21
3745  Tracy Williams         F 30-34    439/454     2:01:22
3746  Raylene Cross          F 45-49    145/150     2:01:29
3747  Amanda Hudkins         F 35-39    348/351     2:01:32
3748  Alyssa Clevenger       F 17-19      74/81     2:01:32
3749  D Jani                 M 35-39    319/322     2:01:50
3750  Caitlin Strickler      F 14-16      53/54     2:01:51
3751  Makinna Moore          F 14-16      54/54     2:01:52
3752  Jason Hudkins          M 35-39    320/322     2:02:09
3753  Letha Mann             F 40-44    253/261     2:02:27
3754  Amber Brose            F 25-29    347/371     2:02:35
3755  Jessica Mitchell       F 25-29    348/371     2:02:40
3756  Chirag Pandya          M 35-39    321/322     2:02:46
3757  Allison Hudkins        F 17-19      75/81     2:03:02
3758  Dola Das               F 30-34    440/454     2:03:25
3759  Emily Juengel          F 25-29    349/371     2:03:32
3760  Dena Kirkham           F 30-34    441/454     2:03:34
3761  Stacy Holbrook         F 30-34    442/454     2:03:34
3762  Zach Clevenger         M 17-19      63/63     2:03:43
3763  Shelby Claxton         F 17-19      76/81     2:03:51
3764  Mary Sue Wigger        F 50-54      60/61     2:04:10
3765  Elise Wigger           F 20-24    203/205     2:04:12
3766  Jenna Birri            F 25-29    350/371     2:04:22
3767  Anne Hicks             F 25-29    351/371     2:04:28
3768  Monica Rust            F 30-34    443/454     2:04:34
3769  Jessica Cornish        F 25-29    352/371     2:04:35
3770  Emily Funk             F 25-29    353/371     2:04:36
3771  Beth Egan              F 20-24    204/205     2:04:37
3772  Rita Egan              F 60-64        8/8     2:04:38
3773  Kerrie Best            F 40-44    254/261     2:04:39
3774  Taryn Hickey           F 25-29    354/371     2:04:39
3775  Brad Guthrie           M 40-44    245/246     2:04:40
3776  Angie Schmidt          F 40-44    255/261     2:04:48
3777  Julie Funk             F 50-54      61/61     2:04:49
3778  Kajal Pandya           F 25-29    355/371     2:05:01
3779  Tanya Smits            F 25-29    356/371     2:05:17
3780  Sandy Jensen           F 45-49    146/150     2:05:20
3781  Judy Edwards           F 40-44    256/261     2:05:24
3782  Amber Carey            F 25-29    357/371     2:05:31
3783  Ashley Eyer            F 25-29    358/371     2:05:34
3784  Ashley Rich            F 25-29    359/371     2:05:35
3785  Aubrey Hickey          F 25-29    360/371     2:05:35
3786  Jamie Gosnell          F 25-29    361/371     2:05:37
3787  Edee Gosnell           F 55-59      32/33     2:05:39
3788  Heidi Ziegler          F 25-29    362/371     2:05:40
3789  Dustin Lucius          M 20-24    160/161     2:05:47
3790  Jenny Lucius           F 17-19      77/81     2:05:49
3791  Miranda Gradkowski     F 25-29    363/371     2:05:57
3792  Jessica Hinkle         F 30-34    444/454     2:06:02
3793  Thomas Long            M 25-29    271/274     2:06:09
3794  Linda Nolting          F 45-49    147/150     2:06:11
3795  April Northcutt        F 35-39    349/351     2:06:26
3796  Debbie Brunker         F 55-59      33/33     2:06:29
3797  Corey Wyckoff          F 17-19      78/81     2:07:22
3798  Joe Dunlap             M 20-24    161/161     2:07:36
3799  Jenna Dunlap           F 25-29    364/371     2:07:36
3800  Mary Ritenbaugh        F 30-34    445/454     2:08:39
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3801  Michelle Wilson        F 45-49    148/150     2:08:40
3802  Donna Bredenberg       F 30-34    446/454     2:08:40
3803  Madalyn Burleson       F 17-19      79/81     2:08:50
3804  Heather Black          F 25-29    365/371     2:09:59
3805  Stephanie Jenkins      F 35-39    350/351     2:10:36
3806  Chelsea Roeder         F 17-19      80/81     2:10:37
3807  Chelsey Romelfanger    F 17-19      81/81     2:10:39
3808  Melonie Ferrell        F 30-34    447/454     2:11:39
3809  Courtney Ason          F 30-34    448/454     2:11:39
3810  Kelli Creighton        F 25-29    366/371     2:12:10
3811  Sasha Troutman         F 30-34    449/454     2:12:36
3812  Lamont Robinson        M 30-34    384/384     2:12:38
3813  Brittney Blair         F 25-29    367/371     2:13:03
3814  Jade Goad              F 25-29    368/371     2:13:31
3815  Michelle Quick         F 40-44    257/261     2:15:29
3816  Dennis Carpenter       M 45-49    137/137     2:15:58
3817  Kristin Gorman         F 25-29    369/371     2:15:59
3818  Cashawn Brown          F 45-49    149/150     2:16:00
3819  Yvette Spivey          F 45-49    150/150     2:16:08
3820  Ronqesha Robinson      F 30-34    450/454     2:16:15
3821  Cynthia Brown          F 30-34    451/454     2:16:17
3822  Elizabeth Burger       F 35-39    351/351     2:16:29
3823  Latashia Reedus        F 40-44    258/261     2:18:10
3824  Derrick Reedus         M 40-44    246/246     2:19:42
3825  Jascia Redwine         F 40-44    259/261     2:19:44
3826  Michelle Adkisson      F 20-24    205/205     2:19:44
3827  Amy Robinson           F 25-29    370/371     2:21:46
3828  Carolyn Miller         F 40-44    260/261     2:25:38
3829  Jennifer Heger         F 25-29    371/371     2:40:20
3830  Heather Graf           F 30-34    452/454     2:40:22
3831  Jamie Menkhaus         F 30-34    453/454     2:40:22
3832  Matt Mastin            M 25-29    272/274     2:41:59
3833  Brittaney King         M 25-29    273/274     2:42:05
3834  Amanda Hall            F 30-34    454/454     2:42:08
3835  Sandy Frierson         F 40-44    261/261     2:48:21
3836  Jon Stevens            M 25-29    274/274     4:04:42
3837  Matt Beccaccio         M 35-39    322/322     4:59:32
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